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Continental

Cups

Continental

Championships

World

Championships

1st place 100 300 700

2
nd

 place 70 210 490

3rd place 50 150 350

5
th

 place 40 120 280

7th place 30 90 210

1/16 112

1/32 84

1/64 70

each fight won 6 18 42

Participation 2 4 6

look back

12 months

from today

100%

look back

13-24 months
50%

look back

over 24 months
0%

Oldest Year of Birth: 2006

Youngest Year of Birth: 2011

VALID POINTS

l Three best results from Continental Cup

l Results from the last Continental Championships

l Results from the last World Championships

l Three best results from Continental Cup

l Results from the last Continental Championships

l Results from the last World Championships

Additional Rules:

 

In case of equality of total points, the higher ranking will be decided by the following criteria:

l The highest sum of the current points from all World Championships.

l The highest sum of the current points from all Continental Championships.

l The highest sum of the current points from all Continental Cups.

l The highest current points from one single event, then, if needed, the second highest, and so on.

The points for World Championships and Continental Cup events will expire as follows:

l In the first 12 months after the tournament the points will count 100%.

l After 12 months the points will be reduced to 50%.

l After 24 months the points will be reduced to 0 and not accounted anymore.

The dividing line is the following week (week number) in which the tournament was held.

Example: If tournament is held in week 17 in the year Y, the points are reduced to half on the beginning of week 18 in the next year (Y+1)

and expired in the beginning of week 18 in the year after (Y+2). Beginning of the week is defined as Monday.

Exception: For the equal treatment of all Continents, the Continental Championships Junior are treated

as if they were held in week number 26 regardless of the actual week number that they are organised in.

The points reduction or expiration will therefore be done on Monday of week number 27.

Participation points will be given for Continental Championships Junior and World Championships Junior.

A minimum of one contest must be won to get points.

l All results

IJF Junior World Ranking List

For any questions, corrections or feedback please contact: ranking.juniors@ijf.org
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1 USA PJC YANG Jonathan 521 250 120 151 200 80 100 80 20 60 40 100 0 2

2 AZE EJU MAMISHOV Nihad 412 12 200 240 12 200 100 60 40 40

3 MAR AJU IJIOUI Ilias 310 0 140 180 120 40 100 20 60 40 40

4 MEX PJC SAGASTEGUI Eduardo 285 14 41 260 12 40 4 2 50 60 20 0 40 100 100 40

5 AZE EJU GARAYEV Farid 252 12 40 220 12 40 60 20 40 100

6 JPN JUA FUKUDA Yamato 250 250 0 0 500

7 KAZ JUA ZHENGISSULY Kairat 223 0 120 103 120 2 100 2

8 UZB JUA MISIROV Asadbek 200 0 40 160 40 40 20 100

9 MAR AJU KOUJ Zakaria 190 0 0 220 100 30 50 40

10 EST EJU SHCHEKOTIN Filipp 187 0 1 187 2 70 100 4 0 2 2 2 20 0

11 ISR EJU ASHPIZ Izhak 186 4 52 130 4 32 40 40 60 60

12 TPE JUA LAI Min-Yang 185 12 33 140 12 32 2 40 100

13 MDA EJU IACOMI Vladimir 179 6 3 170 4 2 4 2 70 60 100 40 0

14 CAN PJC NEPTON Vincent 177 4 33 140 4 32 2 100 0 40

15 TJK JUA KUDBUDINOV Loiq 170 150 0 20 300 20

16 ESP EJU PENAS MERINO Unai 167 0 2 167 2 40 70 2 2 100 4 0 2

17 DOM PJC GARCIA RAMIREZ Diego 162 80 0 82 80 40 40 2

18 POL EJU KOLONDRA Jan 160 0 0 164 100 40 20 4

19 SEN AJU BA Mamadou Yero 151 0 1 150 2 40 100 20

20 MAR AJU KARDOUD Amjad 150 0 0 152 70 2 40 40

21 CAN PJC SEMYROZUM Roman 142 0 0 142 2 40 100

22 ISR EJU TAMARY Ben 140 0 0 158 30 2 40 40 0 16 40 16 4 0

23 UZB JUA MASHARIPOV Muhammadjon 140 0 0 140 100 40

23 ITA EJU SODANO Raffaele 140 0 0 140 100 40

25 EGY AJU SABRAH Yassin 135 2 83 50 80 4 6 50

26 TJK JUA SHAMSOV Ikrom 127 12 80 35 12 80 2 0 0 2 60 4

27 GEO EJU BACHOSHVILI Shota 118 0 0 120 12 100 2 4 0 4

28 UKR EJU AVRAMENKO Danylo 117 0 1 118 2 40 16 2 20 0 20 60 0

29 RUS EJU IURTAEV Ivan 116 0 6 110 6 100 20

30 BOT AJU DAVID Jef 110 0 0 110 50 60

31 ROU EJU MOSOI Tudor 105 0 0 105 50 0 2 100 4 2

32 AUS OJU BANNISTER Jack 104 0 0 104 0 2 2 0 100

33 BDI AJU NSENGIYUMVA Pacifique 103 0 3 100 2 2 100

34 RSA AJU BOBI Hlobanisa 102 0 2 100 2 100

35 MAR AJU IJIOUI Aniss 100 0 0 100 100

35 JPN JUA KOGA Ryunosuke 100 0 0 100 100

35 FRA EJU LUCAS Titouan 100 0 0 100 100

35 PAR PJC MALDONADO Israel 100 0 0 100 100 0

35 MGL JUA NARMANDAKH Tegsh-Ochir 100 0 0 100 100 0

35 UZB JUA NEMATULLAEV Olimjon 100 0 0 100 100 0

35 RUS EJU SHAPIEV Magomedrasul 100 0 0 100 100

42 ITA EJU CROCIANI Francesco 99 0 0 101 40 2 16 20 0 4 40 0 2

43 ITA EJU PELLIZZARO Mattia 98 0 0 98 50 20 16 20 0 2 2

44 CUB PJC HERNANDEZ Yoel 90 0 40 50 40 20 60

45 BRA PJC SILVA Joao Pedro 84 0 32 52 32 0 16 16 40

46 SEN AJU DJIMERA Seydou Bakary 83 0 33 50 32 2 40 20

47 ESP EJU ROSADO LOPEZ Rodrigo 82 0 0 82 30 30 2 0 16 20 4

48 MGL JUA GUNDSAMBUU Dorjsuren 80 0 0 80 0 60 100

49 MEX PJC HERNANDEZ MACIAS Carlos Maximiliano 78 0 20 58 40 60 16 40

50 ITA EJU TINELLI Mario 76 0 0 76 16 0 20 20 40

51 SLO EJU BLAZIC Gal 75 0 6 69 6 2 60 0 6 0 2

52 ROU EJU SORICI Alin Marian 72 0 0 72 70 2

53 FRA EJU CHATTI Amza 70 0 0 70 70 0

53 USA PJC LEIVA David 70 0 0 70 70

55 AUS OJU AYZELMAN Yonatan 70 0 0 70 0 0 60 20

56 SRB EJU JORGIC Marko 68 2 16 50 4 32 20 60 20

57 AUS OJU PEAKE Crosby 68 0 2 66 2 16 40 0 20 0

58 AUS OJU LEE Casey 66 0 2 64 2 0 2 2 0 20 0 100

59 SRB EJU ZLATKOV Ognjen 62 0 0 62 6 40 16

60 BEL EJU ISAYEV Askhab 60 0 2 60 2 40 2 2 16

61 CIV AJU ACCA Ariel Christopher 60 0 0 60 60

61 MGL JUA BALJINNYAM Tsolmon-Od 60 0 0 60 60 0

61 GBR EJU BUCHANAN Joseph 60 0 0 60 60 0 0

61 PAR PJC GALARZA Thiago 60 0 0 60 60

61 TJK JUA GHAYUBOV Shokir 60 0 0 60 60

61 CGO AJU MPENAYA Joseph 60 0 0 60 60

61 UZB JUA NURIDDINOV Muboriz 60 0 0 60 0 60

68 GEO EJU DARISPANASHVILI Luka 60 0 0 60 40 20

69 GER EJU KUPPER David 59 0 1 58 2 16 100

70 POR EJU REIS Afonso 57 0 0 57 6 50 2

71 CZE EJU SPICKA Matej 56 0 0 56 50 6 0

72 POL EJU SWITALA Pawel 54 0 0 54 50 0 2 2 0

73 CAN PJC BROUILLETTE Xavier 54 0 0 54 30 16 16

74 GBR EJU HILL Laurence 53 0 0 53 2 2 40 0 0 0 16 2 0

75 LTU EJU JAKUBAUSKAS Adris 51 0 0 51 50 0 2

76 ALG AJU CHATO Abdelkarim Youcef 50 0 0 50 100

76 FRA EJU DEMONIERE-BADIE Romain 50 0 0 50 50 0 0

76 RUS EJU ISMAILOV Elmir 50 0 0 50 50

76 ALG AJU TOUMI Anes 50 0 0 50 50

76 EGY AJU YOUSSEF Seif 50 0 0 50 50

81 MGL JUA JAMIYAN Enkhtur 48 0 32 16 32 16 0

82 HUN EJU KUNYIK Botond 48 0 0 48 40 2 0 6

83 KAZ JUA YESSENGELDI Darmen 46 0 2 44 2 4 40

84 NZL OJU BROSIUS Hayden 46 0 2 44 2 2 2 40

85 ITA EJU CHIARELLA Luca 42 0 0 42 2 40

85 MEX PJC CRUZALTA APODACA Arath 42 0 0 42 2 40

85 TJK JUA RAHIMZODA Umari 42 0 0 42 40 0 4

85 BLR EJU ZURNACHAN Hryhory 42 0 0 42 40 2

89 ANG AJU LOPES Antonio 40 0 40 0 40 0

90 KSA JUA ALNAZZAL Saleh 40 0 0 40 40

90 KUW JUA ALRAMZI Ali 40 0 0 40 40

90 TJK JUA AZIZOV Ramziddin 40 0 0 40 40

90 CMR AJU BALOMLEGUE Joseph 40 0 0 40 40

90 URU PJC DALL'ORSO Tizziano 40 0 0 40 40

90 TUN AJU GTARI Jameleddine 40 0 0 40 40

90 LAT EJU JEKABSONS Jekabs 40 0 0 40 40

90 PAR PJC MALDONADO Tobias 40 0 0 40 40 0

90 UZB JUA MAMASOLIEV Pahlavon 40 0 0 40 40

90 CRC PJC MONTERO David 40 0 0 40 40 0

90 POL EJU MUNIZ ACOSTA Jakub 40 0 0 40 40

90 MGL JUA NYAMKHUU Myagmarnaran 40 0 0 40 40

90 TPE JUA PAN Chien-Chang 40 0 0 40 40

90 KAZ JUA TURSYNALI Alisher 40 0 0 40 40

90 KOR JUA UM Junghyun 40 0 0 40 40

90 POL EJU ZINCHUK Maksym 40 0 0 40 40
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106 ALG AJU MOUDETERE Salah Eddine 40 0 0 40 40 40

107 AZE EJU MIRZAZADA Aykhan 36 0 0 36 16 20

108 ITA EJU SASSI Thomas 34 0 0 38 12 16 2 2 4 4

109 BUL EJU GALABOV Denis 33 0 0 33 30 2 0 0 2

110 TUR EJU KIBAROGLU Ramazan 32 0 2 30 2 16 0 4 20

111 GBR EJU GHEORGHIU David 32 0 0 32 30 2

112 ISR EJU ROSENTHAL Noam 32 0 0 32 2 12 0 16 4

113 AUS OJU POGREB Max 32 0 0 32 16 16 16

114 TUN AJU AMRI Majdi 30 0 0 30 30

114 ALG AJU BENKHAMOU Mohamed Billel 30 0 0 30 60

114 MDA EJU CARP Maxim 30 0 0 30 30

114 CPV AJU DOS REIS DIAO Mouhama Dou 30 0 0 30 30

114 POL EJU KAZANA Kamil 30 0 0 30 30

114 FRA EJU MAINGOT Victor 30 0 0 30 30

114 BRA PJC MAJOLO Gabriel 30 0 0 30 60

114 DJI AJU SAID Gamil 30 0 0 30 30

114 SEN AJU SAMBOU Aliou 30 0 0 30 30

114 NCL OJU SARPEDON Timotei Simon Jean Pierre 30 0 0 30 60

124 ALG AJU ZIDI Mouad Cheikh 30 0 0 30 40 20

125 PUR PJC CARRION Adiel 30 0 0 30 2 20 0 0 0 16

126 BDI AJU NDAYIZEYE Kevin 26 0 2 24 2 2 2 20

127 MAR AJU BAALI Aymane 26 0 0 26 6 40

128 DOM PJC PEREZ Deibi 24 0 0 24 16 16

129 GEO EJU KALIASHVILI Luka 24 0 0 24 6 2 16 0 0

130 POR EJU REIS Guilherme 24 0 0 24 12 12

131 CRC PJC MARIN Cristian 22 0 2 20 2 20 0

132 TJK JUA AHMADOV Nurullo 22 0 0 22 20 2

132 KSA JUA ASIRI Abdullah 22 0 0 22 2 20

132 SWE EJU FORSELIUS Albin 22 0 0 22 20 2 0 0

132 KOS EJU KELMENDI Furkan 22 0 0 22 20 2

136 FRA EJU SOETE Valere 22 0 0 22 6 16

137 GUA PJC HERNANDEZ SALON Angel 20 4 6 10 4 6 0 16 2 2

138 CAN PJC TEMIRBAEV Amir 20 0 6 14 6 2 4 16

139 CYP EJU CHARALAMPOUS Stratos 20 0 2 18 2 16 2

140 AUS OJU ANSHTEIN Yonatan 20 0 0 20 40

140 MGL JUA BAYANTSENGEL Byambadorj 20 0 0 20 20

140 ALG AJU BENAMARA Mohammed 20 0 0 20 20

140 CRC PJC CHACON Eithan 20 0 0 20 20

140 TPE JUA CHIEN Shih-Kai 20 0 0 20 0 20

140 GBR EJU CLYDESDALE Rhys 20 0 0 20 20 0 0

140 AUS OJU COOK Lochlan 20 0 0 20 0 20

140 CUB PJC COROMINA GOITIZOLO Yordany 20 0 0 20 40

140 BRA PJC CORONETTI Guilherme 20 0 0 20 40

140 CIV AJU DABONE Seydou Mohamed 20 0 0 20 20 0

140 CMR AJU GUEBOGO NTSOKO Charles Ivan 20 0 0 20 20

140 POL EJU KUROWSKI Jakub 20 0 0 20 40

140 NCL OJU LEPAUVRE Matteo 20 0 0 20 40

140 AUS OJU MIDDLETON Vas 20 0 0 20 0 40

140 TPE JUA PAN Yu-Sheng 20 0 0 20 20

140 RUS EJU PSHIBIEV Amir 20 0 0 20 40

140 ECU PJC RODRIGUEZ Luis 20 0 0 20 20

140 TJK JUA SALIMOV Muhammadjon 20 0 0 20 20

140 SYR JUA SHAHEN Muhammad 20 0 0 20 20

140 USA PJC TONO Trent 20 0 0 20 20

140 AUS OJU TRAINOR Thomas 20 0 0 20 0 20

140 CUB PJC VALDEZ PENTON Yamil 20 0 0 20 40

140 AUS OJU XU Aaron 20 0 0 20 40 0 0

163 CAN PJC SCHESNUIK Matthew 20 0 0 20 2 20 16

164 FRA EJU BRENIER Tom 18 0 0 18 18

165 BUL EJU MARTINOV Tsvetelin 18 0 0 18 2 16

166 CAN PJC BEATON Loic 18 0 0 18 6 12 0

167 KOR JUA YUN Juseung 16 0 16 0 32

168 IRQ JUA AL-BEHADILI Ridha 16 0 0 16 16

168 GBR EJU CHRANIUK Jesse 16 0 0 16 16 0 0

168 GBR EJU GILBERT Coen 16 0 0 16 16

168 JPN JUA IKEUCHI Raiki 16 0 0 16 16

168 CMR AJU KAMDEM KOUAM Didier Esdras 16 0 0 16 16

168 UZB JUA KOBILBAEV Farrukh 16 0 0 16 16

168 GEO EJU MENTESHASHVILI Vato 16 0 0 16 0 16

168 BRA PJC OLIVEIRA Vinicius 16 0 0 16 16 0

168 TJK JUA QODIROV Bobojon 16 0 0 16 16

168 TJK JUA QURBONOV Sadiddin 16 0 0 16 16

168 ESA PJC ROSALES Fernando 16 0 0 16 16

168 UZB JUA SHARAFIDDINOV Abdulazizkhon 16 0 0 16 16 0

168 AUS OJU TALLEDO Gabriel 16 0 0 16 0 16

168 DOM PJC VASQUEZ Joel 16 0 0 16 16

182 FRA EJU WOJTAL Gabriel 14 0 0 14 12 0 4

183 ARM EJU BEKCHYAN Arshak 13 12 1 0 24 2

184 PER PJC GARMA Zach 12 4 6 2 4 6 2 0 0

185 VIE JUA LE LAM Gia Huy 12 0 12 0 12

186 POR EJU ALMEIDA Alexandre 12 0 0 12 12 0 0

186 FRA EJU CHITAIA Daviti 12 0 0 12 12

188 ITA EJU LATTANZI Emiliano 12 0 0 12 2 20 2

189 PER PJC HERRERA Gabriel 10 4 6 0 4 6 0

190 SUI EJU BASSI Thibaud 10 0 0 12 2 4 2 4 0

191 AUS OJU ASMAN Noah 10 0 0 10 20

191 ALG AJU BOUGUETAYA Lokmane 10 0 0 10 20

191 MGL JUA BUYANNEMEKH Nyamdorj 10 0 0 10 20 0

191 UZB JUA ELMURODOV Hasanboy 10 0 0 10 0 20

191 ALG AJU HADJ MOUSSA Riadh 10 0 0 10 20

191 TPE JUA KO Po-Erh 10 0 0 10 20

191 GBR EJU TANG Samuel 10 0 0 10 20

198 GEO EJU KANJARASHVILI Luka 10 0 0 10 6 2 2

199 PAR PJC ARANDA RODRIGUEZ Iker 9 0 1 8 2 0 16

199 MAC JUA CHAN Kun Iok 9 0 1 8 2 16 0

201 NIG AJU ABDOUL AZIZ Djibo 9 0 1 8 2 2 6 0

202 BEL EJU DZHAMALDINOV Amsar 9 0 0 9 0 16 2

203 FRA EJU TIXIER Lucien 9 0 0 9 6 2 2

204 GUA PJC MAYORGA Jorge 8 4 2 2 4 2 2

205 UAE JUA ALSHAMIS Humaid 8 0 0 8 0 16

205 RUS EJU ARIPSHEV Kantemir 8 0 0 8 16

205 SRB EJU BJELIC Nemanja 8 0 0 8 0 0 16

205 ALG AJU BOUSSAHEL Adel 8 0 0 8 16 0 0

205 ESP EJU BROTONS CARDENAS Abel 8 0 0 8 16

205 SEN AJU DIALO Cheikh Sidiya Baba 8 0 0 8 16

205 ALG AJU DJEDDI Mohamed Sohaib 8 0 0 8 16 0

205 BRA PJC FILHO Carlos 8 0 0 8 16

205 AUS OJU FORBES Ji 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 16

205 PER PJC LAUREANO Santiago 8 0 0 8 16

205 ANG AJU MARTINS Augusto 8 0 0 8 16

205 CMR AJU MOHAMAN SANI Hinmara 8 0 0 8 16

217 JOR JUA HAROUN Almashni 8 0 0 8 2 6 0

218 ITA EJU BETTI Leonardo Maria 7 0 0 7 6 0 2

219 KGZ JUA OROZMAMATOV Adis 6 6 0 0 12 0

219 CHN JUA SUN Jiahao 6 6 0 0 12

221 KEN AJU AYANGA Pius 6 4 2 0 4 2 0

222 KEN AJU MOGUSU Abel 6 4 0 2 4 2 0

223 HUN EJU FEDORA Ferenc 6 0 6 0 6 0

223 COL PJC HERNANDEZ Darwin Josue 6 0 6 0 6

225 KUW JUA ALRAMZI Hasan 6 0 0 6 6



225 KAZ JUA BATYRGALI Yernur 6 0 0 6 6

225 ESP EJU CHIARRONI CUTILLAS Alejandro 6 0 0 6 6

225 ISR EJU GOLDMAN Gilad 6 0 0 6 6

225 MAR AJU HAKIMI Camil 6 0 0 6 6

225 ITA EJU KIRIELEISON Francesco 6 0 0 6 6

225 GRE EJU MAVRIDIS Leonidas 6 0 0 6 6

225 POR EJU NICOLA Martim 6 0 0 6 6 0

225 TUR EJU PALA Necdet Salih 6 0 0 6 6 0

225 ESP EJU RIGOTE RODRIGUEZ Eusebio 6 0 0 6 6

225 ITA EJU RUGGIERI Andrea 6 0 0 6 6

225 ITA EJU SANTANGELO Giulio 6 0 0 6 0 6 0

225 MAR AJU SIFDDINE Fahd 6 0 0 6 6

225 FRA EJU SOLANA Ethan 6 0 0 6 6 0

225 FRA EJU TALON Tiago 6 0 0 6 6

225 POL EJU TYMINSKI Maksymilian 6 0 0 6 6

241 MGL JUA CHINZORIG Bodiragchaa 6 0 0 6 2 4 0

241 BLR EJU HURKAYEU Kanstantsin 6 0 0 6 2 4

241 AZE EJU ISKANDAROV Mirkhalig 6 0 0 6 4 2

241 GEO EJU OMANADZE Luka 6 0 0 6 2 4

241 UZB JUA SHAVKATOV Shodiyor 6 0 0 6 2 4

246 UZB JUA DAURBAEV Arapbay 5 0 0 5 4 0 0 2

247 USA PJC COHEN Adrian 5 0 0 5 2 0 2 2

248 CHI PJC QUEZADA Benjamin 4 4 0 0 4

249 GRE EJU KARIPIDIS Marios 4 0 2 2 2 2

249 PAN PJC VERGARA Tobit 4 0 2 2 2 0 4

251 TJK JUA ABDUJABORZODA Sunatullo 4 0 0 4 4

251 KGZ JUA ABDYROV Abdurrakhman 4 0 0 4 4 0

251 TJK JUA BODUROV Abdullo 4 0 0 4 4

251 UZB JUA FOZILJONOV Eldorbek 4 0 0 4 4

251 UZB JUA GAFUROV Mansurbek 4 0 0 4 4

251 TJK JUA GHOIBZODA Muhammadjon 4 0 0 4 4

251 TJK JUA LUTFISHOEV Jasur 4 0 0 4 4

251 CAN PJC MAHEUX William 4 0 0 4 4

251 UZB JUA MUBINOV Zafarbek 4 0 0 4 4

251 TJK JUA NOSIROV Umar 4 0 0 4 4

251 ITA EJU PORRELLI Michele 4 0 0 4 4

251 ITA EJU SOLA Anthony 4 0 0 4 4

251 ITA EJU SPINOSO Leonardo 4 0 0 4 4

251 KAZ JUA SYZDYK Yerbolat 4 0 0 4 4

251 NED EJU VERSTRAETEN Sem 4 0 0 4 4

266 JOR JUA AZDANIN Muayad 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

266 ALB EJU GONSAN Gabriel Matthew 4 0 0 4 2 2

266 TUR EJU GUNTER Ibrahim 4 0 0 4 2 0 4

266 ESP EJU JUBERO CATALAN Mario 4 0 0 4 2 2

266 DEN EJU LANGE Marcus 4 0 0 4 0 2 2

266 ESP EJU MARTIN TORRES Carlos 4 0 0 4 2 2

266 ESP EJU ORTIZ SOLANA Dario 4 0 0 4 2 2

266 ESP EJU PRADO MORENO Izan 4 0 0 4 2 2

266 ROU EJU SZEKELY Botond 4 0 0 4 0 2 2

266 NED EJU TSJKADOEA Luca 4 0 0 4 2 2

276 ARG PJC MALDONADO Esteban 3 0 3 0 2 2

277 MGL JUA BATBILEG Bat-Enerel 3 0 0 3 2 2

277 POR EJU MEIRELES Luis 3 0 0 3 2 2

277 ESP EJU MILLAN SALAS Pablo 3 0 0 3 2 2 0

277 CAN PJC SCHIMANN Yannick 3 0 0 3 2 2

277 UZB JUA SUVONBERDIEV Shamshodbek 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0

277 KAZ JUA TANGATKAN Dias 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2

277 FRA EJU VIDAL Lino 3 0 0 3 2 2

284 HAI PJC JEAN-BAPTISTE Jeremiah D'Angelo 2 0 2 0 2

284 HKG JUA KHAN Gavreil Shanran Loo E 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

284 ECU PJC LUNA Derian 2 0 2 0 2 0

284 MAS JUA MOHD FAIZAL Muhammad Nur Amin 2 0 2 0 2

284 KEN AJU ONG'ANYA Kelvin 2 0 2 0 2

284 INA JUA PURADIN Aysel 2 0 2 0 2

284 MAD AJU RAVELOSON Tody Andriantsoa Flavien 2 0 2 0 2

284 ANG AJU SIMAO Adelino 2 0 2 0 2

292 MAC JUA FONG Iao Kit 2 0 1 1 2 2 0

292 HKG JUA LEE King Him Samuel 2 0 1 1 2 2

294 RUS EJU ABDULAEV Magomed 2 0 0 2 4

294 KUW JUA ALBARAK Yousif 2 0 0 2 4

294 IRQ JUA AL-HAREEZI Abdullah 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA ALIEV Muhammadiqbol 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 KSA JUA ALMALKI Mohammed Waleed M 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU ALVAREZ DIAZ Ignacio 2 0 0 2 2

294 MGL JUA AMARBAYASGALAN Temuujin 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU ANDRIANJAFINTSALAMA Dylan 2 0 0 2 2

294 UZB JUA BALTAEV Obidjon 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA BAYONOV Bilol 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU BENLAHMER Mohamed 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 GER EJU BERGER Arthur 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU BERTHOLOM Lilian 2 0 0 2 2

294 UKR EJU BIELAN Aristarkh 2 0 0 2 2

294 GBR EJU BIGGER Oliver 2 0 0 2 2

294 SVK EJU BILKA Oliver 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU BLAZQUEZ AYALA Ivan 2 0 0 2 2

294 SRB EJU BORENOVIC Branko 2 0 0 2 4

294 USA PJC BORUKHOV Jacob 2 0 0 2 2

294 TUN AJU BOUCHAREB Ayoub 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 MAR AJU BOUKAIA Youssef 2 0 0 2 2

294 NED EJU BRONSVOORD Jarno 2 0 0 2 0 2

294 GBR EJU CALLAGHAN Isaac 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU CANOVA Samuele 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU CANTARINI Edoardo 2 0 0 2 2

294 SLO EJU CERNE Jani 2 0 0 2 2

294 TUN AJU CHAMKHI Mohamed Abdelkhalek 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 FRA EJU CHAUVET Hugo 2 0 0 2 4

294 FRA EJU D OLIVEIRA Ewan 2 0 0 2 2

294 CRC PJC DIAZ Alexis 2 0 0 2 2

294 MKD EJU DIMITRIOSKI Sergej 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

294 FRA EJU DOGARI Ion 2 0 0 2 2

294 NED EJU ESKANDER Anglo 2 0 0 2 0 2

294 MAR AJU ESSOUAHLI Othmane 2 0 0 2 2

294 AZE EJU EYVAZOV Nijat 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU FAGNONI Davide 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 TJK JUA FAIZOV Amirhamza 2 0 0 2 2

294 CAN PJC FECTEAU Sebastien 2 0 0 2 4

294 LIE EJU FOSER Nik 2 0 0 2 2

294 CMR AJU FOUDA MEBENGA Geremie Winston 2 0 0 2 2

294 GBR EJU FRANKS George 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

294 BUL EJU GALENKOV Ivo 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU GIULIODORI Mattia 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU GOBERT Bastien 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU GOLDSCHMIDT Tal 2 0 0 2 2

294 AUT EJU GRUBER Matteo 2 0 0 2 0 2

294 ITA EJU GUALANDI Matteo 2 0 0 2 2

294 TUR EJU GUL Furkan Salih 2 0 0 2 2

294 AUT EJU HACKSTEINER Philipp 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU HOUZIR Adam 2 0 0 2 2

294 TUR EJU ISIK Emin 2 0 0 2 0 4 0

294 TJK JUA ISMOILOV Purdil 2 0 0 2 2



294 BUL EJU JAAFAR Mahmoud 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU JIMENEZ GARCIA Imanol 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA JOBIROV Shahrom 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU KAPLAN YOUNG Yonatan 2 0 0 2 4

294 ISR EJU KENIG Dror 2 0 0 2 2

294 KAZ JUA KHAMIT Nurolla 2 0 0 2 2

294 KAZ JUA KONYSBAY Altynbek 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 UKR EJU KOSTRYKIN Rostyslav 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 GER EJU LOEFFLER Kilian 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

294 TJK JUA LOIQOV Muhammadrofe 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU MADRID GONZALEZ Alvaro 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA MAHMADSHOEV Muhamadsano 2 0 0 2 2

294 AZE EJU MAMISHOV Mahammad 2 0 0 2 2

294 GER EJU MARTIN Tristan 2 0 0 2 2

294 SEN AJU MENDY Francois Yobao 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU MERA CARMONA Aaron 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU MEREO Alexi 2 0 0 2 0 2

294 POL EJU MICHALAK Wojciech 2 0 0 2 2

294 AUT EJU MOOSBAUER Fabian 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 MDA EJU MOROSAN Andrei 2 0 0 2 2

294 GAB AJU MOUKOUAMA NGWAMIDIBA Prince Evan 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU NAKAR Ido 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 TJK JUA NAZAROV Khushdil 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU NEMSCHITZ Guy 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU OHRENSTEIN Yehonatan 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU PAGANO Giacomo 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU PANA Sorin Leonidas 2 0 0 2 2

294 SLO EJU PIPAN Tim 2 0 0 2 2

294 FRA EJU QUENTIN Sasha 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA QUVVATOV Khurshed 2 0 0 2 0 4

294 ESP EJU RAMOS MONTES David 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESA PJC RIVERA Carlos 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU ROLNIK Gali 2 0 0 2 2

294 TJK JUA SAFAROV Mukhammadamin 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 TJK JUA SALOHIDINZODA Shamsiddin 2 0 0 2 2

294 ITA EJU SANDRINI Angelo Karol 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU SANTOS URANGA Peio 2 0 0 2 2

294 ISR EJU SHULMAN Shiloh 2 0 0 2 2

294 POL EJU SKRAJNY Filip 2 0 0 2 2

294 CZE EJU SMEJKAL Stepan 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0

294 CRO EJU SOLDO Marin 2 0 0 2 2

294 KSA JUA SUGHAYYIR Alhussain 2 0 0 2 2

294 RUS EJU TAGAEV Makhach 2 0 0 2 4

294 TUR EJU TASCI Efecan 2 0 0 2 2

294 MEX PJC TERAN VELAZQUEZ Ricardo Manuel 2 0 0 2 2 0

294 SEN AJU THIOMBANE Babacar 2 0 0 2 2

294 PER PJC URACO Jack 2 0 0 2 2

294 MGL JUA UUGANKHUU Buyankhuu 2 0 0 2 2

294 GER EJU VOGEL Philipp 2 0 0 2 4 0

294 POL EJU WENCEL Jakub 2 0 0 2 2

294 ESP EJU YAGUE LANCHA Marcos 2 0 0 2 2

294 UZB JUA YUSUPBOEV Arslonbek 2 0 0 2 2

294 KAZ JUA ZHUMABAY Aibar 2 0 0 2 2

294 KAZ JUA ZHUMAKESH Bekbolat 2 0 0 2 2

400 CRC PJC CANO S Alejandro 1 0 1 0 2

400 DJI AJU MOHAMED Aljasser 1 0 1 0 2

400 CRC PJC SOLIS FERNANDEZ Ivan 1 0 1 0 2 0 0

403 ARG PJC ALDAPE Thiago 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 CHI PJC ALVAREZ Yonathan 1 0 0 1 2

403 DOM PJC AQUINO King Yodesy 1 0 0 1 2

403 KAZ JUA BAIZAK Oralbek 1 0 0 1 2

403 EST EJU CLARK Peter 1 0 0 1 2 0

403 DOM PJC CUEVAS PEREZ Reymi 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 UZB JUA ERGASHBOEV Behruz 1 0 0 1 2

403 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ DE LA IGLESIA David 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 GRE EJU GEORGIADIS Dimitrios 1 0 0 1 2 0

403 CAN PJC HAZELL Connor 1 0 0 1 2

403 CAN PJC HINTON Tobin 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 BEL EJU JACOBS Warre 1 0 0 1 2

403 UZB JUA KHUDOYBERDIEV Khumoyun 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 CAN PJC KIM Hyeongi 1 0 0 1 2

403 FRA EJU LAGNEAU Timeo 1 0 0 1 2

403 ALG AJU LAID Badreddine 1 0 0 1 2

403 CAN PJC MAURICE Olivier 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 ITA EJU MENGHINI Francesco 1 0 0 1 2

403 GBR EJU MILLIGAN Jack 1 0 0 1 2

403 HUN EJU MOLNAR Zsombor 1 0 0 1 2

403 TJK JUA MUHAMMADROFEI Habibullo 1 0 0 1 2

403 MGL JUA MUNKHBAATAR Bat-Erdene 1 0 0 1 2 0

403 CAN PJC NEYOLOV Denis 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

403 MKD EJU PETROV Ignat 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

403 BRA PJC SANTANA Joao Gabriel 1 0 0 1 2

403 AUT EJU SCHALK Niclas 1 0 0 1 2

403 TUR EJU UZUN Yusuf Can 1 0 0 1 0 2

403 CHI PJC VARGAS Gabriel 1 0 0 1 2
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1 GEO EJU GIGAURI Tornike 686 500 40 146 500 40 40 100 2 6 2 0

2 AZE EJU MUSAYEV Mahammad 682 240 200 242 200 200 80 40 60 100 4 40 40

3 BRA PJC NOBREGA Bruno 500 100 200 210 100 200 40 40 100 100 40 20

4 RUS EJU PARCHIEV Abdullakh 496 300 6 190 300 6 100 40 100

5 JPN JUA FUKUCHI Shuntaro 450 450 0 0 200 500

6 ALG AJU HEZIL Oussama Abdelhak 386 6 300 80 4 200 4 200 100 60

7 LTU EJU POLIKEVICIUS Simas 297 18 81 218 12 80 12 2 50 30 16 2 40 40 4 100 16 0

8 KGZ JUA OROZMAMATOV Adis 246 12 80 154 12 80 100 50 0 4

9 ANG AJU PAULO Lucas 210 0 180 30 120 120 60

10 KAZ JUA YERZHANOV Yerassyl 193 0 80 113 80 100 0 6 6 2 6

11 MAR AJU IJIOUI Aniss 190 0 60 130 40 40 50 40 100 20

12 CAN PJC ROBERGE-POITRAS Vincent 190 0 0 190 100 50 40 0

13 SRB EJU JORGIC Marko 187 0 0 195 70 100 4 16 4 2

14 KAZ JUA ABDIRAKHMAN Kaiyrkhan 172 12 0 160 12 40 20 100

15 KOR JUA LEE Joonhyun 172 0 120 52 120 2 100

16 MAR AJU BITROU Amine 170 0 0 170 40 40 60 0 20 40

17 UKR EJU KRAVCHENKO Danylo 168 0 0 208 40 40 40 40 0 20 60 16

18 CHI PJC MEYER Fabricio 163 24 100 39 24 80 40 16 4 40 2

19 COL PJC VANEGAS Jhordan 160 4 6 150 4 6 100 2 20 60 16

20 ESP EJU ASSANALIYEV Batyrkhan 156 0 32 124 32 2 100 0 2 0 40 0 0

21 ITA EJU BICORGNI Alessandro 152 4 6 148 4 6 2 60 0 6 40 4 16 0 0 40 16

22 POL EJU KUROWSKI Jakub 151 4 6 141 4 6 40 40 60 2

23 CGO AJU IBATA OKOMBI Amour Gedeon 150 0 0 150 100 100

24 BAH PJC JOHNSON Xavion 147 0 60 87 40 40 20 0 4 40 4 0 40 0 2

25 HUN EJU KOLLAR Sebestyen 145 30 5 114 24 2 12 6 16 6 60 4 0 16 0 40

26 AUS OJU CORMACK Angus 140 0 0 140 100 20 20 40

27 CAN PJC BARRIAULT-TREMBLAY Eliandre 138 0 0 146 2 6 70 20 40 16

28 ISR EJU COHEN Shalev 136 4 40 92 4 40 50 40 2

29 UKR EJU MARTYNCHUK Oleksandr 136 0 0 144 70 6 6 60 2

30 AUS OJU MIDDLETON Vas 136 0 0 136 12 100 2 0 4 0 0 40

31 SRB EJU SIMIC Veljko 132 0 1 135 2 50 20 20 4 0 20 2 60

32 NED EJU RICHARDSON Luca 126 0 6 128 6 40 4 4 20 60

33 TPE JUA CHAO Ling-Hsiang 125 12 33 80 12 32 2 40 40

34 TJK JUA BOBOKALONOV Yosin 120 12 0 108 12 100 16

35 MAR AJU HABIBI Abdeladim 120 0 0 120 70 30 40

36 TUR EJU SIMSEK Mustafa Berat 108 0 0 108 100 6 2 0

37 PAR PJC LEDESMA Agustin 104 0 3 101 2 2 0 100 0 0 0 2 0

38 FRA EJU OZMANYAN Johnny 102 0 0 102 2 100

38 BLR EJU SHTYK Dzianis 102 0 0 102 100 0 2

40 MAD AJU RALEVAZAHA Kevin Emilson 100 0 0 100 100

40 MAD AJU RAVELOJAONA Yves Yohan 100 0 0 100 100

40 RUS EJU SULTYGOV Islam 100 0 0 100 100

43 ITA EJU ESPOSITO Antonio 100 0 0 100 70 0 20 16 4

44 SUI EJU MAITIN Stevan 98 2 20 78 4 40 0 2 40 0 60 4 4 4

45 KAZ JUA BOLAT Ali 94 0 32 62 32 40 2 0 40

46 KOR JUA LEE Jaejun 90 0 40 50 40 100

47 BRA PJC SCHIER Francisco 90 0 0 90 40 40 0 60

48 RUS EJU KOLOVERDOV Pavel 82 0 2 80 2 60 40

49 KAZ JUA ABYL Dias 80 0 0 80 20 60

50 CUB PJC DE ARMAS Mauricio 78 12 6 60 12 6 60 0

51 DOM PJC LAPAIX RAMIREZ Adrian 78 0 0 78 16 60 2

52 KAZ JUA KELSINBEKOV Assylzhan 76 0 0 76 16 60

53 SVK EJU ODKLADAL Juraj 75 0 2 73 2 40 0 0 0 20 4 2 16

54 GEO EJU SAMADASHVILI Merabi 74 0 0 78 50 20 4 4

55 DEN EJU LAURITZEN Magni 73 12 7 60 12 6 2 12 6 0 20 20 4 0 0

56 BLR EJU SYCHOU Matvei 72 0 0 72 70 0 2

57 CAN PJC NEYOLOV Denis 72 0 0 72 12 40 20 0

58 KAZ JUA KAIRGALI Rolan 70 0 0 70 70

59 POL EJU GRUBELSKI Jakub 70 0 0 70 50 20 0

60 RUS EJU EFIMENKO Dmitrii 70 0 0 70 30 40

61 CZE EJU KOPECKY Matej 69 0 0 75 2 12 40 2 0 16 2 2 0

62 TUN AJU BEN NCIB Firas 68 0 0 68 50 16 20

63 KUW JUA ALSHAMMARI Ali 62 0 2 60 2 60

64 ECU PJC VALDIVIESO Alfredo 60 0 60 0 120

65 HON PJC GARCIA Gabriel 60 0 0 60 60

65 KAZ JUA KANAFIN Sanzhar 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 0

65 KOR JUA KIM Jaemin 60 0 0 60 60

65 URU PJC RODRIGUEZ Juan Manuel 60 0 0 60 60

65 BOT AJU TJIYAPO Wangu 60 0 0 60 60

70 TPE JUA CHEN You-En 60 0 0 60 20 40

71 DOM PJC CORNIELL Pablo 58 0 0 58 20 20 20 16

72 POL EJU TSUKANOV Nazar 55 0 0 59 30 20 2 2 4 2 0 0

73 POR EJU FIGUEIREDO Manuel 54 0 0 54 50 2 4

74 CYP EJU GEORGIOU Konstantinos 52 0 2 50 2 100

75 SWE EJU POBLOCKI Samir 52 0 0 58 2 30 6 16 2 2 0 0

76 CAN PJC FECTEAU Sebastien 52 0 0 56 6 6 40 4

77 EGY AJU HAMADA Mostafa 50 0 0 50 50

77 SEN AJU NIANG Mame Cheikh Ibra 50 0 0 50 50

77 MDA EJU ROTASNIUC Ivan 50 0 0 50 50

77 TUN AJU ZAGTA Elyas 50 0 0 50 50

77 AUS OJU ZOLLINGER Maxwell 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 100

82 AUS OJU HUDEC Denis 50 0 0 50 40 20

83 MEX PJC AGUIRRE RAMIREZ Ian Kenner 49 0 5 44 2 6 16 16 0 40 0

84 TUR EJU MUCIK Hilmi 48 4 35 9 4 32 6 2 4 0 2 0 2 0

85 UKR EJU OSTAPENKO Bohdan 46 0 0 46 40 2 4

86 ARG PJC VIDAL Tobias 45 0 33 15 32 2 0 2 4 16 0 2 4 2

87 ESP EJU RICO PEDRIDO Pablo 45 0 0 45 40 2 0 2 2 0

88 UZB JUA KHIMMATOV Azizbek 44 0 0 44 40 0 4

89 ECU PJC LAMA Yang 42 0 2 40 2 40

89 MDA EJU SAU Vasile 42 0 2 40 2 40 0 0 0

91 EGY AJU RAMADAN Mohamed Said 40 0 40 0 40

92 CMR AJU ALEME MBO Marc Norman 40 0 0 40 40

92 KUW JUA ALKANDARI Khaled 40 0 0 40 40 0

92 DOM PJC AQUINO King Yodesy 40 0 0 40 40

92 EGY AJU AWAD Yassin 40 0 0 40 40

92 CRC PJC CANO S Alejandro 40 0 0 40 40 0 0

92 SEN AJU DIOP Maguette 40 0 0 40 40

92 ESA PJC ESTRADA MARTIR Guillermo 40 0 0 40 40

92 RUS EJU GALIULLIN Vadim 40 0 0 40 40

92 GEO EJU ICHKITIDZE Tsotne 40 0 0 40 40

92 RSA AJU JONES Llewellyn 40 0 0 40 40

92 MAR AJU KADDI Wahid 40 0 0 40 40

92 URU PJC MARTINEZ ECHEVERRY Mateo 40 0 0 40 40

92 CAN PJC MATI Anes 40 0 0 40 40

92 BUR AJU MOUGEOT Thom Aliou 40 0 0 40 40
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92 KAZ JUA RUSLAN Eduard 40 0 0 40 40

92 AUS OJU XU Aaron 40 0 0 40 40

92 RUS EJU ZEINALOV David 40 0 0 40 40

109 MGL JUA ZORIGMANDAKH Dalaibaatar 40 0 0 40 20 60

110 GEO EJU DULARIDZE Giorgi 36 0 0 36 30 6

110 CRO EJU ROZGA Roko 36 0 0 36 6 30

112 BUL EJU GUSHKOV Stilyan 34 0 2 32 2 12 20 0 0

113 ITA EJU ANNINO Nicholas 34 0 0 34 30 2 0 4 0

114 MAR AJU EL MAJJATI Abderrahmane 32 0 32 0 32 0

114 NIG AJU ISSOUFOU ABDOU Mahamadou 32 0 32 0 32 0

116 SRB EJU PETROVIC Pavle 32 0 0 34 16 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 16

117 ESP EJU MIRANDA GALINDO Eduardo 32 0 0 34 6 12 0 2 4 20 0

118 JOR JUA AZDANIN Ashraf 32 0 0 32 30 2

119 USA PJC PRADO Alexander 32 0 0 32 2 20 40

119 GEO EJU SABASHVILI Saba 32 0 0 32 2 20 20 0

121 KSA JUA ALNAZZAL Saleh 30 0 0 30 30

121 CYP EJU MOUSIKOS Nikolas 30 0 0 30 30

121 POL EJU MUNIZ ACOSTA Jakub 30 0 0 30 30

121 BRA PJC SILVA Adriel 30 0 0 30 60

121 TPE JUA WU Wei-Fan 30 0 0 30 0 60

126 BRA PJC FILHO Jose Tiago 30 0 0 30 20 40

127 ISR EJU COHEN Itay 28 0 0 32 2 18 2 4 4 2 2

128 POR EJU SILVA David 28 0 0 28 6 0 40 4

129 FRA EJU MIVOVAN Adrian 28 0 0 28 18 2 16

130 GEO EJU TCHIABERASHVILI Vakhtangi 26 0 0 26 24 2

131 KAZ JUA ISATAEV Nurlan 26 0 0 26 6 40

132 KAZ JUA ISKAKOV Nursultan 24 0 0 24 2 20 2 2

133 CAN PJC ELEMENT Jacob 24 0 0 24 2 6 16

134 VEN PJC RIOS Danny 23 0 3 20 6 0 40

135 KSA JUA ALZAHRANI Saud 22 4 2 16 4 2 16 0

136 ARG PJC ALVARENGA SOTO Reiver 22 0 1 21 2 40 0 2

137 FRA EJU DE ARAUJO Baptiste 22 0 0 22 18 2 4

138 LTU EJU KASPARAVICIUS Nidijus 22 0 0 22 4 0 16 2

139 UZB JUA RUZIMATOV Izzatbek 21 0 0 21 20 2

140 ESP EJU MARTIN LOBO Pablo 21 0 0 21 2 18 0 2

141 BEL EJU DZHAMALDINOV Amsar 20 0 0 22 16 2 2 2

142 CMR AJU BANDOLO NOAH Wilfried Verone 20 0 0 20 20

142 MAR AJU BENSAID Amine 20 0 0 20 40

142 RUS EJU EZHAEV Bilial 20 0 0 20 20

142 AUS OJU JANG Eric 20 0 0 20 0 20

142 KAZ JUA KABDESHOV Bakdaulet 20 0 0 20 20

142 BEL EJU KINT Lars 20 0 0 20 20

142 KOR JUA KOH Eunchan 20 0 0 20 20

142 KAZ JUA KURALOV Dias 20 0 0 20 0 20

142 CRC PJC LACAYO Jacobs 20 0 0 20 20

142 BRA PJC LIRA Joao 20 0 0 20 0 40

142 KUW JUA MARZOUQ Meshari 20 0 0 20 20

142 MGL JUA MUNKHBAT Bilguuntuguldur 20 0 0 20 40 0

142 AUS OJU NEWMAN Charlie 20 0 0 20 20 0

142 ANG AJU NGUENZI Rufino 20 0 0 20 40

142 UZB JUA NIZOMADDINOV Amirkhon 20 0 0 20 0 20

142 RUS EJU OZOV Adam 20 0 0 20 40

142 AUS OJU PARK Ryan 20 0 0 20 0 40

142 USA PJC REYES Anthony 20 0 0 20 20 0

142 NED EJU SCHOORMANS Jimmy 20 0 0 20 20 0

142 CMR AJU TCHOUONZE TCHOUONZE Ralph Borel 20 0 0 20 20

142 PAR PJC VERON Elias 20 0 0 20 20 0

163 ITA EJU PALILLO Thomas 20 0 0 20 16 0 4

164 CRO EJU BUTUCI Kristian 20 0 0 20 6 12 2

165 EST EJU JAKIMOV Edward 19 0 3 16 2 2 2 4 16 2 0 2 0

166 BDI AJU NIYOMWUNGERE Beleive 18 0 18 0 2 32

167 ITA EJU CHTIR Akim 18 0 0 18 18

167 ITA EJU ERCOLI Alessandro 18 0 0 18 18

169 ITA EJU BALESTRI Ettore 17 0 0 17 0 16 0 2

169 SWE EJU GHISLER Henry 17 0 0 17 16 0 0 2

171 POR EJU JANEIRO Rodrigo 17 0 0 17 0 16 2 16

172 ISR EJU LIBLICH Yoav 17 0 0 17 6 2 0 2 0 16

173 CAN PJC LE BRIS Lowan 16 0 16 0 32 0

174 JOR JUA ALRFOOH Zaid 16 0 0 16 16

174 AUS OJU ASANO Kento 16 0 0 16 0 16

174 ISR EJU DERI Netanel 16 0 0 16 16

174 KAZ JUA KAIRZHANOV Mansur 16 0 0 16 16

174 GEO EJU MANDARIA Levan 16 0 0 16 16

174 CAN PJC MISHKOI Andrii 16 0 0 16 16

174 MGL JUA MUNKHLKHAGVA Gankhulug 16 0 0 16 16

174 UZB JUA RUSTAMOV Shamshod 16 0 0 16 0 16

174 KAZ JUA TASHKENBAY Diyas 16 0 0 16 16

174 NCL OJU TRINDADE DE ABREU Owen 16 0 0 16 16

184 URU PJC LIORI RODRIGUEZ Luciano Valentino 15 0 3 12 2 2 2 0 0 20

185 KEN AJU BUSYEKA Samson 14 2 2 10 2 4 20

186 POL EJU GABRIEL Igor 14 0 0 14 12 0 2

186 ISR EJU YAACOBI Liav 14 0 0 14 2 12

188 BUL EJU GENOV Kristian 13 6 1 6 12 2 2 6 4

189 SRB EJU BORENOVIC Branko 13 0 0 13 6 4 0 2 2

190 EST EJU JAKIMOV Robert 12 0 2 10 2 2 0 16 0 0 0 0

191 FRA EJU BRIET Noe 12 0 0 12 12

191 ESP EJU GOMEZ ANTONA Javier 12 0 0 12 12

191 SVK EJU LAZAR Milan 12 0 0 12 12

194 ESP EJU GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Hugo 12 0 0 12 6 6 0

194 LTU EJU JAKUBAUSKAS Adris 12 0 0 12 6 6

196 FRA EJU NESIC Ruben 11 0 0 13 2 2 4 4 2

197 CAN PJC DE JESUS Dylan 11 0 0 11 2 2 0 16

198 ARM EJU HAMBARYAN Zhirayr 10 0 6 4 6 0 4

198 ARM EJU SRAPYAN Lyova 10 0 6 4 6 4

200 LTU EJU NARKUS Girvydas 10 0 2 8 2 4 4 0 0 0

201 AUS OJU AL-BAGHDADI Hassan 10 0 0 10 0 20

201 DOM PJC ARIAS Anderson 10 0 0 10 20

201 ALG AJU BELGUIDOUM Mossaab 10 0 0 10 20

201 CUB PJC DUQUESNE MENA Ranxel 10 0 0 10 20

201 BRA PJC FERNANDES Samuel 10 0 0 10 20

201 ANG AJU FERNANDO Joaquim 10 0 0 10 20

201 MAR AJU MANI Bader Eddine 10 0 0 10 20

201 GAB AJU NDJONGUE TANDA Ian Anthony 10 0 0 10 20

201 CIV AJU SORO Zana Emmanuel 10 0 0 10 20

201 GEO EJU TSIKVADZE Giorgi 10 0 0 10 20

201 ALG AJU YAICHE Okba 10 0 0 10 20 0

212 SVK EJU DEKAN Roman 9 0 0 9 6 0 2 0 0 2 0

213 BRA PJC FILHO Josemberg 8 0 0 8 16

213 ECU PJC SANANGO Orly 8 0 0 8 16

213 THA JUA SEEFAN Natthaphong 8 0 0 8 16

216 ISR EJU BARNATAN Ori 8 0 0 8 6 2

216 ISR EJU COHEN Elon 8 0 0 8 2 6

216 POL EJU SANDLERMAN Artur 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

216 ISR EJU SIMONOV Yeroslav 8 0 0 8 6 2

216 LTU EJU VAGULIS Danas 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

221 ITA EJU SACCHI Riccardo 7 0 0 7 6 2 0 0

222 SVK EJU MASLAC Rajko 7 0 0 7 0 4 0 2 2 0 0

223 MGL JUA BATKHISHIG Tumurbaatar 6 0 6 0 6

223 EGY AJU ELSAYED Youssef 6 0 6 0 6

223 PAN PJC ESCOBAR MUTIS Julio 6 0 6 0 6 0 0



226 ESP EJU AGUILERA MACIAS Ignacio Manuel 6 0 0 6 6

226 EST EJU AZARUMYAN Artak 6 0 0 6 6

226 ESP EJU CANOVAS LOPEZ Aram 6 0 0 6 6

226 TUR EJU ESENBOGA Can Emirhan 6 0 0 6 6

226 FRA EJU GHANNOU Sofiane 6 0 0 6 6

226 ITA EJU GHIDONI Thomas 6 0 0 6 6

226 FRA EJU GILBERT Moussa 6 0 0 6 6

226 ESP EJU INFANZON OCAMPO Carlos 6 0 0 6 6

226 ROU EJU IONITA David 6 0 0 6 6

226 UKR EJU KALNYTSKYI Oleksii 6 0 0 6 6

226 ISR EJU KOKOLAYEV Yarin 6 0 0 6 6

226 DEN EJU LANGE Marcus 6 0 0 6 6

226 POL EJU LENARTOWSKI Karol 6 0 0 6 6

226 LTU EJU MAKULAVICIUS Rokas 6 0 0 6 6

226 ISR EJU MAOR Ron 6 0 0 6 6

226 SRB EJU MILOSEVIC Aleksa 6 0 0 6 6

226 ESP EJU OMA OLIVARES Gael 6 0 0 6 6

226 ESP EJU RIVERO SANTAMARIA Aitor 6 0 0 6 6

226 POL EJU SAVCHENKO Maksym 6 0 0 6 6

226 ITA EJU ZAMPARELLI Gabriele 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 0

226 LAT EJU ZUGICKIS Markuss 6 0 0 6 6

247 UZB JUA ASATOV Bahrom 6 0 0 6 2 4

247 UZB JUA ERGASHEV Muhammad 6 0 0 6 2 4

247 GER EJU KUPPER David 6 0 0 6 0 2 4

247 UZB JUA KURBONMUROTOV Umrzok 6 0 0 6 2 4

247 AUT EJU MILJKOVIC Lazar 6 0 0 6 2 4

247 POL EJU PIATKOWSKI Adam 6 0 0 6 4 4

253 AUT EJU JUSUPOV Batuchan 6 0 0 6 0 4 2 2

254 PER PJC MIERES Hector 4 4 0 0 4

255 HUN EJU FEKE Adam 4 0 0 4 0 4 0

255 GER EJU GAFFARLI Al-Huseyn 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

255 GER EJU HEINEMANN Finn 4 0 0 4 4

255 AZE EJU ISGANDARLI Sadig 4 0 0 4 4 0

255 TJK JUA KHODZHAMOV Parviz 4 0 0 4 4

255 GER EJU MAKALATIYA Demetre 4 0 0 4 4

255 TJK JUA NASRULOZODA Abdulvojib 4 0 0 4 4

255 TJK JUA PIROV Mahmmadsaid 4 0 0 4 4

255 TJK JUA QODIROV Abdullo 4 0 0 4 4

255 HUN EJU RAFFAY Barnabas 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

255 AZE EJU SULEYMANLI Nijat 4 0 0 4 4

255 GER EJU TODI Leonard 4 0 0 4 4

255 KGZ JUA TYNCHTYKOV Nuriel 4 0 0 4 4

255 GER EJU WINTER Felix 4 0 0 4 4

255 UZB JUA YULDASHEV Boburjon 4 0 0 4 4

270 ISR EJU BAR YOSSEF Arad 4 0 0 4 6 0 2

271 JOR JUA ALMA`ADAT Saleh 4 0 0 4 2 2

271 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Iker 4 0 0 4 2 2

271 POR EJU MONGINHO Duarte 4 0 0 4 2 2

271 ESP EJUPACHECO HERNANDEZ-MONTANO Javier 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0

271 POR EJU SANTOS Dinis 4 0 0 4 2 2

271 POL EJU SLEDZ Tomasz 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

271 MNE EJU STOJANOVIC Aleksa 4 0 0 4 2 2

271 POL EJU SWIDERSKI Oskar 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

271 CRO EJU TOMIC Stiv 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

271 POL EJU TYMINSKI Maksymilian 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

281 GER EJU BALIEV Ramzan 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 2

282 BDI AJU NIYONYISHU Arnaud 3 0 3 0 2 2

283 LTU EJU BOLZAN Nikita 3 0 1 2 2 2 0 2

284 ESP EJU ALVAREZ VALENCOSO Felipe 3 0 0 3 0 2 2 0

285 GBR EJU CHRISP Joshua 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2

286 MGL JUA BAATARTSOGT Mungunkhuyag 2 2 0 0 4

287 SEN AJU BASSENE Yacinthe Albert 2 0 2 0 2

287 MGL JUA ENKHBAT Naranzun 2 0 2 0 2

287 PYF OJU HERVE Tamaterai 2 0 2 0 2

287 ARG PJC NAVARRETE Ithiel 2 0 2 0 2

287 KEN AJU OUKO John 2 0 2 0 2

287 BOL PJC PAZ Emiliano 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

287 INA JUA SAPUTRA Diandra Wahyu 2 0 2 0 2

287 IND JUA SINGH Karan Pratap 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

287 HKG JUA YEUNG Wing Yat 2 0 2 0 2 0

296 MAR AJU JACOBS Ilias 2 0 1 1 2 2

296 GRE EJU TSAPARAS Konstantinos 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0

298 FRA EJU ABDOUNE Ilian 2 0 0 2 2

298 UZB JUA ABDURAKHMANOV Bunyodbek 2 0 0 2 2

298 MDA EJU AILOAE Iaroslav 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 TKM JUA AMANSAHEDOV Ulaman 2 0 0 2 2

298 AUT EJU ARSLAN Hozan 2 0 0 2 0 2

298 KAZ JUA ASKARULY Beibarys 2 0 0 2 2

298 MAR AJU ATLAS Yahya 2 0 0 2 2

298 TJK JUA AVSAMADOV Khatab 2 0 0 2 2

298 TJK JUA BABAEV Firuzjon 2 0 0 2 2

298 UKR EJU BABICH Vladyslav 2 0 0 2 2

298 KAZ JUA BAIZAK Oralbek 2 0 0 2 2

298 GER EJU BARSKE Rufus 2 0 0 2 4 0

298 UKR EJU BASOV Renat 2 0 0 2 2

298 LTU EJU BELIK Vadim 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU BEN HARUSH Raz 2 0 0 2 2

298 ITA EJU BENDONI Lorenzo 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU BENITO GUILLAUMET Jordi 2 0 0 2 2

298 LAT EJU BIRKHANS Toms Kristians 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

298 SRB EJU BJELIC Nemanja 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU BORGHES SHI Daniel 2 0 0 2 2

298 FRA EJU BOVO Ethan 2 0 0 2 2

298 AZE EJU BOYUKKISHIYEV Emin 2 0 0 2 2

298 ITA EJU BUOSI Jacopo 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU CAMPOS CORREA Dorian 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU CANO CORTES Victor 2 0 0 2 2

298 ITA EJU CELOTTO Domenico 2 0 0 2 2

298 DEN EJU CONRAD Hector 2 0 0 2 2

298 SEN AJU DIOP Matar 2 0 0 2 2

298 POR EJU DUARTE Goncalo 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 CZE EJU DVORAK Petr 2 0 0 2 2

298 MAR AJU EL ASRI Mohamed Wissam 2 0 0 2 2

298 POR EJU ESPERANCA Duarte 2 0 0 2 2

298 NED EJU FAAS Siebe 2 0 0 2 2

298 USA PJC FAYZIYEV Adam 2 0 0 2 2

298 HUN EJU FEDORA Ferenc 2 0 0 2 2

298 UZB JUA GAFUROV Mansurbek 2 0 0 2 2

298 ITA EJU GAMBELLI Davide 2 0 0 2 2

298 FRA EJU GBINGBEHI Johan 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 GEO EJU GIUNASHVILI Gigi 2 0 0 2 4

298 ESP EJU GUERRERO CORTES Michel 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU HADAD Lavie 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU HADAD Or Gal 2 0 0 2 0 0 4

298 ESP EJU HERNANDEZ CHALARCA Samuel 2 0 0 2 2

298 MDA EJU HERTA David 2 0 0 2 2

298 TUN AJU JAAJAA Takieddine 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 TJK JUA JAFAR Sadam 2 0 0 2 2

298 TUN AJU JAMMEZI Firas 2 0 0 2 2

298 GEO EJU JAPARIDZE Vakhtang 2 0 0 2 4



298 TJK JUA KADZHAKOV Kandildzhon 2 0 0 2 2

298 KUW JUA KAMAL Salman 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 POL EJU KAMINSKI Piotr 2 0 0 2 2

298 USA PJC KESLACY Mathis 2 0 0 2 2

298 CRO EJU KNEZ Filip 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 UZB JUA KOBILBAEV Farrukh 2 0 0 2 2

298 GER EJU KOCH Leon 2 0 0 2 4

298 HUN EJU KOLLAR Agoston 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

298 RUS EJU KONOVALOV Konstantin 2 0 0 2 2

298 SVK EJU KORDOS Kristof 2 0 0 2 2

298 MNE EJU KURPEJOVIC Abid 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 RUS EJU KUZHEV Tamerlan 2 0 0 2 4

298 POR EJU LAGES Francisco 2 0 0 2 2

298 CYP EJU LAGOS Georgios 2 0 0 2 2

298 CAN PJC LAPOINTE Tristan 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 ESP EJU LIZANA LEON Marcos 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU MANSO FERNANDEZ Oscar 2 0 0 2 2

298 ITA EJU MASON Alfredo Takuma 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 ESP EJU MATCHARASHVILI Temo 2 0 0 2 2

298 CMR AJU MEBENGA  ONDOUA Steve De Gaulle 2 0 0 2 2

298 GBR EJU MILLIGAN Jack 2 0 0 2 2

298 TJK JUA MIRZOEV Meroj 2 0 0 2 2

298 HUN EJU MOLNAR Zsombor 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 TJK JUA MUHAMMADROFEI Habibullo 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU NAVARRO ALCON Juan Antonio 2 0 0 2 2

298 TJK JUA NAZAROV Abubakr 2 0 0 2 2

298 CAN PJC NELISSEN Jonas 2 0 0 2 2

298 UZB JUA NORMAMATOV Habibullo 2 0 0 2 2

298 GBR EJU NUNN Benjamin 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 TJK JUA NURULLOEV Rahim 2 0 0 2 2

298 KAZ JUA ORALKHAN Alikhan 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 FRA EJU OVCHARENKO Nikita 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU PIZARRO CASAS Ivan 2 0 0 2 2

298 SVK EJU POPIER Adam 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

298 MNE EJU POPOVIC Pavle 2 0 0 2 2

298 AUS OJU RAIF Elijah 2 0 0 2 4 0

298 UZB JUA RAJABOV Oybek 2 0 0 2 4 0

298 ESP EJU REYERO LOPEZ DE GUERENU Lucas 2 0 0 2 2

298 UKR EJU ROMAS Denys 2 0 0 2 4

298 ESP EJU ROMERO GONZALEZ Fernando 2 0 0 2 2

298 DOM PJC ROSA PEREZ Adriel 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU RUIZ CARRACEDO Inaki 2 0 0 2 2

298 TUN AJU SAHBENI Abdallah 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU SANCHEZ LOPEZ Juan 2 0 0 2 2

298 TUN AJU SEHLI Mohamed Ali 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU SHAINER DANDEKER Nevo 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

298 GEO EJU SHARIPASHVILI Sandro 2 0 0 2 2

298 GBR EJU SHATTOCK Jacob 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 TJK JUA SHERALIZODA Barakatullo 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 RUS EJU SIDORENKO Aleksandr 2 0 0 2 2

298 TJK JUA SODIKOV Usmon 2 0 0 2 2

298 MAR AJU TALHIK Rayane 2 0 0 2 2

298 JPN JUA TANAKA Ryuki 2 0 0 2 2

298 CAN PJC TANSKY Shon 2 0 0 2 4

298 POR EJU TEIXEIRA Goncalo 2 0 0 2 2

298 CRO EJU TELEBEC Martin 2 0 0 2 0 2

298 CAN PJC TOLMACHOV Tymur 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU TZUR Idan 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU UTRERO CRESPO Iker 2 0 0 2 2

298 ESP EJU VELASCO MURILLO Adrian 2 0 0 2 2

298 POL EJU VELYKYI Artur 2 0 0 2 2 0

298 FRA EJU VEROT Gabin 2 0 0 2 2

298 CAN PJC WEBBER Justin 2 0 0 2 2

298 SLO EJU WEISS Peter 2 0 0 2 2

298 GER EJU WIENS Christian 2 0 0 2 2

298 POL EJU WISNIEWSKI Dawid 2 0 0 2 2

298 TUR EJU YILDIZ Alisan 2 0 0 2 2

298 ISR EJU ZEEVI Itamar 2 0 0 2 2

298 MAR AJU ZIZI Yassine 2 0 0 2 2

415 NED EJU JANSEN Zef 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

415 GER EJU KELLER Adrian 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

415 ESP EJU TATO FERNANDEZ Samuel 2 0 0 2 2 2

418 CRC PJC BOLANOS VEGA Pablo 1 0 1 0 2

418 LAT EJU BULAJEVS Maksims 1 0 1 0 2 0 0

418 BUR AJU GUINKO Seydou 1 0 1 0 2

418 TUN AJU LETAIEF Mohamed 1 0 1 0 2

418 TJK JUA MAKHMADBEKOV Firuz 1 0 1 0 2 0

418 TOG AJU WOTOKO Komi Yayra Mawuli 1 0 1 0 2

424 KGZ JUA ABDYKADYROV Shakhrudin 1 0 0 1 0 2

424 FRA EJU BELGHERBI Bilal 1 0 0 1 2

424 POR EJU COSTA Carlos 1 0 0 1 2

424 DOM PJC CRUZ MEJIA Orlando 1 0 0 1 2

424 SLO EJU ELJON JARC Nik 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

424 ESP EJU FLORES RIPALDA Jose  Antonio 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

424 GUA PJC GOMEZ Angel 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

424 CAN PJC HAVRYSHCHUK Oleksandr 1 0 0 1 2

424 DEN EJU HUNDT Silas 1 0 0 1 2

424 GBR EJU HUSEINOV Mahdi 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

424 AZE EJU JAFAROV Mehdi 1 0 0 1 0 2

424 ESP EJU JIMENEZ LOPEZ David 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

424 SRB EJU JOVANOVIC Stefan 1 0 0 1 2

424 ITA EJU LOPRESTI Jacopo 1 0 0 1 2

424 LTU EJU MIKONIS Dangiras 1 0 0 1 2

424 HUN EJU MOGYOROSI Mate 1 0 0 1 2

424 SRB EJU NISIC Nemanja 1 0 0 1 2

424 BIH EJU NOVAK Mario 1 0 0 1 2

424 ESP EJU PARRILLA MUNOZ Daniel 1 0 0 1 2

424 ECU PJC RUIZ Alejandro 1 0 0 1 2

424 ESP EJU RYBAKOV Parfen 1 0 0 1 2

424 SLO EJU SAMEC Jaka 1 0 0 1 2 0

424 BUL EJU TODOROV Nikolay 1 0 0 1 2

424 CAN PJC TRETIACOV Nickita 1 0 0 1 2
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1 GBR EJU GOGINASHVILI Irakli 773 202 201 423 200 200 4 2 100 100 2 100 40 40 2 40 20 60 40

2 TJK JUA ASADULLOEV Muhiddin 760 600 100 60 500 200 200 100 20

3 SWE EJU VARDANIAN Narek 449 100 120 269 100 120 100 40 60 60 16 2

4 JPN JUA ARAKAWA Ryusei 400 300 0 100 300 100

5 ECU PJC VALDIVIESO Alfredo 334 4 200 130 4 200 60 40 20 40

6 ITA EJU TAVOLETTA Lucio 284 4 80 220 4 80 70 20 40 40 40 40 20

7 CAN PJC LE BRIS Lowan 271 0 40 287 40 50 70 100 60 6 0 2

8 AZE EJU YUSUBOV Abil 260 0 32 230 32 100 60 2 40 40 16

9 KOR JUA KIM Yongmin 252 12 240 0 200 24 80

10 CAN PJC FITHANE Fahd 245 12 2 255 12 2 40 100 4 20 60 2 20 40

11 ECU PJC GONZALEZ Jose 234 4 100 130 4 80 40 40 40 100 40

12 MAR AJU JACOBS Ilias 226 0 40 190 40 6 50 2 100 2 0 60

13 UZB JUA TELMANOV Inoyat 224 4 0 222 4 100 100 2 20

14 MDA EJU CROITORU Renat 222 140 7 75 100 6 80 2 40 0 4 0 20 0 2 0 40

15 MAR AJU EL MAJJATI Abderrahmane 210 0 0 250 100 40 50 60

16 UZB JUA MARUFOV Muhriddin 206 24 80 102 24 80 40 2 60

17 EGY AJU ELKASSAR Youssef 202 2 100 100 4 200 100

18 GEO EJU GIUNASHVILI Gigi 202 0 2 206 2 100 60 20 6 0 40

19 URU PJC SILVA MANZI Paolo Alberto 176 0 26 160 6 40 100 20 0 20 20 20 20

20 POL EJU KOBYLINSKI Jakub 166 0 0 166 100 50 0 16 0

21 RSA AJU GYULINYAN Levon 158 0 18 140 2 32 40 100

22 RUS EJU OBUKHOV Nikita 150 0 0 150 50 100

23 KAZ JUA ZAKIROV Mukhamedali 134 0 0 134 50 20 4 60 0 60

24 USA PJC FARNOT Anthony 132 0 80 53 80 40 2 4 60

25 RUS EJU BUNAKOV Iaroslav 124 12 12 100 12 12 100

26 MAR AJU OUATIKI Reda 122 0 0 122 2 2 100 0 16 20

27 USA PJC TERNULLO Domenico 115 0 0 131 30 12 16 2 60 2 0 16 2 0

28 TJK JUA LOIQOV Myhammadin 114 0 6 110 6 70 2 16 20 2 2

29 KAZ JUA NURBERGENOV Omar 113 12 0 101 12 40 40 40 2

30 GBR EJU HEFFERNAN Eden 113 0 0 117 2 2 100 0 0 4 4 6 0 0 2 2 0

31 KAZ JUA KENZHALIYEV Temirlan 104 0 0 104 100 4 0

32 ITA EJU PICCOLO Gabriele 100 0 2 102 2 40 4 16 40 0 4

33 RUS EJU BEKEEV Abdurakhman 100 0 0 100 100

33 KOR JUA JEON Minsung 100 0 0 100 100

33 JPN JUA MITSUISHI Keisho 100 0 0 100 100

33 USA PJC PRADO Alexander 100 0 0 100 0 0 100

37 MEX PJC RAMIREZ Rafael 98 0 6 92 6 12 6 0 16 0 100 0 16 0

38 BLR EJU DUBOVIK Anton 96 18 6 72 12 6 12 40 2 60

39 FRA EJU BROSSEAU Kassim 93 0 0 93 20 40 60 0 6

40 TPE JUA LIN Yu-Cheng 92 0 32 60 32 60

41 GEO EJU GIVISHVILI Giorgi 92 0 0 98 12 40 2 40 4

42 CIV AJU BAMBA Aboubakar Sidick 90 0 0 90 40 60 40

43 BUL EJU DIMITROV Ivo 89 0 2 93 2 30 40 16 6 0 0 2

44 UKR EJU MOLOSHYK Danylo 85 0 0 87 2 0 2 40 40 0 6

45 RUS EJU SOBLIROV Atmir 82 12 0 70 12 60 20

46 TJK JUA NAZAROV Voris 82 0 0 82 40 20 40 4

47 SWE EJU MARLOV Alexander 79 0 2 77 2 40 20 16 0 2

48 CUB PJC CORDERO Cristhian 76 0 6 70 6 20 100

49 UKR EJU LYSENKO Vladyslav 72 0 0 72 70 2 0

50 LTU EJU ALEKSEJUNAS Natas 70 0 0 70 70

50 TUN AJU ARFAOUI Mohamed Iles 70 0 0 70 70

50 RUS EJU BUDAICHIEV Abdulla 70 0 0 70 70

53 UKR EJU KRAVCHENKO Danylo 70 0 0 70 50 20

53 UKR EJU NAZARENKO Illia 70 0 0 70 50 20

55 RUS EJU DAVIDOV Timur 70 0 0 70 40 60

56 KSA JUA ALSAADI Abdulaziz 68 2 16 50 4 32 60 40

57 GBR EJU MACLEOD Jack 66 0 0 68 12 12 40 2 0 0 4

58 FRA EJU MUINO BOVE Joaquim 66 0 0 66 18 20 20 0 16

59 ISR EJU BULOCINIC Tom 62 0 6 60 6 4 16 8 0 40 16 16

60 PAR PJC PERALTA Enzo 62 0 2 60 2 0 60

61 USA PJC BELTRAN Orelvis Jr. 62 0 0 62 6 16 40

62 AUS OJU DOBRIC Nikola 62 0 0 62 0 2 40 20 0 20

63 KAZ JUA BEKETBAY Bekmyrza 60 0 0 60 60 0 0

63 AUS OJU BELL Jake 60 0 0 60 0 60

63 UZB JUA RAJABOV Oybek 60 0 0 60 60 0

66 JOR JUA AYYALSLMAN Abdel Rahman 56 4 0 52 4 2 30 20

67 DOM PJC OZUNA Moises 56 0 0 56 40 0 16 16

68 BUL EJU GANCHEV Andrey 54 0 0 56 50 2 2 2 0

69 ISR EJU FRIDMAN ZILBERSTEIN Reem 52 0 1 51 2 0 2 100

70 LTU EJU RACKA Norbertas 52 0 0 52 40 12

71 CRC PJC GUZMAN Yohel 51 0 3 48 2 2 40 0 0 0 16

72 GRE EJU TSAPARAS Konstantinos 50 12 0 40 12 30 6 2 2

73 SUI EJU MAITIN Stevan 50 4 6 40 4 6 40

74 SEN AJU BASSENE Yacinthe Albert 50 0 0 50 50

74 RUS EJU IAKOVLEV Sergei 50 0 0 50 50

74 KOR JUA JANG Junwoo 50 0 0 50 100

74 BAH PJC JOHNSON Xavion 50 0 0 50 50

74 FRA EJU TABET Ishak 50 0 0 50 50

74 KOR JUA YOON Seungbeen 50 0 0 50 100

80 CRO EJU KNEZ Filip 50 0 0 50 30 0 20

81 ESP EJU QUEREDA YURICE Hugo 50 0 0 50 18 30 2 0 2

82 AZE EJU JAFAROV Mehdi 48 0 0 52 4 40 4 4

83 KUW JUA ALSHAMMARI Ali 48 0 0 48 40 0 16

84 IND JUA GULIA Hitesh Kumar 46 0 6 40 6 40 0

85 SLO EJU VALANT Vid 44 0 0 44 40 4

86 ANG AJU PATI Maravilha 40 0 20 20 40 40

87 UZB JUA ABDURAZZOKOV Komron 40 0 0 40 0 40

87 UKR EJU BANKIN Roman 40 0 0 40 40

87 URU PJC BENITES TRAIBEL Juan 40 0 0 40 40

87 TUN AJU BOUHALI Omar 40 0 0 40 40

87 GEO EJU GAMEZARDASHVILI Vasil 40 0 0 40 40

87 KAZ JUA ISSABAYEV Miras 40 0 0 40 40 0

87 KAZ JUA KONYSBAY Akniyet 40 0 0 40 40

87 ISR EJU LEVIN Or 40 0 0 40 40

87 CMR AJU MBEGA Ethan Lionel  Richard 40 0 0 40 40

87 GBR EJU MCGIVERN Conall 40 0 0 40 40 0

87 CGO AJU NZOYA Marving Joel Phila 40 0 0 40 40

87 BIH EJU PASIC Ramiz 40 0 0 40 40

87 KAZ JUA RAKHIMZHANOV Amir 40 0 0 40 40

87 BOT AJU SEITSHIRO Motheo 40 0 0 40 40

87 AUS OJU TOPP Kai 40 0 0 40 0 40

87 DOM PJC VARGAS GUERRERO Diego 40 0 0 40 40

103 AUS OJU MCCLIFTY Nicholas 40 0 0 40 0 0 20 20

104 SRB EJU VELICKOVIC Bogdan 38 0 6 32 6 6 4 2 40

105 ESP EJU PARRILLA MUNOZ Daniel 37 0 0 39 12 6 2 0 16 0 6
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106 FRA EJU ZOBA CASI Desir 37 0 0 37 20 16 2

107 ISR EJU ATLAS Jonathan 36 0 0 38 6 12 16 2 4 0

108 AUS OJU PEDLEY Warrick 36 0 0 36 16 40

109 GER EJU IVTCHENKO Josef 34 0 0 36 16 4 2 0 4 0 2 4 20

110 GER EJU NOACK Melvin 33 4 2 27 4 2 2 20 0 4 2

111 GER EJU AKOTO Raphael 33 0 6 31 6 2 2 2 4 20 0 2 0 0

112 ANG AJU MBALA Panzo 32 0 32 0 32

112 MAD AJU RAZAFIMPANJA Parany Mandresy Fehezintsoa 32 0 32 0 32

114 LTU EJU JOVSA Deividas 32 0 2 30 2 6 18 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2

115 FRA EJU DELIBASIC Ahmed 32 0 0 32 2 30

116 FRA EJU EL RHABA Ziyad 30 0 0 30 30

116 UKR EJU PRYSHCHEPA Andrii 30 0 0 30 30

116 GBR EJU RUBIO RUIZ Oriol 30 0 0 30 0 0 60

116 TUN AJU SOUFI Yassine 30 0 0 30 30

116 CRO EJU TOMASIC Mateo 30 0 0 30 30

121 GAM AJU MENDY Bubacarr 30 0 0 30 40 20

122 AZE EJU YAHYAYEV Nihad 30 0 0 30 4 6 20

123 AUT EJU EINFINGER Felix 30 0 0 30 12 0 0 2 0 16

124 POL EJU SZULIK Szymon 29 12 1 16 24 2 16 16

125 BRA PJC ROCHA Antonio 28 0 0 28 16 40

126 HKG JUA NG Pak Hin 26 0 2 24 2 16 0 16 0 0

127 GEO EJU KURDGELASHVILI Nikoloz 26 0 0 26 20 2 4

128 BRA PJC ANDRADE Joao 24 0 0 24 4 40

129 TUR EJU TURGUTLU Omer Faruk 24 0 0 24 12 12 0 0

130 SRB EJU SOKIC Vukasin 23 0 0 23 16 4 2 2

131 MNE EJU SENIC Mihailo 23 0 0 23 12 6 2 2 2 2

132 CMR AJU NDONGO MANGA Mathieu 22 0 2 20 2 20

133 MNE EJU PERISIC Djordje 22 0 0 22 2 0 20 0

134 ISR EJU BADASH Yair 22 0 0 22 18 2 2 0

135 CRO EJU KATIC Luka 21 0 2 22 2 2 6 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 2

136 SLO EJU MECILOSEK Fran 21 0 2 19 2 4 0 4 0 0 16 6

137 CMR AJU FOWA TASSE FOGUE Christ Bryan 21 0 1 20 2 20

138 SRB EJU ANDRIC Slobodan 21 0 0 21 18 0 0 6

139 ESA PJC CORDOBA Oscar 20 0 0 20 20

139 GUI AJU DIALLO Boubacar 20 0 0 20 20 0

139 TJK JUA EMOMOV Muhammadjon 20 0 0 20 20

139 ANG AJU FAMOROSA Josemar 20 0 0 20 40

139 CUB PJC FRESNEDA BARRIOS Yanzel 20 0 0 20 40

139 DOM PJC GARCIA PEREZ Jose 20 0 0 20 20

139 AUS OJU GINAYLO Alexander 20 0 0 20 20

139 CIV AJU GNAHORE Wahi Christ-Elie 20 0 0 20 20

139 KOR JUA KIM Dohyeon 20 0 0 20 20

139 ALG AJU LAOUEDJ Abdallah Bouabderrahmane 20 0 0 20 40

139 ALG AJU MEHIBEL Imad 20 0 0 20 40

139 ECU PJC MORALES Cristopher 20 0 0 20 20

139 AUS OJU NYAMDORJ Bilguundalai 20 0 0 20 40 0 0

139 CUB PJC SOSA ALVAREZ Karel 20 0 0 20 40

139 LBN JUA TARABAY Botrous 20 0 0 20 20

154 ALG AJU SEKKAL Amine 20 0 0 20 20 20

155 KGZ JUA ANARBEKOV Arsen 19 2 16 1 4 32 0 2

156 TUR EJU YAZGAN Yunus 19 0 0 19 18 2

157 KAZ JUA APAK Shamsiddin 18 0 0 18 18 0

157 SLO EJU KODRIC Luka 18 0 0 18 18 0

159 BUL EJU BABACHEV Stiliyan 18 0 0 18 2 16

159 TJK JUA ISOQOV Sheravliyo 18 0 0 18 16 2

161 ISR EJU BAR YOSSEF Arad 18 0 0 18 6 12

162 POR EJU JANEIRO Rodrigo 18 0 0 18 6 6 6

163 UKR EJU MAMADOV Davlatzhon 17 0 0 17 16 0 2

164 CAN PJC NEYOLOV Artem 17 0 0 17 16 2 16

165 GRE EJU GKINIS Nikolaos 16 0 2 14 2 12 2

166 UZB JUA ABDUKODIROV Sukhrob 16 0 0 16 0 16

166 MGL JUA BATBAATAR Badam-Ochir 16 0 0 16 16

166 LBN JUA EL SAIKALY Yoshido 16 0 0 16 16

166 LIE EJU MEIER Gabriel 16 0 0 16 16

166 SRB EJU MILJIC Sinisa 16 0 0 16 16

166 KAZ JUA MURATKHANOV Abylay 16 0 0 16 0 16

166 JPN JUA NONAKA Kaishin 16 0 0 16 16

166 AUS OJU SHIM Juno 16 0 0 16 16

166 GUI AJU SOUMAH Mohamed 16 0 0 16 16

166 IRQ JUA YASIRI Ali 16 0 0 16 16

176 CRO EJU SEGA David 16 0 0 16 12 4

177 MGL JUA ULAMJLAL Odbaatar 16 0 0 16 0 16 16

178 CZE EJU ZITA Ondrej 15 0 0 17 0 4 2 6 4 0 2

179 BLR EJU ALKHOU Stanislau 14 12 0 2 12 0 2

180 EST EJU DIKAJEV Saad 14 0 1 15 2 4 2 2 20 2

181 ISR EJU FRIEDRICH Noam 14 0 0 14 2 12

181 BUL EJU TODOROV Nikolay 14 0 0 14 12 2 0

183 LAT EJU BULAJEVS Maksims 14 0 0 14 6 4 0 4

183 NED EJU VAN HUIJSTEE Midas 14 0 0 14 4 4 6

185 POL EJU BLYZNIUK Tymur 13 0 0 13 6 2 0 2 2 0 4 0

186 SRB EJU VARNICIC Veljko 12 12 0 0 12

187 LAT EJU HOMKA Eriks 12 0 0 12 12

187 LTU EJU NARKUS Girvydas 12 0 0 12 12

187 FRA EJU PISTOL Livio 12 0 0 12 12

187 POL EJU PLUTA Pawel 12 0 0 12 12 0

191 GBR EJU MCWATT Ross 12 0 0 12 0 4 16

192 ISR EJU CHERKAVSKY Maxim 12 0 0 12 6 6

192 ISR EJU LIVNI Ollie 12 0 0 12 6 6

194 POL EJU MUSZYNSKI Jakub 12 0 0 12 6 4 2

194 UKR EJU SVIDRAK Volodymyr 12 0 0 12 2 6 4

196 KSA JUA ALZAHRANI Saad 10 4 6 0 4 6 0 0

197 GBR EJU HOPE Isaac 10 0 0 11 16 2 2 2

198 CIV AJU BITTY Pierre Daniel 10 0 0 10 0 20

198 MTN AJU DIOP Mohamed 10 0 0 10 20

198 USA PJC HANADA Heinrich 10 0 0 10 0 20

198 BRA PJC LIMA Renan 10 0 0 10 20

198 FRA EJU NZE BEKALE Kylian 10 0 0 10 20

198 CIV AJU SIDIBE Ali 10 0 0 10 20

204 POL EJU DABROWSKI Norbert 10 0 0 10 6 0 4

205 SVK EJU BRISUDA Samuel 9 0 2 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

206 ROU EJU MURESAN Marius 9 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 2 2

207 HUN EJU FERENCZ Barnabas 9 0 0 9 4 4 2

208 GBR EJU DAVIES Peter 8 0 0 9 0 4 0 4 0 2 2 2 0

209 MGL JUA BADRAKH Shinetulga 8 0 0 8 16

209 ALG AJU BIDI Zakaria 8 0 0 8 16

209 TJK JUA NEMATOV Roshid 8 0 0 8 0 16 0

212 MNE EJU CELEBIC Danilo 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 ISR EJU HAVIVI Omer 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 LTU EJU KARALEVICIUS Zygimantas 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

212 CZE EJU KLIMSA Jan 8 0 0 8 2 6

212 GEO EJU MACHURIDZE Vladimer 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 CRO EJU SPOLJARIC Lovro 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 ESP EJU TATO FERNANDEZ Samuel 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 ESP EJU TECEDOR OLLORA Marcos 8 0 0 8 6 2

212 GER EJU YOKOYAMA Yuichi 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

221 HUN EJU ADORJANI Andras 8 0 0 8 0 2 2 4

221 AUT EJU MAKHASHEV Elbert 8 0 0 8 2 2 4

221 HUN EJU RAFFAY Levente 8 0 0 8 2 0 4 2

224 SUI EJU MUELLER Aaron 8 0 0 8 2 2 0 2 4

225 MGL JUA MUNKHBAATAR Altan-Od 6 0 6 0 6 0



226 CYP EJU KURAULI Iakovos 6 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

226 BLR EJU TALAKA Yahor 6 0 2 4 2 4

228 RUS EJU EPIFANOV Platon 6 0 2 4 2 2 2 0

229 KAZ JUA ABAY Islam 6 0 0 6 0 6

229 FRA EJU BENKROUIDEM Kilyan 6 0 0 6 6

229 MAR AJU BOUKOURATE Rayane 6 0 0 6 6

229 GBR EJU CHRISP Joshua 6 0 0 6 6

229 ISR EJU CHUHNENKO Roma 6 0 0 6 6

229 BIH EJU CIRKIC Muamer 6 0 0 6 6

229 ESP EJU COCA ANTON Iker 6 0 0 6 6

229 POL EJU FERENC Wojciech 6 0 0 6 6

229 ESP EJU GAYOL GRANDA Gonzalo 6 0 0 6 6

229 SLO EJU MEKINC Klemen 6 0 0 6 6

229 ISR EJU PERTSEV Emile 6 0 0 6 6

229 MAR AJU REDDAD Saad 6 0 0 6 6

229 GEO EJU SABASHVILI Saba 6 0 0 6 6

229 BIH EJU SAKIC Zubejr 6 0 0 6 6 0 0

229 BIH EJU SMAILOVIC Kenan 6 0 0 6 6

229 CRO EJU TELEBEC Martin 6 0 0 6 6

229 UKR EJU TOMCHUK Denis 6 0 0 6 6

229 BIH EJU ZIVAK Milos 6 0 0 6 6

247 CRO EJU KRAJCAR Paolo 6 0 0 6 2 0 4

248 POR EJU CAETANO Diogo 6 0 0 6 2 2 0 2 2

249 SRB EJU DJORDJEVIC Jovan 5 0 0 5 2 0 2 2

249 POR EJU DUARTE Junior 5 0 0 5 2 2 0 2

249 ITA EJU SAMMARRUCO Pietro Giovanni Paolo 5 0 0 5 2 2 2 0

249 ESP EJU SANCHEZ VALLE David 5 0 0 5 2 2 2

253 CHI PJC CACERES Benjamin 4 4 0 0 4

253 PER PJC SALDARRIAGA Lucas 4 4 0 0 4

255 HON PJC LAGOS Natan 4 0 2 2 2 2

255 MDA EJU STEMPOVSCHI Tristan 4 0 2 2 2 4

257 MEX PJC FLORES MARTINEZ Dante De Jesus 4 0 1 3 2 4 0 2 0

258 TJK JUA AKHMEDOV Tuichi 4 0 0 4 4

258 CAN PJC ALIYEV Jasur 4 0 0 4 4

258 MGL JUA BAYARJAVKHLAN Temuulen 4 0 0 4 4

258 KAZ JUA BERIK Mukhammed 4 0 0 4 4

258 LTU EJU BOLZAN Nikita 4 0 0 4 4

258 KOR JUA JEON Minhyung 4 0 0 4 4

258 TJK JUA KHODZHAEV Firuzdzhon 4 0 0 4 4

258 HUN EJU KISS Szabolcs 4 0 0 4 4

258 HUN EJU LENGYEL Csanad 4 0 0 4 0 4

258 LAT EJU LOMONOSOVS Niks 4 0 0 4 4

258 AZE EJU MAMMADLI Fagan 4 0 0 4 4

258 FRA EJU PICARD Matthieu 4 0 0 4 0 4

258 ESP EJU PLA ZANUY Sandro 4 0 0 4 4 0

258 AZE EJU SADIGOV Shamil 4 0 0 4 4

258 TJK JUA SAIDZODA Sunatullo 4 0 0 4 4

258 TJK JUA SHAHROMI Anvarjon 4 0 0 4 4

274 GER EJU BULINGER Eduard 4 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 6

275 ESP EJU ABELLAN ARJONES Marcos 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

275 JOR JUA ADAWI Haytham 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 ITA EJU BALESTRI Ettore 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 GER EJU BARSKE Rufus 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0

275 NED EJU BLOMHERT Daniel 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 2

275 ESP EJU FLORES RIPALDA Jose  Antonio 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 AUT EJU GABRALIYEV Akraman 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

275 SLO EJU JOSIPOVIC Stefan 4 0 0 4 2 4 0

275 KGZ JUA KAIAEV Azad 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 LUX EJU NUNES DOS SANTOS Kevin 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 4

275 SLO EJU PANDEV Ozbi 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

275 GER EJU PESTEREW Phillip 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 ITA EJU SAPONARO Damiano 4 0 0 4 2 2

275 KAZ JUA TLEKTES Yerassyl 4 0 0 4 2 2

289 ESP EJU SUAREZ MEDINA Bayron Andres 4 0 0 4 2 2 2 0

290 SEN AJU DIOUF Cheikh Chamsidine 3 0 3 0 6

291 TUN AJU SAHBENI Chiheb 3 0 1 2 2 2

292 GRE EJU BALAMPANIDIS Iraklis 3 0 0 3 4 2

292 ESP EJU BUDIA CRIADO Roman 3 0 0 3 2 2

292 SLO EJU KRIVEC Aleks 3 0 0 3 4 2

292 GBR EJU RIDOUT Oliver 3 0 0 3 2 0 2

292 KGZ JUA SABYROV Ruslan 3 0 0 3 2 0 2

297 RUS EJU HARBACHOU Yauheni 2 2 0 0 4

297 CHN JUA SUN Jianzhao 2 2 0 0 4

299 ANG AJU CAMAPELA Antonio 2 0 2 0 2

299 THA JUA CHUSANG Teerawat 2 0 2 0 2

299 KGZ JUA ISAKOV Baiel 2 0 2 0 2 0

299 CHI PJC LEIVA Juan 2 0 2 0 2 0

299 VIE JUA PHAN Ngoc Dung 2 0 2 0 2

299 INA JUA SUJANA Raihan Haris 2 0 2 0 2

299 HKG JUA TSANG Sik Ming 2 0 2 0 2 0

299 PER PJC VILLANUEVA Jose 2 0 2 0 2

307 EST EJU KASESALU Christian-Marcus 2 0 1 1 2 2

308 KAZ JUA AITKAZY Alikhan 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA ALIEV Khairullo 2 0 0 2 2

308 KSA JUA ALKHALDI Hamad 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU ALONSO GARRIZ Jaime 2 0 0 2 2

308 POR EJU ALVES Joao Tiago 2 0 0 2 2

308 MNE EJU BACKOVIC Danilo 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 CAN PJC BARRIAULT-TREMBLAY Noam 2 0 0 2 2

308 KAZ JUA BEKBOLAT Islam 2 0 0 2 2

308 MAR AJU BELAASAL Saad 2 0 0 2 2

308 LAT EJU BIRKHANS Toms Kristians 2 0 0 2 2

308 UZB JUA BOTIROV Tolibjon 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 GBR EJU BOTSENKO-GRECHANIN Nicholas 2 0 0 2 2

308 BIH EJU BULJUBASIC Tarik 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 GER EJU BURMEISTER Luis 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

308 ESP EJU CEACERO CEBOLLA Fernando 2 0 0 2 2

308 LAT EJU CELADINS Nikita 2 0 0 2 0 2

308 MAR AJU CHAOUQI Mostafa Yazid 2 0 0 2 2

308 GEO EJU CHOPLIANI Luka 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 MDA EJU CONDREA Ion 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU CORDERO CALLE Mauro 2 0 0 2 2

308 SLO EJU CRNJAC Patrik 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

308 BIH EJU CRNKOVIC Fran 2 0 0 2 2

308 ITA EJU DI MAURO Christian 2 0 0 2 2

308 SEN AJU DIONE Mamadou 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU DOMINGUEZ MILAN Arnau 2 0 0 2 2

308 JOR JUA EKBARIEH Haroon 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA ELMURODOV Abdulkhamid 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ GAYTAN VAZQUEZ Jorge 2 0 0 2 2

308 ITA EJU FIORE Tommaso 2 0 0 2 2

308 CAN PJC GANDRABURA Ilie 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 AUT EJU GANGL Christoph 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 ITA EJU GHITTI Tommaso 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA GOZIEV Dovud 2 0 0 2 2

308 AUT EJU GUEMUESKAYA Niklas 2 0 0 2 2

308 CAN PJC HAVRYSHCHUK Oleksandr 2 0 0 2 2

308 GBR EJU HILL Kristian 2 0 0 2 2

308 POR EJU HORTA Miguel 2 0 0 2 2

308 DEN EJU HUNDT Silas 2 0 0 2 2



308 KAZ JUA ISSANOV Yernat 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 UZB JUA JABBOROV Bustonbek 2 0 0 2 0 2

308 EST EJU JAKIMOV Edward 2 0 0 2 2

308 BIH EJU JAMAK Ahmed 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 CZE EJU JICINSKY Radim 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 LTU EJU KELEVICIUS Jokubas 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 POL EJU KOSIA Danyil 2 0 0 2 2

308 KGZ JUA KRIVOLAPOV Egor 2 0 0 2 2

308 SVK EJU KSIENOFONTOV Dmytro 2 0 0 2 2

308 KAZ JUA KUATBEK Nurkhan 2 0 0 2 2

308 NED EJU LA FONTAINE Basile 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 TUN AJU LETAIEF Ali 2 0 0 2 2

308 CAN PJC LEVAC Xavier 2 0 0 2 2

308 KAZ JUA LIBIKH Magdi 2 0 0 2 2

308 POL EJU LUBASZKA Grzegorz 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 BIH EJU MAGLIC Emin 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 BIH EJU MAGLIC Inas 2 0 0 2 2

308 FRA EJU MAHJOUB Zidane 2 0 0 2 2

308 SLO EJU MAHMUTOVIC Alen 2 0 0 2 4 0

308 CRO EJU MAJERIC Martin 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA MAKHMADBEKOV Firuz 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 CAN PJC MAKIESHYN Nazar 2 0 0 2 2

308 UZB JUA MARDONOV Afzalshoh 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU MARI ALCUBIERRE David 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 ESP EJU MARTINEZ PONCE Manuel Jesus 2 0 0 2 2

308 FRA EJU MASA-CARTIER BRESSON Jeremie 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU MENDOZA MARRERO Andrew 2 0 0 2 2

308 SLO EJU MIHELIC Nejc 2 0 0 2 2

308 SLO EJU MIHELIN Gasper 2 0 0 2 2

308 AUT EJU MIJIC Marko 2 0 0 2 2

308 LTU EJU MIKONIS Dangiras 2 0 0 2 2

308 BIH EJU MILUTINOVIC Marko 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 SRB EJU MLADENOVIC Andrija 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 BIH EJU MULALIC Halid 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 DEN EJU NIELSEN Emil 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA NOZIMZODA Umarjon 2 0 0 2 2

308 NED EJU OLSEN Sebastian 2 0 0 2 0 2

308 TUR EJU ONAY Numan 2 0 0 2 2

308 GEO EJU ONIANI Saba 2 0 0 2 2

308 EST EJU OTSMANN Ats 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 LAT EJU PABERZIS Andrejs 2 0 0 2 2

308 POR EJU PACHECO Marcal 2 0 0 2 2

308 BUL EJU PAVLOV Petar 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

308 SRB EJU PERALOVIC Uros 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 ESP EJU PEREDA BIDARTE Liher 2 0 0 2 2

308 UKR EJU PIDKIPNYY Glib 2 0 0 2 2

308 POL EJU PIKTEL Maksymilian 2 0 0 2 2

308 SLO EJU PINTARIC Tjas 2 0 0 2 0 4

308 GBR EJU PLINSTON Kayden 2 0 0 2 2

308 SRB EJU POPOVIC Vuk 2 0 0 2 2 0

308 ESP EJU PULIDO PINO Esteban 2 0 0 2 2

308 POL EJU QADDOURAH Karim 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA QALANDAROV Muhammadyor 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 ESP EJU RECHE AGUILAR Alvaro 2 0 0 2 2

308 LAT EJU RIEKSTS Janis 2 0 0 2 2

308 ITA EJU ROAGNA Lorenzo 2 0 0 2 2

308 SUI EJU ROHNER Maxim 2 0 0 2 4

308 LTU EJU SALUCKA Tautvydas 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU SANCHA ANTEQUERA Hector 2 0 0 2 2

308 ITA EJU SCIACCA Simone 2 0 0 2 2

308 BIH EJU SEHOVAC Sasa 2 0 0 2 2

308 TUR EJU SENGUR Burak Ismail 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU SERRANO MARTINEZ Marcos 2 0 0 2 2

308 TJK JUA SHOHRUKHI Abdusalom 2 0 0 2 2

308 BIH EJU SOMIC Anes 2 0 0 2 2

308 POL EJU STEFANSKI Adrian 2 0 0 2 2

308 GBR EJU TANCOCK Lenny 2 0 0 2 2

308 POR EJU TELES Manuel 2 0 0 2 2

308 GER EJU TSAMOURLIDIS Christos 2 0 0 2 2

308 CAN PJC TSATSALASHVILI Luka 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU VALENTIN VOINEA Darius 2 0 0 2 2

308 AUT EJU VENT Lucca 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 GER EJU VOLZ Mark 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

308 CZE EJU VOSTREL Vit 2 0 0 2 2

308 SRB EJU VUKOJE Marko 2 0 0 2 2

308 BEL EJU WELLEKENS Bjarne 2 0 0 2 2

308 UKR EJU YAKOVENKO Yehor 2 0 0 2 2

308 ESP EJU YANGUAS SANCHEZ Gonzalo 2 0 0 2 2

308 CZE EJU ZAK Adam 2 0 0 2 2

308 AUT EJU ZAKAJEV Abdul 2 0 0 2 0 2

308 ISR EJU ZEIRA Niv 2 0 0 2 2

427 CZE EJU FISER Stepan 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0

427 GER EJU HEINEMANN Erik 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

427 ITA EJU MAZZOLA Salvatore 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

427 SLO EJU PAVLIC Nik 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

427 TUR EJU YAZGAN Emre 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

432 EGY AJU ELSAYED Abdelrahman 1 0 1 0 2

432 PAK JUA KHALIL Muhammad Abbas 1 0 1 0 2 0

432 BDI AJU NDARUSANZE Abel Smith 1 0 1 0 2

435 CAN PJC BOURGOIN Maxime 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 LAT EJU CIHANOVICS Arsenijs 1 0 0 1 2

435 GBR EJU DAVIES Ellis 1 0 0 1 2

435 ESP EJU DAVYDIAN Ernest 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 SVK EJU DEKAN Roman 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

435 SRB EJU FILIPOVIC Nenad 1 0 0 1 2

435 FRA EJU GACHET Enzo 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 SVK EJU GRENA Tobias 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

435 CYP EJU IOANNOU Anastasios 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 GER EJU LALEIKE Yoshiya 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 TJK JUA LOIQOV Abdullo 1 0 0 1 2

435 KGZ JUA MAKSATBEKOV Sanzhar 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 BIH EJU MAKSIMOVIC Vuk 1 0 0 1 2

435 EST EJU MIRIJEV Paerviz 1 0 0 1 2 0

435 ECU PJC OCHOA Nahun 1 0 0 1 2

435 IRL EJU SHANE Gallagher 1 0 0 1 2

435 TJK JUA SHARIPOV Hamza 1 0 0 1 2

435 LTU EJU STANKEVICIUS Ignas 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

435 ESP EJU TENREIRO LEIRA Mario 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

435 UZB JUA UKTAMOV Begzod 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 COL PJC VERA CACERES Wilson 1 0 0 1 2

435 KOS EJU VESELI Jon 1 0 0 1 0 2

435 BIH EJU VUKOVIC Jovan 1 0 0 1 2

435 GER EJU YOSUL Can Ilias 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

435 UZB JUA YUSUPOV Javohirbek 1 0 0 1 0 2
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1 AZE EJU SHUKUROV Suleyman 548 112 106 360 12 6 200 200 100 40 60 60 100 100 60

2 RUS EJU TURLUEV Akhmed 502 312 80 110 300 80 24 40 40 100

3 POL EJU SZULIK Szymon 313 12 80 225 12 80 100 20 100 4 2

4 PUR PJC GALARZA HERNANDEZ Francisco 310 0 0 320 60 100 100 20 40 40 20

5 EST EJU DIKAJEV Saad 282 80 2 226 80 2 40 100 40 2 20 4 40

6 USA PJC SHULGIN Daniel 244 12 80 152 12 80 100 2 0 100

7 SRB EJU GRAHOVAC Dusan 242 100 2 140 100 2 40 40 60 0 0

8 UKR EJU NIELZIEV Taras 224 2 0 231 4 100 40 4 40 4 2 40 4 40

9 SEN AJU DIOUF Cheikh Chamsidine 212 0 32 180 32 70 40 60 20

10 SWE EJU MARLOV Alexander 210 0 0 280 50 100 50 20 60

11 VEN PJC PARICHE Luis 198 4 100 94 4 80 40 4 40 40 100

12 CAN PJC NEYOLOV Artem 182 12 0 328 12 40 2 70 40 20 60 20 16 2 2 16 40 0

13 ARG PJC YUMA Alem 166 0 32 134 32 100 16 0 16 20

14 CAN PJC BOURQUE Tristan 152 0 0 152 100 50 2

15 LAT EJU AVDEJEVS Aleksandrs 150 0 0 154 2 50 60 2 40

16 RUS EJU AKHMEDOV Akhmad 150 0 0 150 50 100

17 KGZ JUA SIMONOV Aleksandr 146 0 0 148 70 6 70 2

18 SEN AJU KEITA Namory 140 0 20 140 40 40 100 100 40

19 BLR EJU DUBOVIK Anton 140 0 0 140 100 40

20 ALG AJU MEHIBEL Imad 134 4 80 50 4 80 0 100

21 TPE JUA OLAIYA Samuel Daniel 124 4 40 80 4 40 40 40

22 CZE EJU MAROUSEK Alex 104 4 0 102 4 40 40 20 2

23 BIH EJU DURDEVIC Adrian 104 0 6 100 6 2 20 0 60 16 4

24 EGY AJU ABOHASHIM Ammar 102 2 100 0 4 200

25 TJK JUA SHARIPOV Zikriolloh 102 0 0 102 100 2

26 RUS EJU DAVIDOV Timur 100 0 0 100 100

26 KOR JUA JEON Minhyung 100 0 0 100 100

26 GEO EJU MUMLADZE Giorgi 100 0 0 100 100

26 MRI AJU RAVINA Loic 100 0 0 100 100

26 PAR PJC VERON FERNANDEZ Elias 100 0 0 100 100 0

31 IND JUA SOLANKI Aditya 99 2 33 66 32 4 2 0 60 2 2 2

32 TJK JUA LOIQOV Abdullo 96 0 80 16 80 16 0

33 BLR EJU HARBACHOU Yauheni 94 0 2 92 2 70 2 0 40

34 EGY AJU DEYAB Yehia 90 0 40 50 40 50

35 GEO EJU KURDGELASHVILI Nikoloz 90 0 0 90 50 40

35 SRB EJU VARNICIC Veljko 90 0 0 90 50 40

37 TUN AJU HARROUM Amanallah 90 0 0 90 40 30 0 40

38 CUB PJC CESAR Alexander 84 4 40 40 4 40 40

39 SRB EJU RUTOVIC Boris 76 6 20 50 12 40 100

40 MEX PJC GONZALEZ ORTEGA Ivan Gregorio 76 0 0 76 16 60

40 UKR EJU SHVACHOV Semen 76 0 0 76 60 16

42 POL EJU BRZUSZCZYNSKI Szymon 72 0 0 72 70 2 0 0

43 POL EJU SAHIR Stanislav 70 0 0 74 40 0 16 0 2 2 4 16 2 0 2 0

44 KAZ JUA NURBERGENOV Omar 70 0 0 70 70

45 TUR EJU ARI Emir Selim 69 18 12 39 12 6 12 12 4 20 2 20 4 2

46 ITA EJU D URBANO Alessandro Bruno 68 0 0 68 50 0 2 4 0 20 2 2 0

47 GBR EJU DAVIES Peter 64 0 0 64 12 2 50 0

48 ISR EJU KOCZINSKI Arel 63 0 0 63 40 2 20 2

49 TJK JUA ABDUJALILZODA Aminjon 60 0 0 60 60

49 ECU PJC CAMPOS Jeremy 60 0 0 60 60

49 RSA AJU COUCOURAKIS VERMAAK Andrew 60 0 0 60 60

49 AUS OJU NYAMDORJ Bilguundalai 60 0 0 60 0 60

53 MAR AJU BELLA Moncif 60 0 0 60 20 100

54 CAN PJC KIBIZOV Sarmat 60 0 0 60 40 20

55 ESP EJU IKEME MASCARO Sergi 60 0 0 60 30 30

56 CZE EJU ZITA Ondrej 58 0 0 58 50 2 6

57 GRE EJU BALAMPANIDIS Iraklis 56 0 0 56 40 16 0

57 SRB EJU VELICKOVIC Bogdan 56 0 0 56 40 16

59 ISR EJU FRIDMAN ZILBERSTEIN Reem 51 0 6 45 6 4 40 2

60 BLR EJU ALKHOU Stanislau 50 0 0 50 50

61 AUS OJU KELLY Akos 48 0 2 46 2 16 20 40 0

62 POL EJU KRAUSS Jan 48 0 0 48 30 2 16 0

63 GER EJU LALEIKE Yoshiya 46 0 2 48 2 2 2 2 40 2

64 AZE EJU ABBASOV Mehdi 46 0 0 46 2 4 40

64 BLR EJU ZAITSAU Mikita 46 0 0 46 40 2 4

66 CHI PJC JIMENEZ Luciano 44 4 0 40 4 40

67 KAZ JUA BALGABAY Dosbol 42 6 0 36 12 4 4 16 20 20

68 ESP EJU RUDENKO Tymofii 42 0 2 40 2 6 4 0 60

69 AZE EJU IBADLI Jasur 42 0 0 44 2 2 20 20

70 UZB JUA FATILLOEV Ulmas 42 0 0 42 40 2

71 AUS OJU KOENIG Joshua 42 0 0 42 20 0 0 2 2 40

72 KAZ JUA YERBOLULY Yedil 41 0 0 41 0 40 2 0

73 VIE JUA DUONG Thanh Dat 40 0 40 0 40

74 ANG AJU MUKUDILA Agostinho 40 0 20 20 40 40

75 IRQ JUA AL-FURAIJI Abbas 40 0 0 40 40

75 CMR AJU AMBADIANG Edgard  Joe 40 0 0 40 40

75 MGL JUA BILEGSAIKHAN Irmuun 40 0 0 40 40

75 FRA EJU BRARD Lucio 40 0 0 40 40

75 USA PJC DE OLIVEIRA Octavio 40 0 0 40 40 0 0

75 MAR AJU EL BOUABDALLY Adnane 40 0 0 40 40

75 FRA EJU HAMDAOUI Ahmed-Adam 40 0 0 40 40

75 DOM PJC HASBUN VIDAL Gamal Abrahan 40 0 0 40 40 0

75 AUS OJU JOHNSTON Kyle 40 0 0 40 0 40

75 JPN JUA KOBATA Eikichi 40 0 0 40 40

75 LIE EJU MEIER Gabriel 40 0 0 40 40

75 CGO AJU NKAYA Biensa Emmanuel Heritier 40 0 0 40 40

75 SYR JUA QUTISH Ammar 40 0 0 40 40

75 TJK JUA YUSUPOV Muhammadjon 40 0 0 40 40

89 SLO EJU KAVNIK Maj 40 0 0 40 2 20 16 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

90 MNE EJU PAJOVIC Petar 40 0 0 40 6 16 16 0 0 2 2

91 LTU EJU PILECKAS Aidas 35 2 6 27 6 4 16 20 2

92 CRO EJU CORLUKA Roko 35 0 0 37 30 0 2 0 0 2 2 2

93 KAZ JUA AZAROV Gleb 33 0 16 17 32 16 16 2

94 LAT EJU GUDEJEVS Arsenijs 32 0 0 32 30 0 0 2

95 ALG AJU FIDJEL Abdelhak 30 0 0 30 60 0

95 MAR AJU HARRIZ Mohamed Ilias 30 0 0 30 30 0

95 CYP EJU IOANNOU Markelos 30 0 0 30 30

95 KAZ JUA MASHAYEV Amirkulyan 30 0 0 30 30

95 ITA EJU MAZZOLA Salvatore 30 0 0 30 30

95 GBR EJU TANCOCK Lenny 30 0 0 30 30

101 DOM PJC RAMIREZ Angel 30 0 0 30 20 20

102 BRA PJC CANELLO Joao Pedro 30 0 0 30 4 4 40 2 2

103 MNE EJU MARKOVIC Matija 28 0 0 28 12 0 16

104 PAN PJC HOLGUIN Adrian 26 0 2 24 2 16 16

105 HUN EJU BERTALAN Balazs 24 0 2 22 2 2 20 0
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106 MAR AJU EL OUARD Ayman 24 0 0 24 2 2 20

107 CAN PJC GREGORY Drake 24 0 0 24 16 16

108 GEO EJU BAKHTADZE Tsotne 24 0 0 24 16 6 2

109 ISR EJU NAPSO Aslan 24 0 0 24 12 12

110 ESP EJU ENERIZ GARCIA Arkaitz 24 0 0 24 2 2 0 2 16 0 16 4

111 GEO EJU GVELESIANI Mate 23 0 0 25 12 2 4 2 6 4

112 BUL EJU VALCHEV Emil 22 6 3 13 4 2 4 2 2 4 6 0 2 0 0 0

113 TJK JUA MIRZOSHARIPOV Iskandar 22 0 0 22 20 2

114 ESP EJU ACHOUR ARTILES Salem 21 0 0 21 12 2 16

115 CAN PJC KRYVYTSKYI Tigran 20 0 20 0 40

116 LTU EJU NARKUS Vygirdas 20 0 2 18 2 12 4 2 0 0 0 0

117 KSA JUA ALBELADI Saleh 20 0 0 20 20

117 CUB PJC ALFONSO HERNANDEZ Jorge 20 0 0 20 40

117 JOR JUA ALSHARARI Amir 20 0 0 20 20

117 CMR AJU BA ANA Joseph Christ Emmanuel 20 0 0 20 20

117 TJK JUA HUKMATOV Mahmudjon 20 0 0 20 20

117 CUB PJC KINDELAN JIMENEZ Yaddik 20 0 0 20 40

117 KOR JUA KO Horyeong 20 0 0 20 0 40

117 CYP EJU LAZARIDES Stefanos 20 0 0 20 20

117 ESA PJC PICHINTE Diego 20 0 0 20 20

117 KOR JUA SIM Jaeyun 20 0 0 20 40

117 FRA EJU TAUKAFAULI Paulo 20 0 0 20 40

117 CAN PJC TRETIACOV Nickita 20 0 0 20 20

117 UZB JUA UKTAMOV Begzod 20 0 0 20 0 20

117 ALG AJU YOUNSI Reda 20 0 0 20 40

117 UZB JUA YUSUPOV Umrzok 20 0 0 20 20 0

132 UKR EJU KARAKIN Serhii 20 0 0 20 16 4

133 ITA EJU SANTORO Pietro 18 0 0 18 18

134 KUW JUA BOUQAMMAZ Anas 18 0 0 18 2 16 0

134 ITA EJU MOCERINO Andrea 18 0 0 18 2 16 0

136 POL EJU BETKOWSKI Jeremiasz 18 0 0 18 6 12

136 CZE EJU SARBOCH Adam 18 0 0 18 6 12 0

136 MDA EJU STEMPOVSCHI Tristan 18 0 0 18 12 6

139 GEO EJU VAKHTANGADZE Tornike 18 0 0 18 2 4 2 20

140 MDA EJU PEATICOVSCHI Andrei 17 12 0 5 12 2 6

141 TJK JUA ABDUJALILZODA Abubakr 16 0 0 16 16

141 MGL JUA BAYASGALAN Saikhanbileg 16 0 0 16 16

141 ESA PJC GALVEZ Fabio 16 0 0 16 16

141 UKR EJU SOLIANYK Mykhailo 16 0 0 16 16

141 TKM JUA SOYUNJOV Ylham 16 0 0 16 16

141 KAZ JUA TULEGEN Batyr 16 0 0 16 0 16

147 FIN EJU PERTELSON Kristofer 15 0 1 14 2 0 0 2 2 0 20

148 POR EJU AMARO Pedro 14 0 0 14 12 2

148 ESP EJU BIELSA GONZALEZ Izan 14 0 0 14 12 2

148 ESP EJU COELLO ALSHEVSKA Leonardo 14 0 0 14 2 12

148 ESP EJU TENREIRO LEIRA Mario 14 0 0 14 2 12

152 ISR EJU GROSMAN Yair 14 0 0 14 4 2 16

153 USA PJC MILLER Evan 14 0 0 14 6 6 2 0 0 0

153 CZE EJU VLACH Marek 14 0 0 14 2 6 6

155 BUL EJU ANANIEV Samuil 13 0 0 13 12 2

156 GER EJU FRIEDRICHS Paul 13 0 0 13 4 0 0 20 2

157 LBN JUA EL SAIKALY Yoshido 12 12 0 0 12 0

157 GRE EJU PAPAGIANNAKIS Ioannis 12 12 0 0 12 0

159 ROU EJU GLIGA David 12 0 3 9 6 16 0 2

160 SLO EJU GRAJFONER Niko 12 0 0 12 12

160 CRO EJU HADZI-VELJKOVIC Nikola 12 0 0 12 12

160 FRA EJU HEINTZ Louis 12 0 0 12 12

160 RUS EJU OGAI Makar 12 0 0 12 12

164 BRA PJC COSTA Silas 12 0 0 12 2 20

165 CRO EJU HAVRANEK Josip 12 0 0 12 6 6 0

165 CRO EJU SIMUNIC Fran 12 0 0 12 6 6

165 POR EJU TAVARES Guilherme 12 0 0 12 6 6

168 UZB JUA ABLAKULOV Azamat 11 0 0 11 20 2

169 MDA EJU CHYZHEVSKYI Ghenadi 10 4 2 4 4 2 4 0

170 GBR EJU HOPE Isaac 10 0 0 12 2 0 6 2 2

171 ALG AJU ATMANI Houari 10 0 0 10 20

171 RUS EJU BOBYLEV Andrei 10 0 0 10 20

171 CUB PJC FROMETA Gerardo 10 0 0 10 20

171 ALG AJU HAMZA Mohamed Abdelhai 10 0 0 10 20 0

171 NCL OJU JAN Gabriel Andre Claude 10 0 0 10 20

171 UKR EJU KHOROSHAILOV Mykhailo 10 0 0 10 20

171 AUS OJU MADDALOZZO Luis 10 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 0

171 DOM PJC PEREZ JIMENEZ Carlos 10 0 0 10 20

171 MAR AJU SAAD Mourad 10 0 0 10 20

171 CHI PJC VENEGAS Agustin 10 0 0 10 20

171 BRA PJC VIEIRA Gustavo 10 0 0 10 20

182 GER EJU ROEDER Henry 10 0 0 10 6 4 0 0

183 CZE EJU KUCERA Kristian 10 0 0 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

183 GER EJU YOSUL Can Ilias 10 0 0 10 6 0 0 2 2

185 ITA EJU MOLINARO Giulio 10 0 0 10 4 4 2 0 6

186 GER EJU DISTEL Konstantin 9 0 0 9 6 4 2

186 ESP EJU FREIRE GONZALEZ Nicolas 9 0 0 9 6 2 2

188 POL EJU KACZOREK Mikolaj 9 0 0 9 2 4 2 2 0 0

189 EST EJU JOLKIN Nikita 8 0 3 5 2 2 2 0 4 2

190 ALG AJU AIT AHCENE Mohamed Mehdi 8 0 0 8 16

190 AUS OJU DE LARGIE DALTON Caspar 8 0 0 8 16 0

190 RUS EJU SIMONOV Ilia 8 0 0 8 16

193 ITA EJU CLAVERIO Marco 8 0 0 8 6 2 0 0 0

193 POR EJU CUNHA Bernardo 8 0 0 8 6 2

193 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ RODRIGUES Fabian 8 0 0 8 2 6

193 AZE EJU GARAYEV Roman 8 0 0 8 2 6

193 POR EJU ROSA Joao 8 0 0 8 2 6 0

193 MNE EJU SADIKU Stevan 8 0 0 8 6 0 2

193 ESP EJU SANCHEZ CUESTA Daniel 8 0 0 8 6 2

193 POL EJU ZBYTNIEWSKI Aleksander 8 0 0 8 6 2

201 FRA EJU BELLEVAL Jawanys 8 0 0 8 0 4 0 4

202 SLO EJU KOMIC Oliver 8 0 0 8 2 0 4 2 2

202 HUN EJU PINTER Bulcsu 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 0

204 SRB EJU VUCKOVIC Andrej 8 0 0 8 2 2 0 2 2 2 0

205 AUT EJU PROELL Michael 7 0 0 11 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0

206 SVK EJU HAJNECKY Marco 6 0 2 4 2 2 0 2

207 LAT EJU PURPISS Nikass 6 0 0 10 2 2 2 2 2 0

208 ITA EJU ACTIS Pietro Maria 6 0 0 6 6 0

208 FRA EJU BOUE Noah 6 0 0 6 6

208 ESP EJU CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ Jaime 6 0 0 6 6 0

208 ITA EJU CIGNINI Luca 6 0 0 6 6

208 SUI EJU ESSADE Julien 6 0 0 6 6

208 GEO EJU KVELASHVILI Ilia 6 0 0 6 0 6

208 ESP EJU LEON ONECA Yago 6 0 0 6 6 0 0

208 BIH EJU MAKSIMOVIC Vuk 6 0 0 6 6 0

208 ITA EJU MANGIAPIA Daniel 6 0 0 6 6

208 GBR EJU MENSHYKOV Vasiliy 6 0 0 6 6

208 POL EJU PASZEK Damian 6 0 0 6 6

208 CRO EJU PAVLOVIC Fredi 6 0 0 6 6

208 BIH EJU SABIC Bakir 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 0

208 GER EJU SCHWARZ Leif 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 0

208 ITA EJU SEMANJAKU Erik 6 0 0 6 6

208 AUT EJU WOERMANSEDER Klaus 6 0 0 6 6 0

224 HUN EJU HORVATH Nandor 6 0 0 6 0 0 2 4 0

224 SRB EJU VITKOVIC Andrej 6 0 0 6 2 4



226 ESP EJU LOPEZ DE GUERENO ARMADA Ignacio 6 0 0 6 2 2 4

226 SWE EJU PEHRSON Leo 6 0 0 6 2 2 2

226 AUT EJU SCHEURICH Mathis 6 0 0 6 2 0 2 2

229 LAT EJU JACENKO Arturs 5 0 0 5 0 0 4 0 2

230 LTU EJU RACKA Norbertas 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 4 2

231 PER PJC NAVARRO Yeidy 4 4 0 0 4

232 ALB EJU TAHO Paolo 4 0 2 2 2 2 0

233 KGZ JUA MURATOV Nurmukhammed 4 0 1 3 2 2 2 0 0

234 CZE EJU ADAMEC Tomas Ignac 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

234 JPN JUA ODA Akiyumi 4 0 0 4 4

234 JPN JUA SATO Kousei 4 0 0 4 4

234 BUL EJU VALKOV Radoslav 4 0 0 4 4

234 BIH EJU VUKOVIC Jovan 4 0 0 4 0 4

239 ESP EJU CID GARCIA Ruben 4 0 0 4 2 2

239 UKR EJU GORUN Volodymyr 4 0 0 4 2 2

239 SRB EJU JAKIMOVSKI Djordje 4 0 0 4 2 0 4

239 ESP EJU LUCAS CAMPOS Miguel 4 0 0 4 2 2

239 ROU EJU MIHALY Hunor 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

239 ESP EJU MUNIZ RODRIGUEZ Ivan 4 0 0 4 2 2

239 KAZ JUA OTEGEN Arkhat 4 0 0 4 2 2

246 BIH EJU GUSIC Imran 3 0 0 3 6

247 LTU EJU BABAICENKO Tajus 3 0 0 3 2 2

247 SLO EJU CHAYNIKOV Dmitry 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2

247 ESP EJU HIDALGO CLAUSIN Alex 3 0 0 3 2 2

247 MDA EJU MELNIC Emilian 3 0 0 3 2 2

251 ANG AJU DIAS Oscar 2 0 2 0 2

251 BDI AJU HAKIZIMANA Sammy 2 0 2 0 2

251 CYP EJU IOANNOU Anastasios 2 0 2 0 2 0

251 INA JUA NAUFAL Gazela Nabiha 2 0 2 0 2

251 GUI AJU SACKO Sidiki 2 0 2 0 2

251 TUN AJU SAHBENI Chiheb 2 0 2 0 2

251 MGL JUA SHINEBAYAR Batzorig 2 0 2 0 2

251 THA JUA SRISUK Pakin 2 0 2 0 2

259 GER EJU ADOLPH Jayden 2 0 0 2 2

259 KUW JUA ALENEZI Turky 2 0 0 2 2

259 KGZ JUA ANARBEKOV Arsen 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

259 MAR AJU AREZKI Omar 2 0 0 2 2

259 MAR AJU AZIZI Ayoub 2 0 0 2 2

259 UKR EJU BAHNIUK Vitalii-Borys 2 0 0 2 2

259 MNE EJU BALANDZIC Nikola 2 0 0 2 2

259 TUN AJU BEN REJAB Khatoui 2 0 0 2 2

259 POL EJU BETKOWSKI Milosz 2 0 0 2 2

259 MNE EJU BULATOVIC Filip 2 0 0 2 2

259 ESP EJU CARRIO CAMACHO David 2 0 0 2 2

259 LAT EJU CELADINS Nikita 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 ROU EJU CERNAT Andrei 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 SUI EJU DELIEUTRAZ Milo 2 0 0 2 2

259 BUL EJU DIMITROV Hristo 2 0 0 2 2

259 BUL EJU DIMITROV Svetoslav 2 0 0 2 2

259 MNE EJU DJURISIC Balsa 2 0 0 2 2

259 UKR EJU DUBINIENKO Yehor 2 0 0 2 2

259 EGY AJU ELATTAR Mohamed 2 0 0 2 2

259 EGY AJU ELRAMLY Aly 2 0 0 2 2

259 CZE EJU FICTUM Martin 2 0 0 2 2

259 CAN PJC GABRIELE Lucas 2 0 0 2 2

259 GER EJU GAU Kirill 2 0 0 2 2

259 ITA EJU GIACOMINI Gabriel 2 0 0 2 2

259 NED EJU GIJS Fidder 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 BEL EJU HASSOUN Alhamzah 2 0 0 2 4

259 GER EJU HEINEMANN Erik 2 0 0 2 2

259 ESP EJU HERRERO MARTINEZ Samuel 2 0 0 2 2

259 CAN PJC HOULE Joackim 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 TJK JUA IMOMOV Behruz 2 0 0 2 2

259 ESP EJU IORGA Stefan Andrei 2 0 0 2 2

259 ESP EJU IRIONDO GOIKOETXEA Urtzi 2 0 0 2 2

259 BUL EJU IVANOV Kaloyan 2 0 0 2 2

259 TJK JUA KAMOLOV Suhrobjon 2 0 0 2 2

259 GEO EJU KAPANADZE Giorgi 2 0 0 2 2

259 UZB JUA KHALIMOV Kuvonchbek 2 0 0 2 0 2

259 UZB JUA KHURSHIDOV Mirjalol 2 0 0 2 2

259 KAZ JUA KOROBKOV Danil 2 0 0 2 0 2

259 SLO EJU KOVSE Marko 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 POL EJU KRAWCZYK Bartosz 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

259 SLO EJU KROTKO Til 2 0 0 2 2

259 ROU EJU LADO Akos 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

259 FRA EJU LE GALLOU Liam 2 0 0 2 2

259 GBR EJU LEES Evan 2 0 0 2 2

259 DEN EJU LINDQUIST Sebastian 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

259 KAZ JUA MADENOV Muradali 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 KGZ JUA MAKSATBEKOV Sanzhar 2 0 0 2 2

259 KAZ JUA MARAT Sagi 2 0 0 2 2

259 BIH EJU MARIJANOVIC Mihajlo 2 0 0 2 2

259 ITA EJU MARINO Matteo 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 BIH EJU MARKOVIC Jan 2 0 0 2 2

259 CAN PJC MELNYKOV Nikkita 2 0 0 2 2

259 TJK JUA MIROV Foruq 2 0 0 2 2

259 TJK JUA MIRZOEV Salmon 2 0 0 2 2

259 TJK JUA MISAKOV Saddam 2 0 0 2 2

259 NIG AJU MOUSSA SOULE Msa 2 0 0 2 2

259 BIH EJU MULALIC Halid 2 0 0 2 2

259 KGZ JUA MUSTAFAEV Mark 2 0 0 2 2

259 SWE EJU NORBERG Alexander 2 0 0 2 0 2

259 KAZ JUA NURMADIL Yelzat 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 GEO EJU ONIANI Luka 2 0 0 2 2

259 POR EJU PEGADO Ricardo 2 0 0 2 2

259 SLO EJU PINTARIC Tjas 2 0 0 2 2

259 ROU EJU POGHOSYAN Davit 2 0 0 2 2

259 FIN EJU POLISHCHUK Matfei 2 0 0 2 2

259 ISL EJU PSENICNIJS Romans 2 0 0 2 2

259 SVK EJU PUSHKAROV Denys 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

259 UKR EJU PYSHNIAK Bohdan 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 AUT EJU RITSCH Maximilian 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

259 MAR AJU SAADI Hamza 2 0 0 2 2

259 POR EJU SARAIVA Bernardo 2 0 0 2 2

259 GBR EJU SHENGELIA Nikoloz 2 0 0 2 2

259 POR EJU SILVA Jonas 2 0 0 2 2

259 MDA EJU SIRGHI Alexandru 2 0 0 2 2

259 POL EJU SOBCHENKO Mykhailo 2 0 0 2 2

259 POL EJU STOJANOWSKI Aleksander 2 0 0 2 2 0

259 HUN EJU STOPP Patrik 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

259 BLR EJU TALAKA Yahor 2 0 0 2 2

259 RUS EJU TEKUZHEV Astemir 2 0 0 2 2

259 TUR EJU TOPCU Melih 2 0 0 2 2

259 BIH EJU VARENIKOVIC Ammar 2 0 0 2 2

259 BUL EJU VLAEV Bogdan 2 0 0 2 2

259 LAT EJU ZALEVSKIS Fjodors 2 0 0 2 2

342 CRO EJU BRNADA Ivan 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

343 INA JUA ALBAIHAQI Raihan Nabil 1 0 1 0 2

343 MGL JUA ALTANTSAG Tsog-Erdene 1 0 1 0 2

343 GAB AJU EFFALE OBIANG Renaud Quentin 1 0 1 0 2



346 KAZ JUA BIRZHANOV Adilbek 1 0 0 1 2

346 SLO EJU BRECL Tim 1 0 0 1 2 0

346 BIH EJU DJINKIC Ivano 1 0 0 1 2

346 POL EJU HULIN Kamil 1 0 0 1 2

346 ROU EJU IORGA Fabian 1 0 0 1 2 0

346 RUS EJU KANTAEV Abu-Bakr 1 0 0 1 2

346 HUN EJU LOVASZI Bendeguz 1 0 0 1 2

346 SWE EJU LUNDBERG Vincent 1 0 0 1 2

346 CAN PJC MOLCHANOV Matthew 1 0 0 1 2

346 TJK JUA MUMINOV Pansher 1 0 0 1 0 2

346 SUI EJU PEROSA Loris 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

346 CZE EJU PRAUS Vitezslav 1 0 0 1 2

346 CRO EJU RADOLOVIC Edvard 1 0 0 1 2

346 SLO EJU SRABOTIC Val 1 0 0 1 0 2

346 POR EJU VORONIN Maksym 1 0 0 1 2
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1 ITA EJU MINCINESI Cristiano 415 10 203 202 4 200 12 6 2 100 100 100

2 SRB EJU RUTOVIC Boris 344 12 32 424 12 32 100 100 100 100 4 20 0

3 PUR PJC RODRIGUEZ Derik 300 0 20 312 40 2 60 60 60 0 20 60 40 40 100

4 POL EJU MARCZAK Derek 290 4 120 166 4 120 16 100 100

5 AZE EJU KOTSOEV Aslan 286 40 66 180 6 80 120 60 100 40

6 AZE EJU SHAMIL Tuncay 282 2 40 240 4 80 100 60 20 100 40

7 COL PJC CAICEDO SINISTERRA Jhon 270 4 56 210 4 40 32 100 60 20 60 20

8 AUS OJU BEYERS Carstens 269 4 32 233 4 32 100 2 0 100 2 60 0 0

9 GER EJU FRIEDRICHS Paul 232 200 6 26 200 6 6 20 0

10 GEO EJU KAVTARASHVILI Irakli 211 0 0 247 100 20 40 20 0 16 40 2 60

11 ARG PJC QUINTEROS Tomas 203 0 52 151 32 40 100 40 20 0 2

12 SLO EJU KOS Timotej 155 0 2 170 2 40 70 16 0 20 0 40 2 2 0 4

13 ISR EJU FRIDMAN ZILBERSTEIN Reem 150 0 0 150 100 50

14 CRO EJU KONCILIJA Dan 146 0 6 158 6 2 40 60 20 16 0 40 0

15 SWE EJU JABIYEV Emil 134 12 2 126 12 2 40 6 40 40

16 SEN AJU KEITA Namory 132 0 32 100 32 100

17 SEN AJU KEITA Al Bachir Lakhami 130 0 0 130 100 60

18 UKR EJU SOKYRKO Serhii 130 0 0 130 50 40 0 40

19 TUN AJU CHAANBI Rayen 120 0 120 0 120

20 CRC PJC ESTRADA Mathias 120 0 0 120 100 20

21 GEO EJU TEVDORADZE Luka 119 0 0 120 70 4 4 60 2 16 6

22 UZB JUA ABLAKULOV Azamat 110 0 0 110 4 6 100

23 RUS EJU MELIKSETIAN Albert 110 0 0 110 70 40

24 RUS EJU TAMBIEV Ademirkan 110 0 0 110 50 60

25 KGZ JUA MELISOV Daniiar 108 4 80 24 4 80 20 4

26 GBR EJU GHAFOORIRAD Arad 106 0 0 106 6 100

27 GEO EJU KUPRASHVILI Mikhail 102 0 0 102 100 2

28 KAZ JUA AZAROV Gleb 102 0 0 102 6 16 60 40

29 ANG AJU MORAIS Pedro 100 0 80 20 80 40

30 EGY AJU ABOHASHIM Ammar 100 0 0 100 100

30 LTU EJU BABAICENKO Tajus 100 0 0 100 100

30 TJK JUA MUMINOV Pansher 100 0 0 100 100

30 UKR EJU SOLIANYK Mykhailo 100 0 0 100 100

34 ROU EJU GLIGA David 96 4 6 96 4 6 30 16 40 2 4 4

35 KAZ JUA BIRZHANOV Askar 91 50 0 41 100 20 2 0 60

36 ALG AJU BENATIA Aymene 90 0 40 50 40 100

37 CAN PJC MOLCHANOV Matthew 90 0 0 90 50 40

38 GER EJU YAKHNIN Georgy 86 0 0 86 40 30 0 0 16 0

39 LUX EJU WELTER Micha 85 2 5 79 2 4 6 0 0 16 100 2 40

40 POR EJU ANTUNES Victor 82 0 6 76 6 2 40 0 16 0 16 20

41 AUS OJU CLOETE Ilan 80 0 0 80 60 40 0 0

42 KUW JUA ALSHATI Mohammed 80 0 0 80 40 40

43 FRA EJU IURCOVSCHI David 76 0 0 76 16 20 0 0 40

44 UKR EJU PEREVERTAILO Kyrylo 72 0 0 72 70 2

45 ITA EJU CARTA Alex 70 0 0 70 70 0 0 0

45 USA PJC ZADVINSKIY Nicholas 70 0 0 70 70 0

47 JOR JUA ALMAZAYDEH Mohammad 70 0 0 70 40 30

48 BRA PJC RIBEIRO Lucas 70 0 0 70 40 40 60

49 CAN PJC PALADII Yehor 69 0 60 9 120 16 2

50 BEL EJU CREMERS Kenzo 66 0 2 68 2 20 40 4 4

51 EST EJU KOMIN Kirill 64 0 0 64 2 50 2 20

52 RSA AJU MYBURGH Dimitri 62 0 2 60 2 60

53 TJK JUA ARDASHERI Hamza 60 0 0 60 60 0

53 GBR EJU ARMSTRONG Quinn 60 0 0 60 60

53 CRC PJC HERNANDEZ Axel 60 0 0 60 60

53 KOR JUA JEON Mingyun 60 0 0 60 60

53 AUS OJU NEMETH Daniel 60 0 0 60 60 0

58 LAT EJU MANFELDS Tomass 58 0 0 62 50 6 2 2 2

59 TUR EJU DINC Atilla 58 0 0 58 40 20 16

60 UKR EJU KHOROSHAILOV Mykhailo 56 0 0 58 30 6 20 2

61 BIH EJU GUSIC Imran 56 0 0 56 40 16

62 MAR AJU EL HALLAOUI Ahmed 54 0 0 54 2 2 50

63 BUL EJU DIMITROV Anton 52 0 0 52 50 0 2

63 ESP EJU HALICH Dmytro 52 0 0 52 2 50

65 LTU EJU PILECKAS Aidas 52 0 0 52 12 40

65 ESP EJU TCHELISHVILI Akaki 52 0 0 52 40 12

67 GER EJU DISTEL Konstantin 50 0 0 50 50

67 NCL OJU FALEVALU Maasi 50 0 0 50 100

67 BLR EJU STROKUN Maksim 50 0 0 50 50

67 TUN AJU ZAYATI Adnen 50 0 0 50 50

71 ITA EJU COPAT Leonardo 50 0 0 50 30 0 20

71 KAZ JUA TOLEBIULY Yelbossyn 50 0 0 50 30 20 0 0

73 NED EJU NEDERBRAGT Bram 46 0 6 40 6 0 0 40

74 LTU EJU GENYS Majus 46 0 6 40 6 20 20 20

75 ISR EJU MEKAITON Daniel 46 0 0 46 6 20 20 0

76 MDA EJU CHYZHEVSKYI Ghenadi 43 0 1 42 2 30 0 2 2 0 2 16

77 JPN JUA NAKHOSTIN Omid 41 0 0 41 40 2

77 KAZ JUA ZHUMANBEKOV Berikbol 41 0 0 41 40 2 0 0

79 MGL JUA ANKHBAYAR Odjavkhlan 40 0 40 0 40

80 JOR JUA ADAWI Suliman 40 0 0 40 40

80 ECU PJC CONTRERAS Victor 40 0 0 40 40

80 FRA EJU GHERBI Samy 40 0 0 40 40

80 CAN PJC HABIB Mohammad Said 40 0 0 40 40

80 KOR JUA JEONG Minguk 40 0 0 40 40

80 HUN EJU PINTER Bulcsu 40 0 0 40 40

80 JPN JUA UBA Sanshiro 40 0 0 40 40

87 CRO EJU BOZIC Marko 38 0 2 43 2 2 4 16 4 6 16 2 2 2 0

88 GER EJU SPYRYDONOV Daniil 36 0 0 40 0 6 4 4 16 0 2 16 2

89 IRI JUA NAZARI Amirhossein 32 0 32 0 32

90 LAT EJU JACENKO Arturs 32 0 0 32 30 2

91 FRA EJU COUTIN Avel 30 0 0 30 30

91 MAR AJU HABIB ALLAH Yassine 30 0 0 30 60

91 MAR AJU KHALKALLAH Mohammed Abdelbasit 30 0 0 30 30

91 KOR JUA PARK Suho 30 0 0 30 60

91 KOR JUA SHIN Hoyong 30 0 0 30 60

96 CAN PJC HASLETT Nicholas 30 0 0 30 20 20

97 CRO EJU BUTIJER Borna 28 2 16 10 4 32 2 2 16

98 SUI EJU ENZ Lorenzo 28 0 0 30 2 6 2 20

99 KUW JUA ALDAIHANI Abdullah 22 0 0 22 2 20 0

99 CZE EJU FOUKAL Ondrej 22 0 0 22 20 0 2 0

99 MAR AJU KASSAOUI Ibrahim 22 0 0 22 2 40

102 TPE JUA WU Shao-Wei 21 0 1 20 2 40

103 BIH EJU SMAILOVIC Kerim 21 0 0 21 20 0 2

104 KGZ JUA AITMATOV Beksultan 20 0 0 20 40

104 JOR JUA ALBATAYNEH Muath 20 0 0 20 20
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104 CUB PJC DELIS PEREZ Brayan 20 0 0 20 40

104 ALG AJU HAIMOUDA Abdellah Tamime 20 0 0 20 40

104 KAZ JUA KOREGEN Dinnur 20 0 0 20 0 40

104 CZE EJU MAROUSEK Alex 20 0 0 20 20

104 BRA PJC NETO Gilberto 20 0 0 20 40

104 GEO EJU PAPUKISHVILI David 20 0 0 20 20

104 AUS OJU SFREGOLA Giuseppe 20 0 0 20 40

104 ALG AJU TOUMI Aymen Lemtai 20 0 0 20 40 0

114 SRB EJU OBRADOVIC Nikola 20 0 0 20 12 6 2

115 BIH EJU MILICEVIC Ivan 18 0 0 18 16 2 2

116 SVK EJU PECHA Matej 16 0 6 10 6 2 2 4 2 2

117 KAZ JUA BATYRBEKOV Aldiyar 16 0 0 16 16

117 KAZ JUA BIRZHANOV Adilbek 16 0 0 16 16

117 CHI PJC LEDEZMA Justin 16 0 0 16 16

117 CAN PJC MAHEUX-DYER Andrew 16 0 0 16 16

117 UZB JUA MAKHMARAYIMOV Mukhammadobid 16 0 0 16 0 16

117 TJK JUA MUHAMMADSHOHZODA Nuronshoh 16 0 0 16 16

117 FRA EJU OUBENAISSA Salim 16 0 0 16 16

117 PAN PJC PITTY Christian 16 0 0 16 16

117 ISR EJU SCHLESINGER Adam 16 0 0 16 16

117 MGL JUA TOGTOKHSUREN Dorjsuren 16 0 0 16 16

117 KAZ JUA TURSYNBEK Ali 16 0 0 16 16

128 GBR EJU TATARU Gheorghe 16 0 0 16 2 12 2

129 BLR EJU KOVAL Dzmitry 14 12 0 2 12 2 0

130 CZE EJU RICHTER Mikulas 14 0 0 14 2 12

131 SRB EJU CIROVIC Nikola 13 0 0 13 0 2 0 0 2 20

131 SLO EJU RAZGORSEK Ozbej 13 0 0 13 0 0 2 20 0 2 0 0 0

133 FRA EJU HANNETELLE Nils 12 0 0 12 12

133 POL EJU HULIN Kamil 12 0 0 12 12

135 AZE EJU NAMAZLI Davud 11 0 0 11 20 2

136 ISL EJU BJORNSSON Adalsteinn 10 0 2 8 2 6 2

137 NZL OJU BROWN Alexander 10 0 0 10 20

137 UZB JUA MAKHKAMOV Hakimjon 10 0 0 10 0 20

139 SRB EJU GAGIC Viktor 10 0 0 10 0 16 4

139 LTU EJU PETRAUSKAS Majus 10 0 0 10 2 16

141 CZE EJU SARBOCH Vit 10 0 0 10 6 2 2

142 MEX PJC LINARES Christian 8 0 0 8 16

142 USA PJC MANUKYAN Vladimir 8 0 0 8 16

144 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ CALERO Pablo 8 0 0 8 6 2

144 UKR EJU HORBATENKO Danylo 8 0 0 8 6 2

144 ESP EJU IGLESIAS PASCUAL Ruben 8 0 0 8 2 6

147 ROU EJU IORGA Fabian 8 0 0 8 2 0 2 0 4

147 UKR EJU PARSHYN Viacheslav 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 4

149 TUR EJU DURSUN Fatih 7 0 0 7 6 0 2

150 RUS EJU AKOPIAN Arshaluis 6 0 0 6 6

150 CZE EJU BLAZEK Martin 6 0 0 6 6 0

150 FRA EJU GNAFOUA David 6 0 0 6 6

150 FRA EJU GRELIER Mael 6 0 0 6 6

150 SLO EJU KOMIC Oliver 6 0 0 6 6

150 SRB EJU KOVACEVIC Sergej 6 0 0 6 6

150 LAT EJU KULLO Tits 6 0 0 6 6

150 MDA EJU MELNIC Emilian 6 0 0 6 6 0

150 ROU EJU NEACSU Rares 6 0 0 6 6

150 UKR EJU PRYBYSHENIA Illia 6 0 0 6 6

150 POL EJU SIERAKOWSKI Mateusz 6 0 0 6 6 0

150 GBR EJU TATARU Archili 6 0 0 6 6

150 CZE EJU VASUT Ondrej 6 0 0 6 6 0

150 POL EJU ZAWADKA Jakub 6 0 0 6 6

164 NED EJU ALTENA Thijs 6 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 4

164 CRO EJU BRNADA Ivan 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 4

164 POL EJU GRZESKOWIAK Adam 6 0 0 6 2 4 0

167 AZE EJU GAZIMAMMADOV Ali 6 0 0 6 2 2 2

168 ESP EJU LOZANO PASTOR Guillem 5 0 0 5 2 2 0 2 0

169 JPN JUA SHIBATA Haru 4 4 0 0 4

170 KGZ JUA POLTUSHEV Daut 4 2 1 1 4 2 0 2

171 MAR AJU GUASSI Yahya 4 0 2 2 2 2

172 GEO EJU GELASHVILI Giorgi 4 0 0 4 4

172 CRO EJU VRBANOVIC Matej 4 0 0 4 4

174 ISR EJU FOGEL Alon 4 0 0 4 2 2

174 CZE EJU JAKS Adam 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4

174 SLO EJU PREDNIK Domen 4 0 0 4 2 0 2 0

174 ESP EJU ROMERO NAKHIL Carlos Karim 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

174 HUN EJU TOLGYESI Bende 4 0 0 4 0 2 2 0

174 POR EJU VORONIN Maksym 4 0 0 4 2 2

174 ISR EJU YAACOV Ori 4 0 0 4 2 2

181 GER EJU LIBUDA Jan 3 0 0 3 6

182 BIH EJU DJINKIC Ivano 3 0 0 3 2 2

183 ESP EJU YUDANOV Nikita 2 2 0 0 4

184 GUA PJC DOMINGUEZ Santiago 2 0 2 0 2 0

184 INA JUA NURSANTO Gavin Ihsaan 2 0 2 0 2

186 AZE EJU ALIYEV Janpolad 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 FRA EJU AZZARO Jilani 2 0 0 2 2

186 SWE EJU BAATHE Viktor 2 0 0 2 0 2

186 LAT EJU BESSOLCEVS Pavels 2 0 0 2 2

186 MNE EJU DJUROVIC Tadija 2 0 0 2 2

186 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ BERBERIA Gonzalo 2 0 0 2 2

186 POR EJU FERREIRA Tiago 2 0 0 2 2

186 GEO EJU GVELESIANI Saba 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

186 BIH EJU HODZIC Muhamed 2 0 0 2 2

186 ISL EJU ISAKSSON Mikael 2 0 0 2 2

186 GRE EJU KOSTELIDIS Angelos 2 0 0 2 2

186 POL EJU KOZLOWSKI Maciej 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

186 POL EJU KURACH Dominik 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 ITA EJU LO GRASSO Lorenzo 2 0 0 2 2

186 ROU EJU MAN Darius 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 AUT EJU MARGREITER Simon 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 LTU EJU MIKUTAITIS Mantas 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 ESP EJU MONREAL CIAURRIZ Elias 2 0 0 2 2

186 ITA EJU MORENA Manuele 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 UZB JUA NOSIRJONOV Khojiakbar 2 0 0 2 2

186 ESP EJU NOTARIO COLLADO Asier 2 0 0 2 2

186 UZB JUA NURMANOV Abror 2 0 0 2 2

186 ISR EJU OHAYON Noam 2 0 0 2 2

186 POL EJU PAWLAK Bartlomiej 2 0 0 2 2

186 ESP EJU PENA BARREIRO Pablo 2 0 0 2 2

186 KAZ JUA PESKOV Alexandr 2 0 0 2 2

186 FIN EJU POLISHCHUK Matfei 2 0 0 2 2

186 CZE EJU POTUCEK Tomas 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

186 SVK EJU PUSHKAROV Denys 2 0 0 2 2

186 ISR EJU RONIS Alexander 2 0 0 2 2

186 TUN AJU SALHI Mohamed Rayen 2 0 0 2 2

186 FRA EJU SANCHEZ RICHARD Abel 2 0 0 2 2

186 TUR EJU SEYMEN Bekir Taha 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 POL EJU SIDLOVSKYI Mikhailo 2 0 0 2 2

186 NED EJU SNIPPE Jouke 2 0 0 2 0 2

186 CZE EJU SURUVKA Vojtech 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

186 SVK EJU SVATEK Jozef 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

186 HUN EJU TOTH Zsombor 2 0 0 2 2

186 GRE EJU TSAKIROV Vasilii 2 0 0 2 2

186 ESP EJU VIAMONTES ORTEGA Eduardo 2 0 0 2 2



186 BIH EJU VOJINOVIC Lazar 2 0 0 2 2 0

186 POR EJU YOLTUKHOVSKIY Stanislav 2 0 0 2 2

228 UZB JUA PULATOV Mukhammadalihon 1 0 0 1 2

228 ESP EJU RODRIGUEZ NARANJO Leonel 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

228 UZB JUA UKTAMOV Khudoybergan 1 0 0 1 2

228 LTU EJU ZILYS Tomas 1 0 0 1 0 2
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1 USA PJC LIUBIMOVSKI Daniel 478 82 180 226 80 80 4 200 100 16 0 100 40 60 0 20

2 JPN JUA HIRANO Shokei 408 300 0 108 300 100 16

3 ESP EJU YUDANOV Nikita 350 0 0 450 100 100 100 100 100

4 GEO EJU BENDELIANI Giorgi 293 4 80 213 4 80 70 2 2 40 60 60 16 2

5 IRI JUA NIKSERESHT Ali Reza 274 50 100 124 40 100 120 70 0 4 100 0

6 CRO EJU BUTIJER Borna 272 0 32 402 32 40 70 100 2 20 60 40 60 20 0

7 COL PJC GALVIS Christopherd 260 0 40 220 40 100 100 40

8 KAZ JUA BIRZHANOV Askar 240 100 0 140 100 40 100

9 CAN PJC PALADII Yehor 224 4 0 240 4 30 50 60 20 0 40 20 100

10 KGZ JUA POLTUSHEV Daut 216 0 80 136 80 100 20 16 0

11 BLR EJU MORAU Yauheni 210 12 2 196 12 2 100 60 6 60

12 POL EJU WACKO Mateusz 200 4 6 310 4 6 50 100 40 40 40 40 0

13 JPN JUA MIKI Nozomu 180 150 0 30 300 60

14 KAZ JUA YERULANULY Sanzhar 150 0 0 150 100 40 0 20

15 BDI AJU IGIRANEZA Don De Dieu 144 0 2 142 2 100 2 40

16 VEN PJC CANIZALEZ Gustavo 110 0 80 30 80 0 0 60

17 SRB EJU POPOVIC Stefan 110 0 0 128 50 40 20 2 16

18 SLO EJU LIPIC Gabriel 108 12 2 98 12 2 6 40 40 4 0 16

19 CHI PJC FIGUEROA Marko 104 4 40 60 4 40 60 0

20 NED EJU FRANSENS Leonhard 104 0 2 104 2 60 2 2 20 0 0 20 0 0 20

21 KOR JUA KIM Kyungmin 102 0 2 100 2 100

22 GBR EJU GORDON Kevin 100 0 0 102 2 20 20 0 60

23 MRI AJU DAVID Lucas Rohan 100 0 0 100 100

23 UKR EJU HARMASH Ivan 100 0 0 100 100

23 BIH EJU MILICEVIC Ivan 100 0 0 100 100 0

23 JPN JUA TAKESHITA Tomoya 100 0 0 100 100

23 CRO EJU VUJICA Marko 100 0 0 100 100

28 BIH EJU SAVIC Dimitrije 86 0 6 80 6 40 40

29 AZE EJU NAMAZLI Davud 86 0 2 84 2 60 20 4

30 ROU EJU DINCA Alexandru 73 0 2 79 2 50 2 16 0 4 2 4 2

31 POR EJU STOROZHUK Danilo 72 0 0 72 70 2 0 0

32 AUT EJU HORNGACHER Lorenz 70 0 0 70 70 0

32 EST EJU KOORT Ken-Kermo 70 0 0 70 70

32 SEN AJU SALL Abdoulaye 70 0 0 70 70 0

35 LBA AJU ELGOWERI Mohamerd 70 0 0 70 2 60 16

36 USA PJC HADDAD Caedmon 70 0 0 70 50 20

37 SLO EJU MAROSEK Leon 64 0 0 64 40 2 2 0 0 40 0

38 FRA EJU BAGAYOKO Mamadou 62 0 0 62 30 0 4 16 40

39 UZB JUA BOYTURAEV Ozodbek 60 0 0 60 60

39 MRI AJU SIMISSE Spinley Christiano Emmanuel 60 0 0 60 60

41 ESP EJU RAMIREZ PEREZ Antonio Aixel 60 0 0 60 50 2 16 0

42 ITA EJU CAPPELLO Giorgio 58 0 0 58 40 2 0 16 0

43 CZE EJU JERABEK Martin 56 0 0 56 50 2 4 0

44 ISR EJU ZIADI Yosef 56 0 0 56 30 6 20 0

45 MAR AJU BICHA Zakaria 54 0 0 54 2 2 50

46 LTU EJU GENYS Majus 50 0 0 50 50

46 TUN AJU LANDOLSI Adem 50 0 0 50 50

46 ITA EJU MAZZON Francesco 50 0 0 50 50

46 FRA EJU MEFTAH Anwar 50 0 0 50 50

50 MNE EJU SIMON Viktor 50 0 0 50 30 20

51 GBR EJU CALDER Jaden 44 0 0 44 2 40 0 0 2 0 0

52 LAT EJU AFANASJEVS Nikita 42 0 0 42 40 0 2

53 TUN AJU ABIDI Jasser 40 0 0 40 40

53 KGZ JUA AITMATOV Beksultan 40 0 0 40 40

53 FIN EJU ANTHONI Oliver 40 0 0 40 40

53 MAR AJU BOUABID Rayane 40 0 0 40 40

53 TUN AJU MAAMOURI Seifedine 40 0 0 40 40 0

53 POR EJU MAZYAR Daniel 40 0 0 40 40

53 FRA EJU OUBENAISSA Salim 40 0 0 40 40

53 TJK JUA QURBONOV Emomali 40 0 0 40 40

53 GER EJU SPYRYDONOV Daniil 40 0 0 40 40

53 POL EJU TOMASZKIEWICZ Justus 40 0 0 40 40 0

63 NED EJU DUIKER Redmer 40 0 0 40 20 0 4 16

64 MNE EJU BULATOVIC Pavle 38 0 0 38 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

65 UKR EJU LEBID Dmytro 36 0 0 36 20 0 16

66 LAT EJU GROMOVS Daniils 32 0 0 32 2 0 20 20

67 FRA EJU SONNTAG Gaya 32 0 0 32 16 16 0

68 FRA EJU FALEVALU Maasi 30 0 0 30 30

68 POL EJU SAMUILAU Ivan 30 0 0 30 30

68 POL EJU VOROTNYUK Nikita 30 0 0 30 30

71 ALG AJU BOUYACOUB Ahmed Sami 30 0 0 30 40 20

72 GEO EJU ZAALISHVILI Nikoloz 30 0 0 30 20 2 16

73 ROU EJU SANDU Victor 22 0 0 22 20 2

74 USA PJC ZUCKER Zalman 20 0 20 0 40

75 JOR JUA ALWRAIKAT Mourad 20 0 0 20 20

75 UZB JUA MUKHAMMADAMINOV Samandar 20 0 0 20 20

75 TJK JUA NAZAROV Rustam 20 0 0 20 20

75 UZB JUA SADULLAEV Muhammadali 20 0 0 20 20

75 CAN PJC SILEM Mohamed Amine 20 0 0 20 40

75 BRA PJC SILVA Matheus 20 0 0 20 40

75 POL EJU TESMAR Mateusz 20 0 0 20 0 0 20

75 CAN PJC TYSHCHENKO Ivan 20 0 0 20 0 40

75 TPE JUA YU Kuan-Cheng 20 0 0 20 20

84 HUN EJU TOTH Miron 20 0 0 20 0 16 0 0 4 0 2 2

85 KGZ JUA ISMAGOMBETOV Fadil Mukhammad 18 0 0 18 16 2

86 CZE EJU FOUKAL Ondrej 16 0 0 16 16

86 UZB JUA MALIKOV Javohir 16 0 0 16 16

86 ISR EJU UZAN Amit Amos 16 0 0 16 16 0

86 LTU EJU VALENTUKONIS Gytis 16 0 0 16 16

90 BIH EJU HASIC Amar 12 0 0 12 2 20

91 ITA EJU GRAZIOSI Davide 12 0 0 12 4 0 16 0 0 0

92 ESP EJU LAGO PEREZ Daniel 12 0 0 12 6 6 0

92 ISR EJU TOREN Gil 12 0 0 12 6 6

94 CAN PJC RAINVILLE Matys 10 0 0 10 20

94 LTU EJU RAPKEVICIUS Rokas 10 0 0 10 20

96 LTU EJU CUPALOV Jegor 8 0 0 8 16

96 RUS EJU DOSIAK Vladimir 8 0 0 8 16

96 POL EJU KRZYNOWEK Oskar 8 0 0 8 16 0

99 GEO EJU DEMURADZE Luka 6 0 0 6 6

99 FRA EJU DESOLLE Maxime 6 0 0 6 6

99 GBR EJU MACGOWAN Archie 6 0 0 6 6

102 UKR EJU RISUKHIN Bohdan 6 0 0 6 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

103 PER PJC COLLAZOS Jhon 4 4 0 0 4

104 JPN JUA SASAKI Yuto 4 0 0 4 4

105 AUT EJU DENGG Jakob 4 0 0 4 2 2
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105 ITA EJU FIORE Francesco 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 2

107 TUR EJU KISA Mehmet 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0

108 ANG AJU AGOSTINHO Aquilis 2 0 2 0 2

108 PER PJC CABRERA Gercy 2 0 2 0 2

108 MAS JUA IVAN ONG Jun Hee 2 0 2 0 2

108 INA JUA MANUPUTTY Moses 2 0 2 0 2

108 CAN PJC MOUSSIMA EWANE ELOUTI Franck David 2 0 2 0 2

113 AZE EJU ALIYEV Vidad 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 KAZ JUA APSEMETOV Adilet 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 LUX EJU DA CRUZ Matteo 2 0 0 2 2

113 HUN EJU DZAPKU Armin 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 UZB JUA ESHMURZAEV Sarvar 2 0 0 2 2

113 AUT EJU FUEREDER Emil 2 0 0 2 0 2

113 ESP EJU GARCIA RUIZ Daniel 2 0 0 2 2

113 AUT EJU GHAZARYAN Vardges 2 0 0 2 2

113 CRO EJU JERKUNICA Anton 2 0 0 2 2

113 MNE EJU KEKIC Zoran 2 0 0 2 2

113 BIH EJU KOROMAN Matija 2 0 0 2 2

113 ESP EJU LAJO COALLA Joan 2 0 0 2 2

113 ESP EJU LAVADO RETA Aritz 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

113 ESP EJU LOZANO PASTOR Guillem 2 0 0 2 2

113 POL EJU MAHAMEED Vincent 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

113 UKR EJU MAKAROV Semen 2 0 0 2 2

113 CRO EJU MANDIC Kazimir 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 MDA EJU MATVEEV Alexandr 2 0 0 2 2

113 UZB JUA MUHAMMADVALIEV Ayubkhon 2 0 0 2 2

113 POR EJU OSTROVSCHII Vladimir 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 EGY AJU RAHMY Mazen 2 0 0 2 2

113 UKR EJU RIPKO Ivan 2 0 0 2 2

113 GER EJU SCHINDLER Lasse Tjark 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

113 GER EJU SCHWEIGER Bill 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

113 ESP EJU SECO NAVAS Borja 2 0 0 2 2

113 UZB JUA SHOMURATOV Shokhruz 2 0 0 2 0 2

113 ESP EJU SUAREZ VELEIRO Pablo 2 0 0 2 2

113 GEO EJU TCHETCHELASHVILI Aleksandre 2 0 0 2 2

113 ISR EJU TITAN Ohad 2 0 0 2 2

113 HUN EJU TURI Alex 2 0 0 2 2

113 CZE EJU VANEK Michal 2 0 0 2 2 0

113 GBR EJU WYPER Ethan 2 0 0 2 2

145 IRI JUA SHAHIDIVARANLOO Amirhossein 1 0 1 0 2

146 KAZ JUA DUISENBEK Ramazan 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

146 BIH EJU KRAJSUMOVIC Veljko 1 0 0 1 2

146 FRA EJU SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver 1 0 0 1 2
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1 UZB JUA RAFIKOV Fazliddin 636 106 260 290 100 200 12 120 60 60 100 20 40 60

2 FRA EJU AKIANA MONGO Matheo 600 200 80 320 200 80 100 40 100 60 100

3 DOM PJC BRACHE JARQUIN Jose Miguel 504 4 180 320 4 120 120 100 100 40 100 60

4 TUN AJU KOUKI Adem 490 0 220 270 120 200 50 100 40 100 100

5 EST EJU MASAK Marek-Adrian 462 100 32 480 100 32 100 50 60 100 100 40 60

6 AZE EJU AHMADOV Ramazan 302 4 18 320 4 2 32 100 40 40 100 40 40

7 FRA EJU NZUZI DIASIVI Kevin 294 4 40 250 4 40 40 40 100 100 40

8 TUR EJU TATAROGLU Ibrahim 282 180 102 0 80 2 200 200

9 EGY AJU ABDALLA Abdalla 282 12 200 70 12 200 70

10 UKR EJU OMELCHENKO Yaroslav 280 2 0 320 4 50 100 2 40 40 16 100 60

11 BIH EJU VRLJIC Rino 264 4 0 350 4 50 100 60 100 40

12 POL EJU CHAMERSKI Daniel 251 0 0 277 70 60 100 4 20 2 2 20 20

13 KAZ JUA SULTAN Beibarys 240 0 80 160 80 100 60

14 KOR JUA KIM Minjun 236 0 120 116 120 16 100 100 0

15 GEO EJU GOCHIASHVILI Shotiko 204 0 3 203 6 50 40 2 40 0 40 100 2

16 USA PJC UEYAMA Kanta 194 4 40 150 4 40 60 60 60

17 CHI PJC URRA Patricio 170 0 80 90 40 80 40 60 40

18 ITA EJU ROSSI Emiliano 168 0 6 162 6 100 2 0 60 0 60 0

19 SRB EJU BOROJEVIC Mateja 163 0 5 174 2 6 20 16 20 40 0 40 0 16 0 100

20 JOR JUA ABUSAFA Abdelhadi 154 4 0 150 4 40 50 60

21 MEX PJC SANCHEZ Hugo 151 0 81 70 80 2 20 20 40 40

22 MNE EJU KOVINIC Stefan 135 12 7 118 12 6 2 2 16 60 0 2 16 0 40 20

23 IRI JUA BANAEIAN TOLKI Mohammadpouria 122 0 2 120 2 100 0 40

24 KUW JUA ALOBAIDAN Ahmad 110 0 0 110 70 40 0

24 TUR EJU MADEN Mahmutcan 110 0 0 110 70 40 0

26 CRO EJU IVANKOVIC Luka 102 0 0 124 40 0 40 20 20 2 4

27 COL PJC CEBALLOS Luis 100 0 0 100 100 0 0

27 RUS EJU DZHAVRSHIAN Stepan 100 0 0 100 100 0

27 CMR AJU DZUKOU Michel Leprince 100 0 0 100 100

27 CAN PJC IOKHMUSASHVILI Merab 100 0 0 100 100

27 GEO EJU KARCHAIDZE Giorgi 100 0 0 100 100

27 KOR JUA LEE Yunjae 100 0 0 100 100

27 SEY AJU QUILINDO Alexander 100 0 0 100 100

27 SEN AJU THIAM Mouhamadou Souleymane 100 0 0 100 100

35 UKR EJU FESENKO Oleh 100 0 0 100 40 0 40 20

36 CZE EJU SEDLAK Martin 98 0 2 98 2 40 2 20 20 0 16 0 0 16

37 GEO EJU KOBALADZE Nodar 84 4 0 80 4 0 60 20

38 EGY AJU ATAFY Yahia 80 0 80 0 80

39 DOM PJC CASTILLO LESPIN Carlos 80 0 0 80 60 40

40 KAZ JUA YERZHANULY Shynggys 78 0 0 78 40 16 2 40

41 KAZ JUA RAKHMATULLA Mansur 76 0 0 76 60 16

42 NED EJU KOREVAAR Dwayne 72 0 0 74 2 16 16 40

43 RUS EJU EGIAZARIAN Artur 70 0 0 70 70

43 SEN AJU FALL Diale 70 0 0 70 70

43 FRA EJU SIEWE DJIEKAM Kris Oliver 70 0 0 70 70

46 POL EJU KHACHATRYAN Anton 66 0 0 66 50 0 16

47 TPE JUA CHEN Hsing-Jen 62 0 2 60 2 60

48 CGO AJU AKA Pavie Rodney 60 0 0 60 60

48 MRI AJU DEDANS Joshua Hethan Desire 60 0 0 60 60

48 CIV AJU OUATTARA Lassine Yakine 60 0 0 60 60

48 ECU PJC PEREZ Jamer 60 0 0 60 60

48 IND JUA YADAV Yash 60 0 0 60 60 0

53 RUS EJU IAGAFAROV Karim 60 0 0 60 40 40

53 UZB JUA KHOLMUMINOV Elnur 60 0 0 60 0 40 40

55 GRE EJU KOSTELIDIS Ioannis 54 0 1 53 2 2 50 0 2

56 CUB PJC DELGADO Jonathan 52 0 32 20 32 20

57 ESP EJU LALIASHVILI Giorgi 52 0 0 52 50 2

58 ESP EJU ROJAS ARENCIBIA Alejandro Antonio 51 0 0 51 0 0 60 40 2

59 VEN PJC CANIZALEZ Gustavo 50 0 20 30 40 60

59 MEX PJC CASTELAN Gerardo 50 0 20 30 40 60

61 CUB PJC ALFONSO Ivan 50 0 0 50 100

61 ITA EJU CORSICA Michele 50 0 0 50 50

61 NCL OJU FALEVALU Ponove 50 0 0 50 100

61 RUS EJU KHARLOV Pavel 50 0 0 50 50

61 SRB EJU NOVAKOVIC Petar 50 0 0 50 50

66 KAZ JUA NAZYMKHANOV Alikhan 48 0 0 48 2 16 20 20 0 0

67 IRI JUA MAZLOOMLAPVANDANI Mohammadmahdi 46 6 40 0 12 80 0

68 ROU EJU TUGUI David 46 0 2 46 2 30 0 2 4 2 16

69 CMR AJU ZE TOLO AFANDA Pierre Mathis 42 0 2 40 2 40

70 MOZ AJU HAYEK Ali 40 0 40 0 40

70 IRI JUA MALEKZADEH Aliasghar 40 0 40 0 40

72 KSA JUA BU KHAMSIN Mohammed 40 0 0 40 40

72 TJK JUA BURHONZODA Shohmirkhurdi 40 0 0 40 40

72 ITA EJU CESARINI Francesco 40 0 0 40 40

72 KAZ JUA MAKHANBET Senim 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 0

72 TUN AJU MECHRAOUI Khalaf Eddine 40 0 0 40 40

72 FRA EJU NJOWA Nathan 40 0 0 40 40

72 KAZ JUA NYSANBAY Dinmukhammed 40 0 0 40 40

72 MAR AJU RAIS Hicham 40 0 0 40 40 0

72 UZB JUA RASULOV Alisher 40 0 0 40 40

72 UZB JUA RAZZOKOV Nodir 40 0 0 40 40

72 POR EJU SOUSA Henrique 40 0 0 40 40 0 0

83 KAZ JUA ALPANOV Sherkhan 38 0 0 38 0 2 40 16 16

84 NED EJU BALLERING Martinus 36 0 0 36 0 0 0 16 20

85 MGL JUA GALSANDAMBA Munkhbagana 32 0 32 0 32

86 AUT EJU ANGERER Lukas 32 0 0 32 30 2 0

86 POR EJU MIMOSO Ricardo 32 0 0 32 30 2

88 ALG AJU DAHMANI Mohamed Cherif 30 0 0 30 60 0

88 FRA EJU MONDER SFEDJ Elijah 30 0 0 30 30

88 BIH EJU MUHTARI Imran 30 0 0 30 30

88 FRA EJU ZEGGAI Noaim 30 0 0 30 30 0

88 TPE JUA ZHANG Yuan-Wu 30 0 0 30 60

93 GER EJU DAMM Felix 26 0 0 26 6 0 20 0

94 NED EJU OLDENHOF Steyn 26 0 0 26 16 0 0 0 20

95 RUS EJU KADZAEV Rustem 24 12 0 12 12 2 20

96 HUN EJU SZEKERES Abel 22 0 0 22 20 2 0

96 KAZ JUA TEMIRKULOV Almas 22 0 0 22 20 2 0

98 GAB AJU MINDONGA NDONGO TCHEN Reuven-Charles 20 0 20 0 40

98 ANG AJU NIVA Helton 20 0 20 0 40 0

100 UZB JUA ABDUSATTOROV Nomozbek 20 0 0 20 20 0

100 SYR JUA ALAHMAD ALSHEIKH Ali 20 0 0 20 20

100 AUS OJU BAYARSAIKHAN David 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 40

100 KAZ JUA BEISENALI Meiirkhan 20 0 0 20 0 40

100 BRA PJC BERNABE Heitor 20 0 0 20 40

100 BRA PJC DUQUE Leonardo 20 0 0 20 40
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100 RUS EJU GERASIM Ivan 20 0 0 20 20

100 CUB PJC JIMENEZ Brayan 20 0 0 20 40

100 BIH EJU KNEZOVIC Hrvoje 20 0 0 20 0 20 0

100 JPN JUA MIKI Kiyomu 20 0 0 20 20

100 UZB JUA MINGBOEV Ozodbek 20 0 0 20 20

111 AZE EJU ALIYEV Eldar 16 0 0 16 16

111 UZB JUA KUVONDIKOV Alijon 16 0 0 16 0 16

111 JPN JUA TOKITA Kaito 16 0 0 16 16

114 ALG AJU BOUHEDOUF Lokmane 10 0 0 10 20 0

114 MAR AJU BOUJENANE Imad 10 0 0 10 20

114 IRL EJU MAC DONNACHA Michael 10 0 0 10 0 20

114 BRA PJC TABET Gustavo 10 0 0 10 20

114 LTU EJU TAURA Patrikas 10 0 0 10 20

119 MGL JUA BATTULGA Temuulen 8 0 0 8 0 16

119 LTU EJU STREMAUSKAS Mykolas 8 0 0 8 16 0

121 HUN EJU CSERMAK Daniel 6 0 6 0 6

122 GEO EJU ABALAKI Ioane 6 0 0 6 6

123 ROU EJU PLOSCEANU Calin 6 0 0 6 2 4 0

124 IND JUA VIJAYRAN Yash 5 2 3 0 2 4 2 0 0

125 USA PJC FERGUSON II Rufus Alexander 4 4 0 0 4

126 GER EJU WILHELM Christian 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

127 USA PJC AKOJYAN Armen 3 2 1 0 4 2 0

128 TUR EJU POLAT Zubeyir Talha 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0

129 PYF OJU HOLOZET Ra Imaru 2 0 2 0 2

129 TUN AJU ISSAOUI Iyed 2 0 2 0 2

129 RSA AJU KLEYNHANS Louis 2 0 2 0 2

132 TJK JUA TABAROV Ahmad 2 0 1 1 0 2 2

133 MAR AJU ATTILLAH Ali 2 0 0 2 2 0

133 TUN AJU BEN ALI Seifeddine 2 0 0 2 2 0

133 POL EJU BIALK Nikodem 2 0 0 2 2

133 BIH EJU CATIC Ahmed 2 0 0 2 2

133 POR EJU JESUS Miguel 2 0 0 2 2

133 GEO EJU KHARAZISHVILI Daviti 2 0 0 2 2

133 UZB JUA KODIROV Ollanazar 2 0 0 2 0 2

133 MNE EJU MALJEVIC Emir 2 0 0 2 2 0

133 ESP EJU MARTIN ROBLEDO Iker 2 0 0 2 2

133 ESP EJU MENENDEZ VILLAR Diego 2 0 0 2 2

133 ESP EJU MUNOZ MILLANES Alejandro 2 0 0 2 2

133 KAZ JUA MURZASH Adilet 2 0 0 2 0 2

133 GAB AJU NDONGO-BAUI Brahidy 2 0 0 2 2

133 ITA EJU NOVELLI Edoardo 2 0 0 2 2

133 ESP EJU RUBIERO GARCIA Manuel 2 0 0 2 2

133 MAR AJU SOUHAM Yassir 2 0 0 2 2

133 ESP EJU SUAREZ VELEIRO Martin 2 0 0 2 2

133 AZE EJU YADIGARLI Rauf 2 0 0 2 2

151 CMR AJU MBANZI NGANSOP Dimitri Brit 1 0 1 0 2

152 CRO EJU BUZANCIC Sime 1 0 0 1 2

152 FRA EJU DA COSTA Jean Pascal Bi Goly 1 0 0 1 0 2
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1 ESP EJU DIAZ HERNANDEZ Aitana 693 302 201 210 300 200 4 2 0 40 100 100 100 40

2 MAR AJU NIDAOUI Fatima Ezzahra 540 0 200 340 200 70 100 100 60 40 40

3 ECU PJC VASQUEZ Laura 420 100 80 240 100 80 100 60 40 60 60

4 BDI AJU IRAKIZA Charlene 391 0 121 270 120 2 100 70 0 100

5 UZB JUA HAYDAROVA Laziza 352 202 100 50 200 4 200 100

6 SVK EJU TOMANKOVA Patricia 343 0 2 417 2 100 100 60 16 100 40 2 40

7 KAZ JUA KURALBAY Ingkar 340 0 200 140 200 100 40

8 TUN AJU HADDEJI Narjess 320 0 140 180 80 120 100 50 60

9 USA PJC MANIBOG Malia 312 12 80 220 12 80 100 100 20

10 TPE JUA YANG Xiu-Ying 284 4 120 160 4 120 100 60

11 ESP EJU PLA  BELMONTE Claudia 266 12 2 254 12 2 100 50 2 2 100 60 40

12 AUS OJU HIROSE Rika 250 0 120 130 120 60 40 100

13 BRA PJC RIBEIRO Clarice 240 100 100 40 200 200 40 40

14 RUS EJU BARABASH Anastasiia 236 4 80 152 4 80 100 2 100

15 BUL EJU RANGELOVA Sofia 211 4 7 206 4 6 2 40 60 40 4 2 100 0 20

16 SVK EJU KRIZOVA Kristina Lili 198 0 2 198 2 70 2 100 0 0 16 0 20

17 COL PJC CRESPO Manuela 188 4 16 168 4 32 60 20 60 100 16

18 TUR EJU DOGRUYOL Begumnaz 169 14 5 150 12 2 4 6 40 40 20 0 40 60

19 BRA PJC MENDES Sarah 150 0 0 150 100 100

20 KAZ JUA ABDUALI Tasnim 142 6 60 76 4 4 120 20 16 40 40 0

21 KAZ JUA NAUKENOVA Aizat 140 0 0 142 100 20 20 2

22 SRB EJU PROLIC Natalija 136 0 6 132 6 70 40 0 20 2

23 CUB PJC ROQUE FLEBES Yunaisy 122 0 32 90 32 40 100

24 BLR EJU MAKEYENKA Aryna 120 14 6 100 12 6 4 50 0 0 100

25 UZB JUA RUZIBOEVA Makhfira 120 0 0 120 60 60

26 POL EJU WALENDZIK Sandra 120 0 0 120 50 50 20

27 FRA EJU DE BOUARD Jehanne 117 0 0 117 40 60 16 2

28 ISR EJU SHLAYFER Liah 110 0 0 116 50 6 20 40

29 KAZ JUA YULDASHBEKOVA Sabina 107 10 20 77 4 12 40 16 40 20 20 0 0 2

30 POL EJU POTOK Natasza 106 0 0 106 50 16 40

31 PAR PJC BAEZ Thais 102 0 2 100 2 100 0

32 GBR EJU EWING Eva 102 0 0 102 40 0 2 60 0 0

33 CUB PJC CORONADO Yainet 100 0 40 60 40 40 40

34 UZB JUA HAMROEVA Dildor 100 0 0 100 100 0

34 KOR JUA JOO Surim 100 0 0 100 100

34 HKG JUA KHAN Isabel Sharan Loo E 100 0 0 100 100

34 MRI AJU THOMAS Marie Illana 100 0 0 100 100

34 JPN JUA TOMITA Iori 100 0 0 100 100

34 JPN JUA WAKABAYASHI Miyu 100 0 0 100 100

40 BRA PJC CARNEIRO Nycolly 100 0 0 100 100 100

41 ESP EJU MARTIN CARRICHES Aiora 96 0 0 96 70 6 40

42 NED EJU RIKMANSPOEL Maud 94 0 0 94 16 2 40 0 40 16 16

43 PUR PJC COLLAZO Analeanis 92 0 2 90 2 20 40 20 0 0 20 0

44 POL EJU KYRYLIUK Tetiana 90 0 0 90 40 50

45 POR EJU PEREIRA Mariana 87 0 6 81 6 30 40 20 2

46 TUR EJU ERDOGMUS Sevval 87 0 0 87 40 30 16 2

47 KEN AJU IMASE Rael 86 4 2 80 4 2 40 40

48 SEN AJU DIOUF Aby 82 0 32 50 32 100

49 ANG AJU ALBERTO Rosiana 81 0 81 0 80 2

50 DOM PJC TOLENTINO Carla 80 0 0 80 60 20 20

51 SEN AJU DIOUF Yande 70 0 0 70 70

51 FRA EJU IDDIR Celine 70 0 0 70 70

53 CAN PJC DELYE Maria-Magdaleina 70 0 0 70 50 0 40

53 AUS OJU TOURNIER Maelie 70 0 0 70 40 100

55 ESP EJU GARCIA SANCHEZ Irene 70 0 0 70 50 2 16 20

56 JOR JUA ALKHALAILEH Rama 68 4 0 64 4 2 2 60

57 GEO EJU GIGOLAEVI Tamar 60 0 2 58 2 50 16

58 NIG AJU BOUBACAR OUSMANE Aminatou 60 0 0 60 60

58 ISR EJU GABAY Yuval 60 0 0 60 60

58 TJK JUA JUMAEVA Nushin 60 0 0 60 60

58 CRC PJC SALAS Jimena 60 0 0 60 60 0 0

58 RSA AJU STEAD Tamsyn-Lee 60 0 0 60 60

63 TPE JUA SONG Zheng-Yu-Han 60 0 0 60 40 20

63 POL EJU TWAROWSKA Barbara 60 0 0 60 40 40

65 CHI PJC VALENCIA Maria 56 0 40 16 40 16 0

66 AZE EJU MIRZAYEVA Farida 55 0 5 50 2 6 2 0 16 4 60

67 CAN PJC TAMURA Addyson 54 0 2 52 2 2 100

68 ESP EJU BEORLEGUI OSES Marta 53 2 1 50 4 2 40 40 20

69 CIV AJU OUATTARA Massissira 51 0 1 50 2 100

70 ANG AJU SEGUNDA Eldimira 50 0 0 50 100

71 UKR EJU KUTENKOVA Mariia 50 0 0 50 30 20

72 NED EJU HOEKSTRA Robin 50 0 0 50 0 0 20 0 20 0 40 0

72 ECU PJC LOOR Melanie 50 0 0 50 20 20 40

74 COL PJC BERMUDEZ Maria Camila 48 0 0 48 40 16

75 TUR EJU KAYA Merve 46 0 0 46 6 40

76 KGZ JUA ASAKEEVA Luiza 43 2 41 0 40 4 2 0 0 0 0

77 ESP EJU BAHAMONDE GARCIA Elena 42 0 0 42 40 2

77 MNE EJU SIMIC Marija 42 0 0 42 2 40

79 ESP EJU PUENTE LOPEZ Africa 42 0 0 42 0 2 0 40 40

80 CZE EJU KORCAKOVA Marketa 41 0 1 41 2 2 20 40 20

81 BRA PJC ARGEMI Maria Antonia 41 0 0 41 0 60 20 0 2

82 ANG AJU IRACELMA Domingos 40 0 40 0 40

82 MGL JUA TOGTBAATAR Otgonjargal 40 0 40 0 80 0

84 GBR EJU BUCHANAN Alexis 40 0 0 40 40

84 CAN PJC ELEMENT Zoe 40 0 0 40 40

84 ECU PJC FERRIN Carmen 40 0 0 40 40

84 DOM PJC GOMEZ Vivianne 40 0 0 40 40

84 GBR EJU KING Hannah 40 0 0 40 40

84 TPE JUA LIN Hsuan 40 0 0 40 40

84 AUT EJU MAYRHOFER Lena 40 0 0 40 40

84 TJK JUA NAZAROVA Maryam 40 0 0 40 40

84 CMR AJU NKOU NTSAMA Bernadette 40 0 0 40 40

84 TKM JUA PARDAYEVA Nuriya 40 0 0 40 40

84 MGL JUA PUREVTSEREN Erdenebulgan 40 0 0 40 40

84 UKR EJU VALCHENKO Valeriia 40 0 0 40 40

84 CRC PJC VALVERDE Flory 40 0 0 40 40

97 DOM PJC LUCAS Yarelis 38 0 2 36 2 0 16 40

98 TUR EJU TOPALSALIHOGLU Eda Naz 38 0 0 38 30 0 16

99 BEL EJU ANTOINE Lena 38 0 0 38 20 2 0 16

100 USA PJC DEMPSEY Zoe 38 0 0 38 16 20 40

101 KAZ JUA DANAIBEK Aruzhan 36 0 0 36 16 20

102 SGP JUA BINTE MUHAMMAD AZZAD Adena 32 0 32 0 32

102 BOL PJC PAZ Noelia 32 0 32 0 32

102 INA JUA RADITYO Hagia Sofya 32 0 32 0 32

102 BDI AJU UWIMANA Natacha 32 0 32 0 32
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106 GRE EJU GOGUA Maria Eleni 32 0 1 32 2 2 40 20 2

107 GBR EJU BARFOOT-SAUNT Olivia 32 0 0 32 2 60

108 FRA EJU AYMARD Tifenn 30 0 0 30 30 0

108 CIV AJU DEZA Edna Natsumi 30 0 0 30 60

108 GBR EJU HODGKINSON Daisy 30 0 0 30 30 0 0

108 CUB PJC MENDEZ Yelsis 30 0 0 30 60

108 ESP EJU MORENO TORRES Eva 30 0 0 30 30

108 UKR EJU PETRENKO Liliia 30 0 0 30 30

114 NED EJU STOFBERG Lara 29 0 0 29 0 20 16 2

115 PER PJC LEON Carla Patricia 26 4 2 20 4 2 20

116 ISR EJU NESHER Zimri 23 0 0 23 20 2 2

117 KOS EJU ARIFAJ Estea 22 0 2 20 2 0 20

118 MGL JUA ARIUNZORIG Khongorzul 22 0 0 22 20 2

119 CHI PJC TOLOZA Ayinko 21 0 1 20 2 40

120 MAD AJU ANDRIANJAFINTSALAMA Maylis 20 0 20 0 40

120 CMR AJU NDI ELION Getrude Shomsi 20 0 20 0 40

122 BRA PJC BARRETO Julia 20 0 0 20 40

122 KGZ JUA BORUBOLOTOVA Milena 20 0 0 20 40

122 BRA PJC CAVALCANTE Isadora 20 0 0 20 40

122 BRA PJC CHIAO Talita 20 0 0 20 40

122 KOS EJU DODAJ Sidorela 20 0 0 20 40

122 MAR AJU EL JAOUHARI Yasmine 20 0 0 20 40

122 BUL EJU GRIGOROVA Kalina 20 0 0 20 20

122 UZB JUA HASANOVA Dilrukh 20 0 0 20 20 0

122 ANG AJU JOAO Isaura 20 0 0 20 40

122 TUN AJU KHALFAOUI Emna 20 0 0 20 40

122 KOR JUA KIM Yeeun 20 0 0 20 40

122 UZB JUA KURANBOEVA Sevinchoy 20 0 0 20 0 20

122 MEX PJC LEANDRO Daniela 20 0 0 20 40 0 0

122 CRO EJU LETONIA Dora 20 0 0 20 40

122 CAN PJC MARUYAMA-PRASARD Maxine 20 0 0 20 20

122 KAZ JUA OTEPKALI Zere 20 0 0 20 20 0 0 0

122 CRC PJC PEREZ Shereline 20 0 0 20 20

122 ANG AJU QUISSUA Vania 20 0 0 20 40

140 EGY AJU ASHOUR Arwa 18 0 16 2 32 2

141 SUI EJU CARRACA Celina 17 0 0 17 2 16 16

142 USA PJC PINO Natalie 16 0 16 0 32

143 KAZ JUA ABISHOVA Fatima 16 0 0 16 16

143 CAN PJC ABRAHAM Jaelyn 16 0 0 16 16

143 GER EJU AGUMAVA Roza 16 0 0 16 16 0

143 CAN PJC BENHAMOU Dalia 16 0 0 16 16

143 POL EJU CZERWINSKA-KOWAR Roksana 16 0 0 16 0 0 16 0

143 KAZ JUA IMANALIYEVA Samal 16 0 0 16 16

143 POL EJU POTOK Nina 16 0 0 16 16 0

143 GER EJU ZEIER Lotta 16 0 0 16 16

151 ARG PJC BURZIO Nayla 15 0 7 8 6 2 16 0

152 ARG PJC PEREZ Victoria 13 0 13 0 12 2 0

153 SWE EJU BABULFATH Tara 12 12 0 0 12

153 USA PJC SADANCHIKOVA Iya 12 12 0 0 12

155 TUN AJU AMMAR Islem 10 0 0 10 20

155 ANG AJU CHOMBE Laurinda 10 0 0 10 20

155 BRA PJC CIOLFI Marcela 10 0 0 10 20

155 BIH EJU CULJAK Petra 10 0 0 10 20

155 ANG AJU DOMINGOS FRANSCISCO Rosa 10 0 0 10 20

155 FRA EJU FABIANI Leia 10 0 0 10 20

155 CUB PJC MARCANE NAPOLES Yuliannis 10 0 0 10 20

155 SRB EJU MILOSEVIC Iva 10 0 0 10 20

155 TUN AJU MSALLMI Amani 10 0 0 10 20

155 CUB PJC PLANCHE RAMIREZ Miraelis 10 0 0 10 20

155 BRA PJC SANTOS Ana Flavia 10 0 0 10 20

155 KOR JUA YU Seulgi 10 0 0 10 0 20

167 KAZ JUA ALIKHANOVA Tamila 8 0 0 8 0 16

167 ROU EJU ANDREI Sabina 8 0 0 8 0 16 0

167 PER PJC AREVALO Milagros 8 0 0 8 16

167 FRA EJU ARNAUD Laurine 8 0 0 8 16

167 CUB PJC CALDERON RIVERA Melany 8 0 0 8 16

167 PUR PJC GARCIA HERNANDEZ Rocio 8 0 0 8 0 0 16

167 ANG AJU SAPALO Henriqueta 8 0 0 8 16

167 CAN PJC STUBER Chloe 8 0 0 8 16

167 CUB PJC VARGAS TREJO Maria 8 0 0 8 16

167 NED EJU WARNERS Megan 8 0 0 8 0 0 16

177 PYF OJU POPOFF Ambre 7 0 7 0 6 2

178 MGL JUA JAMSRAN Anudari 6 6 0 0 12

179 PER PJC CRUZ Christel 6 4 2 0 4 2

180 PAN PJC CAMPANA Kamilah 6 0 6 0 6 0 0

181 FRA EJU MILHAVET Agathe 6 0 0 6 6

181 KAZ JUA SEITZHANOVA Ainara 6 0 0 6 6

183 FRA EJU LIMA Imane 4 0 0 4 2 2

183 ESP EJU VICENT OLMEDO Maria 4 0 0 4 2 2

185 ESP EJU MOLINA OLIVER Laura 3 0 0 3 2 2

186 TJK JUA JUMAEVA Zuhal 2 2 0 0 4

186 TKM JUA KANDYMOVA Dilara 2 2 0 0 4

186 USA PJC RAMOS Kelani 2 2 0 0 4

186 TJK JUA ROZIKZODA Raihonai 2 2 0 0 4

190 CYP EJU CHRISTOFOROU Christina 2 0 2 0 2 0

190 IND JUA MAAN Tanu 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

190 PAR PJC MARECOS Gabriela 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

190 EGY AJU MOHAMED Sherouk 2 0 2 0 2

190 VIE JUA NGUYEN Ngo 2 0 2 0 2

190 CMR AJU NSAME MBONGO Miriam 2 0 2 0 2

190 MGL JUA SUKH Ariuntsetseg 2 0 2 0 2

197 KGZ JUA ABDRASHITOVA Aliman 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

197 POR EJU ANSELMO Beatriz 2 0 0 2 2

197 FRA EJU AUREL Mathilde 2 0 0 2 2

197 NOR EJU BROVOLD Selma 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

197 LTU EJU BUSAUSKAITE Migle 2 0 0 2 2

197 TKM JUA DERYAYEVA Kakilik 2 0 0 2 2

197 SLO EJU FEUS Anemarie 2 0 0 2 2

197 CAN PJC KARAS Christina 2 0 0 2 2 0

197 HUN EJU KISS Viktoria 2 0 0 2 2

197 GBR EJU KUSHNIRENKO Anna 2 0 0 2 2

197 GER EJU LEMM Emilia 2 0 0 2 2

197 ITA EJU LIETI Sofia 2 0 0 2 2

197 UKR EJU LISOHOROVA Alona 2 0 0 2 2

197 KGZ JUA MAZUR Sofia 2 0 0 2 2

197 SEN AJU MENDY Sabine 2 0 0 2 2

197 ESP EJU NUNEZ CAZADO Andrea 2 0 0 2 2

197 KAZ JUA RAKHMETOVA Tomeris 2 0 0 2 2

197 ROU EJU SERBAN Denisa 2 0 0 2 2 0

197 POR EJU SOARES Maria 2 0 0 2 2

197 MNE EJU STEVANOVIC Milana 2 0 0 2 2 0

197 ITA EJU TEMPESTA Miriam 2 0 0 2 2

197 TUR EJU TUNC Merve 2 0 0 2 2

197 KAZ JUA TURDIKE Ayaulym 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

197 JOR JUA WSHAH Houda 2 0 0 2 2 0

197 GEO EJU ZAKARAIA Mariami 2 0 0 2 2 0

197 ITA EJU ZEDDA Roberta 2 0 0 2 2

197 SLO EJU ZVAJKER Sara 2 0 0 2 2

224 PAR PJC GIMENEZ Nancy 1 0 1 0 2 0

224 CMR AJU NGADJOU WANDJI Fustelle Moicha 1 0 1 0 2



224 MEX PJC SILVA ANDRADE Mariana Yadeli 1 0 1 0 2

224 UKR EJU VODIANNA Melaniia 1 0 1 0 2

228 GER EJU LOEHNER Liv Grete 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

228 RUS EJU PETROVA Anastasiia 1 0 0 1 2
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1 BRA PJC MARQUES Nicole 930 500 200 250 500 200 0 60 60 60 100 40 60

2 MAR AJU ALAOUI CHERIFI Amina 610 0 160 488 120 80 2 6 100 100 100 60 100 100 100

3 GER EJU MECKLENBURG Tabea Nika 574 202 42 378 200 2 4 80 50 40 60 100 100 100 0 40 16

4 VEN PJC RUIZ Leomaris 486 300 96 90 300 80 32 20 0 40 100

5 IND JUA LEISHANGTHEM Nungshithoi Chanu 400 100 40 276 100 40 100 60 16 100

6 FRA EJU POULANGE Alyssia 383 100 33 250 32 200 2 100 60 40 100 0

7 BRA PJC RODRIGUES Rafaela 352 50 100 202 100 200 16 16 40 100 0 60 100

8 ESP EJUMARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS Monica 332 100 0 232 100 70 100 60 60 4

9 SRB EJU SAVIC Bojana 317 4 83 266 4 80 6 100 16 40 40 20 100

10 COL PJC GOLU Wendy 304 4 100 200 4 80 40 100 20 60 60 40

11 AUS OJU BANNISTER Callie 286 0 120 166 120 0 16 0 100 100

12 GBR EJU HODSON Lola 272 12 40 268 12 40 50 2 60 4 2 60 40 100 0

13 JPN JUA OI Iroha 250 250 0 0 500

14 HKG JUA HO Sum Yin 222 0 32 190 32 70 100 20

15 GER EJU ERTEN Klara 221 80 6 135 80 6 70 0 2 60 4 2

16 GER EJU GUETH Nina 220 0 0 232 50 100 0 20 20 2 2 60 0 20 20

17 ISR EJU BECKER Libi 212 0 32 180 32 70 100 0 20 0

18 FRA EJU MARQUES Alicia 210 0 0 228 40 20 100 2 16 40 60

19 ANG AJU SEGUNDA Eldimira 200 0 200 0 200

20 CAN PJC BOURIHANE Rima 200 0 0 202 50 2 50 100 0

21 KOS EJU GASHI Laurine 199 0 2 197 2 60 100 16 40 2

22 TJK JUA QURBONZODA Madina 190 40 80 70 80 80 60 0 20

23 USA PJC HILLER Harlee 180 24 46 110 24 6 80 100 60 60

24 UZB JUA JAMALOVA Zarina 172 0 0 172 0 2 100 0 40 100

25 JPN JUA NOSHO Senju 170 150 0 20 300 40

26 AZE EJU GADASHOVA Khadizha 142 16 22 106 4 6 24 32 20 2 40 4 60 20

27 UZB JUA AZAMATOVA Sabina 140 0 0 140 100 40

27 GUI AJU SOUMAH Aminata 140 0 0 140 100 40

29 MGL JUA BOLDBAATAR Gundegmaa 130 0 0 130 100 60

30 AUS OJU TOURNIER Maelie 124 4 0 122 4 2 20 40 0 0 60

31 ESP EJU BEORLEGUI OSES Marta 124 0 0 124 50 50 0 4 0 0 40

32 GBR EJU CHISHOLM Kate 121 0 0 141 70 30 20 20 2

33 ESP EJU SANTIAGO SANTANA Odalis 120 4 2 114 4 2 4 0 60 0 100

34 CRC PJC MORALES GAMBOA Jimena 117 0 1 116 2 100 0 16 16

35 ITA EJU BERSELLINI Alice 116 0 0 116 100 16 0 0

36 HUN EJU SZABO Reka 115 12 80 23 12 80 2 20 0 0 2

37 AZE EJU MAMMADOVA Aysun 112 0 0 112 100 12

38 UKR EJU MIROSHNICHENKO Marharyta 108 0 0 108 60 0 40 0 0 16

39 KOR JUA SHIN Yumi 104 0 0 104 4 100 100

40 POL EJU JESIONEK Maria 102 0 0 120 30 30 40 0 2 16 4

41 ANG AJU ZOLA Gloria 100 0 80 20 80 40

42 SEN AJU DIOUF Aby 100 0 0 100 100

42 JPN JUA KUGEMOTO Haruka 100 0 0 100 100

42 UZB JUA OTAKULOVA Marjona 100 0 0 100 100

42 PAR PJC RAMIREZ Fatima 100 0 0 100 0 100

46 KAZ JUA BATYRKHANOVA Diana 100 0 0 100 40 60

47 BLR EJU GRIGORENKO Diana 96 4 0 92 4 70 2 40

48 CAN PJC GRENIER Melody 94 0 6 88 6 12 40 16 40

49 KAZ JUA KAIRAT Ayaulym 92 14 16 63 12 4 32 2 0 20 20 2 20 40

50 CUB PJC SENTMANAT DESPAIGNE Dali 92 12 40 40 12 40 20 40

51 SWE EJU CORDOVA Sofia 92 0 0 92 50 2 40

52 CMR AJU NSAME MBONGO Miriam 90 0 0 90 70 20

53 NIG AJU BOUBACAR OUSMANE Aminatou 90 0 0 90 50 40

54 KAZ JUA ZAINUL Nurbala 90 0 0 90 40 40 2 0 16

55 UZB JUA ISROILJONOVA Dilnura 88 0 0 88 60 20 16

56 HKG JUA LAU Wai Sum 85 0 3 82 2 2 2 60 40 0 0 0

57 ANG AJU CATUMBILA Juliana 80 0 80 0 80

58 RSA AJU KEMP Emma 80 0 40 40 40 40

59 CAN PJC MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA Helena 80 0 0 86 30 30 6 20

60 JOR JUA AL SAIFI Sara 80 0 0 80 40 40 0

61 MEX PJC ACOSTA CLAUDIO Constanza 76 0 0 76 16 60

62 GBR EJU JONES Harriet 72 0 0 74 6 6 60 0 2

63 GBR EJU KISSENISKY Maddy 72 0 0 72 40 0 2 20 0 20 0

64 GBR EJU CALLAGHAN Jocelyn 64 0 0 64 40 16 0 0 16

65 PAR PJC GIMENEZ Nancy 62 0 2 60 2 60 0

66 KAZ JUA SHYNGGYSKHAN Gulkhan 62 0 2 60 2 40 20 0

67 TUN AJU DHIB Maram 60 0 60 0 120

68 DOM PJC LIRIANO CHALA Darianny 60 0 0 60 60

68 MAD AJU RAZAFINDRATSIMBA Koloina Maria Alinia 60 0 0 60 60

70 CAN PJC KOSTROVETS Valeria 60 0 0 60 40 40 0

70 CRO EJU ZIVKOVIC Valentina 60 0 0 60 40 0 20

72 SRB EJU MANDIC Anastasija 60 0 0 60 16 40 4

73 USA PJC GENEREUX Aubrey 52 0 2 50 2 40 0 20

74 PAR PJC TALAVERA Ashliegh 51 0 3 48 2 2 0 40 16 0 0 0

75 TUN AJU ABDELKAFI Khadija 50 0 0 50 50

75 SWE EJU BABULFATH Tara 50 0 0 50 100

75 FRA EJU COMEYNE Manon 50 0 0 50 50 0

75 TUN AJU KHALFAOUI Emna 50 0 0 50 50

75 GBR EJU ROBINSON Lucy 50 0 0 50 50 0 0

80 ITA EJU TORO Asia 49 0 0 49 40 0 16 2

81 GEO EJU TATRISHVILI Nino 48 0 2 46 2 6 40

82 ISR EJU HARANI Talya 46 0 0 46 40 6

83 ISR EJU NISANI Mor 46 0 0 46 30 16 0

84 SRB EJU GACIC Mina 44 0 2 44 2 2 20 0 2 2 0 20 16 0 0

85 POL EJU KYRYLIUK Tetiana 43 0 0 43 0 40 0 0 2 2

86 DOM PJC JOSEFA Samantha 42 0 32 10 32 0 20 0

87 KEN AJU NASERIAN Deborah 42 0 2 40 2 40

88 GER EJU NETTESHEIM Charlotte 42 0 0 42 2 0 20 20 0

89 KOR JUA BAEK Jiho 41 0 40 1 40 2

90 CMR AJU GUIOLOBO MBILI Marie France 40 0 40 0 80

91 GER EJU AGUMAVA Roza 40 0 0 40 40

91 GEO EJU BENDELIANI Mariam 40 0 0 40 40

91 POL EJU BRODALA Helena 40 0 0 40 40

91 FRA EJU CABALLERO Sarah 40 0 0 40 40

91 MAR AJU CHERKAOUI Safa 40 0 0 40 40

91 KOS EJU DODAJ Sidorela 40 0 0 40 40

91 CMR AJU NDI ELION Getrude Shomsi 40 0 0 40 40

91 CIV AJU OUATTARA Massissira 40 0 0 40 40

91 TJK JUA ROZIKZODA Raihonai 40 0 0 40 40

91 JPN JUA TAKEDA Momoka 40 0 0 40 40

101 MGL JUA LKHAGVADORJ Sayajargal 40 0 0 40 40 40

102 ESP EJU ARCONES MONTENEGRO Maria Del Rocio 39 6 3 30 12 6 60 0

103 MAD AJU ANDRIANJAFINTSALAMA Camille 36 0 16 20 32 40

104 GBR EJU ALDER Amelia 36 0 0 36 2 0 16 0 16 20

105 ESP EJU BLANCHART MARIN Mar 33 0 0 33 30 2 2
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106 CIV AJU KABORE Fatim Ufane 31 0 1 30 2 60

107 NED EJU LUIS Shanice 30 0 0 31 0 16 2 0 2 20 0 2 2

108 UZB JUA MAMATOVA Raykhona 30 0 0 30 60

108 TUR EJU TOPALSALIHOGLU Eda Naz 30 0 0 30 30

110 AUS OJU HIROSE Rio 30 0 0 30 20 40

111 UKR EJU YEMELIANOVA Yelyzaveta 26 0 0 26 6 20

112 GRE EJU GOGUA Maria Eleni 22 0 6 16 6 6 2 16

113 CZE EJU KORCAKOVA Marketa 22 0 0 24 0 4 2 2 16

114 MDA EJU HERTA Gabriela 22 0 0 22 2 20

115 UKR EJU VODIANNA Melaniia 22 0 0 22 2 2 40

116 KGZ JUA KOZHOMBERDIEVA Sabira 21 2 3 16 2 4 2 0 16 0 0

117 BUR AJU COULIBALY N. Cherifa 21 0 1 20 2 20

118 UZB JUA SAGINDIKOVA Akerke 21 0 0 21 0 20 2 0

119 USA PJC MCPHERSON Mackenzie 20 4 0 16 4 16

120 CYP EJU CHRISTODOULIDOU Adamantia 20 0 2 18 2 16 2 0

121 ANG AJU ALBERTO Emilia 20 0 0 20 40

121 ALG AJU BAAHMED Houria Selma 20 0 0 20 40 0

121 CIV AJU BAMBA Aminata 20 0 0 20 20

121 CIV AJU BAMBA Gnamagolo Alima 20 0 0 20 20 0

121 BRA PJC BARRETO Isabeli 20 0 0 20 40

121 FRA EJU BERRIOT Eilys 20 0 0 20 40

121 BRA PJC CARNEIRO Nycolly 20 0 0 20 40

121 ISR EJU ESHEL Carmel 20 0 0 20 0 20

121 UZB JUA FAYZULLAEVA Ramiliyakhon 20 0 0 20 20 0

121 UZB JUA KOMILOVA Irodakhon 20 0 0 20 0 0 40

121 MGL JUA LKHAGVAJAV Bulgan 20 0 0 20 20

121 ECU PJC RAMIREZ Alejandra 20 0 0 20 20 0

121 CAN PJC SAVOIE Marisol 20 0 0 20 20

121 KAZ JUA TAGAY Symbat 20 0 0 20 0 20

121 MAR AJU TAIBI Fatima Ezahra 20 0 0 20 40

121 ECU PJC VASQUEZ Renata 20 0 0 20 20

137 FRA EJU AUDEBERT Thalia 20 0 0 20 18 2

138 POL EJU GRZESZCZYK Otylia 20 0 0 20 2 2 16 0

139 MGL JUA OTGONBAYAR Tselmeg 20 0 0 20 20 20

140 AZE EJU SADIGOVA Chinara 18 0 0 18 12 6 0

141 PAN PJC ESCOBAR MUTIS Julieta 16 0 6 10 6 0 20

141 CHI PJC TOLOZA Ayinko 16 0 6 10 6 0 20

143 GRE EJU SYMEONIDOU Effrosyni 16 0 0 16 16

143 KAZ JUA TEMIRBEK Sandugash 16 0 0 16 16 0 0

143 KAZ JUA YAMASHEVA Alina 16 0 0 16 16

146 ESP EJU GAITERO MARTIN Marta 16 0 0 16 12 2 2 2

147 AZE EJU MIRZAYEVA Farida 14 0 0 14 2 12

148 ITA EJU NICOTRA Siria Angel 12 0 0 13 2 2 20 2

149 UKR EJU LAVRENOVA Kamila 12 0 0 12 12

150 ITA EJU CIALINI Beatrice 12 0 0 12 6 2 4

151 PAR PJC SALINAS Stefany 11 0 3 8 6 16

152 ITA EJU STORIONE Elena 11 0 0 12 2 2 4 16

153 CUB PJC BARRERA POMPA Daniela 10 0 0 10 20

153 BRA PJC LIMA Maria Eduarda 10 0 0 10 20

153 CUB PJC PEDROSA ESCUDERO Yolais 10 0 0 10 20

153 BRA PJC ROCHA Mariana 10 0 0 10 20

153 NED EJU RUSTIGE Elise 10 0 0 10 20

153 CIV AJU TELEGNAN Noelle Guela 10 0 0 10 20

159 ESP EJU GONZALEZ CARABALLO Jacqueline 10 0 0 10 2 16

159 SRB EJU JOVANOVIC Anja 10 0 0 10 0 2 16

159 ESP EJU RIVERO SUAREZ Daniela 10 0 0 10 16 4 0

162 EST EJU KIVIOJA Kadi 9 0 1 8 2 16

163 BUL EJU GEORGIEVA Denitsa 8 2 3 3 4 6 2 2 2

164 PAN PJC DE LEON Laura 8 0 0 8 16

164 SLO EJU MASTNAK Zarja 8 0 0 8 16 0

164 FRA EJU MOUSSATI Inaya 8 0 0 8 16

164 BRA PJC OLIVEIRA Larissa 8 0 0 8 16

164 BRA PJC SILVA Larissa 8 0 0 8 16

164 UKR EJU SPYTSYNA Sofiia 8 0 0 8 16

164 CAN PJC WOODS Kenzie 8 0 0 8 0 16

171 ESP EJU GIL SAEZ Maria 8 0 0 8 6 2 0 0

171 POR EJU GUEDES Iara 8 0 0 8 2 6 0

171 ESP EJU PEREZ SOLER Marta 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

171 ESP EJU VEIRAS PINTOR Carola 8 0 0 8 6 2

175 UKR EJU HRECHKA Sofiia 8 0 0 8 4 2 2 2

176 POL EJU BOROWICZ Anna 6 0 0 6 6

176 POL EJU CZERWINSKA-KOWAR Roksana 6 0 0 6 6

176 ITA EJU FIROTTO Chiara 6 0 0 6 6 0

176 FRA EJU FOURNIAT Elodie 6 0 0 6 6 0

176 AZE EJU HAJIZADA Nurana 6 0 0 6 6

176 FRA EJU MOUSSATI Nourane 6 0 0 6 6

176 POL EJU NOWOSAD Roza 6 0 0 6 6 0 0

183 PER PJC ESTRADA Angie 4 4 0 0 4 0

183 CHI PJC MILLING Fernanda 4 4 0 0 4

183 CHI PJC SAN MARTIN Constanza 4 4 0 0 4 0

186 LTU EJU BUSAUSKAITE Migle 4 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

187 ITA EJU PERRA Arianna Carlotta 4 0 0 4 4 0

188 CRO EJU BARISIC Laura 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0

188 HUN EJU JUTTNER Janka 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

190 TKM JUA GAZAKOVA Arina 2 2 0 0 4

191 COD AJU ISUNGI Ange 2 0 2 0 2

191 URU PJC ORTIZ PUIG Renata 2 0 2 0 2 0

191 EGY AJU SAFA Zeinab 2 0 2 0 2

191 INA JUA SARI Wiwik Widia 2 0 2 0 2

191 VIE JUA TA Yen Nhu 2 0 2 0 2

191 MYA JUA THAZIN ZAW Ei Ei 2 0 2 0 2

191 COL PJC VILLADA Melissa 2 0 2 0 2 0

198 ITA EJU BONZANO Giulia 2 0 0 2 2

198 POR EJU BOTEZATU Roxana 2 0 0 2 2

198 POR EJU CARVALHO Mariana 2 0 0 2 2

198 ESP EJU CUERVO CUETO Nayara 2 0 0 2 2

198 ITA EJU DE CRESCENZO Martina Claudia 2 0 0 2 0 4

198 GER EJU ECKARDT Marissa 2 0 0 2 2

198 MAR AJU EL GHOUL Zineb 2 0 0 2 2

198 MAR AJU EL JAOUHARI Yasmine 2 0 0 2 2

198 BIH EJU ERIC Lana 2 0 0 2 2

198 POR EJU GOULART Vitoria 2 0 0 2 2 0

198 BUL EJU GRIGOROVA Kalina 2 0 0 2 2

198 CAN PJC GROOTEN Maegan 2 0 0 2 2 0

198 NED EJU HOEKSTRA Robin 2 0 0 2 2

198 POL EJU JAKOBCZYK Maria 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

198 FRA EJU JALLAT-GAUDIN Salome 2 0 0 2 2

198 SLO EJU KOSTANJEVEC Arabela 2 0 0 2 0 2

198 FRA EJU LAS--AUGEN Luz 2 0 0 2 2

198 HKG JUA LI Lok Iu 2 0 0 2 2

198 ITA EJU LO TUFO Ilenia 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

198 ESP EJU MANSO FERNANDEZ Sandra 2 0 0 2 2

198 ESP EJU MARTIN GARCIA Miriam 2 0 0 2 2

198 SVK EJU MATEJKOVA Teresa 2 0 0 2 2

198 AUT EJU MINASYAN Tatevik 2 0 0 2 2

198 TUN AJU MSALLMI Amani 2 0 0 2 2

198 ESP EJU MUNIZ DEL VALLE Daniela 2 0 0 2 2

198 SEN AJU NDAO Rokhaya 2 0 0 2 2

198 POR EJU NOBRE Maria 2 0 0 2 2

198 ESP EJU PADRINO GIL Manuela 2 0 0 2 2



198 FRA EJU PECQUEUX Maia 2 0 0 2 2

198 CZE EJU POSPISILOVA Adela 2 0 0 2 2

198 POL EJU POTOK Nina 2 0 0 2 2

198 BUL EJU RANGELOVA Sofia 2 0 0 2 2

198 SLO EJU SAMEC Nusa 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

198 AUT EJU TONKA Helena 2 0 0 2 2 0

198 AUT EJU TRAMPITSCH Maja 2 0 0 2 2 0

198 POR EJU TRINDADE Margarida 2 0 0 2 2

198 UKR EJU TUZ Diana 2 0 0 2 2

198 RUS EJU VAKUSHINA Polina 2 0 0 2 2

198 SUI EJU VEILLARD Melody 2 0 0 2 2

237 ROU EJU POMANA Silvia 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

238 ECU PJC ANDRADE Nayhdeli 1 0 1 0 2

238 CMR AJU NSAME MBONGO Fiona 1 0 1 0 2

238 EST EJU SCHROEDER Anna 1 0 1 0 2 0

238 RSA AJU VALENTINE Tiarah 1 0 1 0 2

238 CRC PJC VASQUEZ CALDERON Valeria 1 0 1 0 2 0 0

243 DOM PJC DE LA ROSA Maria 1 0 0 1 2

243 SLO EJU GABOR Ria 1 0 0 1 0 2

243 RUS EJU GAIDUK Anastasiia 1 0 0 1 2

243 AUT EJU KOCHAUF Maya 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

243 UZB JUA KURBONDURDIEVA Gulshan 1 0 0 1 2

243 FRA EJU LE CAM Mel 1 0 0 1 2 0

243 FRA EJU MOHAMED Sarah 1 0 0 1 2

243 GRE EJU NONA Christina-Magdalini 1 0 0 1 2

243 ESP EJU PADILLA VICENTE Yesenia 1 0 0 1 2

243 SRB EJU POZNANOVIC Ekaterina 1 0 0 1 0 2

243 AUT EJU RIEDER Emma 1 0 0 1 0 2

243 BRA PJC WANDALEN Ana 1 0 0 1 2

243 POR EJU XAVIER Maria 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

243 ITA EJU ZEDDA Roberta 1 0 0 1 2

243 KOS EJU ZIJADE Enise 1 0 0 1 2
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1 CAN PJC VAN ZYL Carla 340 80 52 208 80 32 40 16 20 100 40 4 100 0

2 ESP EJU SAEZ HEVIA Adriana 312 50 42 222 2 100 80 60 100 40 0 2 2 60 20

3 LTU EJU KUCHAR Varvara 311 4 6 337 4 6 100 100 100 16 20 2

4 KGZ JUA ZHOLDOSHEVA Zhanar 304 14 120 170 12 80 4 80 40 100 60

5 SLO EJU GAJIC Jevgenija 303 100 3 200 100 2 2 100 40 60 20 40 0 0

6 CMR AJU NSAME MBONGO Fiona 302 0 2 400 2 100 100 100 100

7 JPN JUA HONDA Riko 300 250 0 50 500 100

8 FRA EJU CARILLON Clarisse 260 4 6 250 4 6 100 100 40 20

9 CAN PJC GAGNON Laurence 245 6 40 283 4 40 4 40 50 100 40 0 4 40 16 2

10 MAR AJU LAOUINA Douae 242 0 80 164 80 2 2 50 50 0 60 60

11 UZB JUA MAMATOVA Raykhona 228 4 120 104 4 120 40 4 60

12 UZB JUA ALLABERGANOVA Mohinur 220 0 80 140 80 100 20 20

13 GBR EJU LINK Chloe 218 10 18 280 4 2 12 32 40 60 40 40 40 40 2 2 20 16 40

14 CYP EJU AZINOU Marina 210 0 2 208 2 100 40 16 20 100

15 VEN PJC PACHECO Audreys 204 12 100 92 12 80 40 2 60 60 60

16 ANG AJU CALUNGA Edna 200 0 200 0 200

17 CRC PJC ARCE LACAYO Jimena 191 0 1 198 2 100 16 20 100 60

18 AUT EJU SCHINWALD Marlene 182 0 2 200 2 70 60 2 40 0 16 2 0 20 0

19 HKG JUA LAU Wan Lok 182 0 2 180 2 40 100 40

20 COL PJC SOLIS Mayra 180 0 80 100 80 40 40 40

21 ALG AJU GHAZALI Nourhane 170 0 120 50 120 60 40

22 CAN PJC THIBEAULT Hayden 163 0 0 163 12 50 100 2 0 0

23 ITA EJU SORELLI Giulia 153 0 0 157 2 50 100 2 2 2

24 POL EJU BIELAWSKA Emilia 153 0 0 153 50 100 4 2

25 CHN JUA TAO Yuying 150 150 0 0 300

26 EGY AJU SOLIMAN Mariam 150 0 80 70 80 70

27 USA PJC CANCELA Nicole 150 0 40 110 80 60 100

28 UKR EJU BOICHENKO Daria 140 0 0 142 20 20 2 100

29 ESP EJU SANTIAGO SANTANA Odalis 134 6 1 128 12 2 50 6 100 2 40 2

30 UZB JUA ARALBAEVA Aselkhan 128 0 0 128 100 16 40

31 ECU PJC MONTANO Leslie 122 0 2 120 2 100 40

32 MEX PJC MAYA Frida 112 0 62 50 2 120 20 20 40 0

33 ISR EJU ZAKROISKY Hili 111 4 83 24 4 80 6 4 40

34 POR EJU SILVEIRA Maria 108 0 2 106 2 20 16 100 40 0

35 POL EJU WALEGA Magdalena 104 0 0 104 2 100 2

36 HUN EJU VARADI Noemi 102 0 6 100 6 40 2 2 40 16

37 GHA AJU AGYEI Frema 102 0 0 102 2 40 40 40

38 MRI AJU BEGUE Marie Onorine 100 0 0 100 100

38 AUS OJU COOK Mackenzie 100 0 0 100 0 0 100

38 DOM PJC DE LA ROSA Maria 100 0 0 100 100

38 PAR PJC SIMONI Giovanna 100 0 0 100 100

42 KOS EJU ZIJADE Enise 100 0 0 100 60 40

43 MGL JUA MASHBAT Tsendbazar 100 0 0 100 100 100

44 PER PJC JULCA Luciana 97 4 3 90 4 2 2 60 20 40

45 MAD AJU BENANDRO Roumaica 92 0 2 90 2 40 100

46 ITA EJU SERAFINI India 89 0 0 91 40 20 20 2 16 0 2

47 ROU EJU TOLEA Vanessa 84 6 22 56 4 2 4 40 2 4 40 16 2 2 0

48 TPE JUA LIN Yu-Han 82 2 20 60 4 40 60

49 BDI AJU MPAWENIMANA Ghyslaine 82 0 22 60 2 40 60

50 AUS OJU KNIGHTS Olivia 82 0 2 80 2 0 20 40 100

51 ISR EJU PERRY Gil 82 0 0 82 30 12 40

52 SLO EJU VEINHANDL OBAID Haya 80 0 0 80 40 40

53 ITA EJU MARTELLACCI Alice 74 0 0 74 70 4 0 0 0

54 EGY AJU ASHOUR Jana 72 0 72 0 32 80

55 AZE EJU HAJIYEVA Vusala 72 0 0 72 2 70

56 LTU EJU GAIGALAITE Monika 70 0 0 70 70

56 SLO EJU MASTNAK Zarja 70 0 0 70 70 0

58 ESA PJC AUBERT GOMEZ Maya 66 0 32 36 32 2 2 16 16

59 CIV AJU BAMBA Aminata 66 0 16 50 32 0 100

59 ANG AJU PIEDADE Yola 66 0 16 50 32 100

61 ARG PJC NUNEZ Constanza 63 0 43 20 40 6 20 0 0

62 TKM JUA ORAZNYYAZOVA Medine 62 2 0 60 4 60

63 MOZ AJU TSEMANE Shenidy 62 0 2 60 2 60

64 GER EJU REINHOLD Jolina 62 0 0 62 60 4

65 UKR EJU SEVERYN Anastasiia 62 0 0 62 40 20 0 2

66 AUS OJU DE BRINCAT Lily 60 0 0 60 60

66 MGL JUA GANKHUYAG Enkhjin 60 0 0 60 60

66 CIV AJU KABORE Fatim Ufane 60 0 0 60 60

66 KAZ JUA KAIRAT Ayaulym 60 0 0 60 60

66 CAN PJC MANAILA Nicole Daria 60 0 0 60 60

66 DOM PJC PANIAGUA OTANO Genesis 60 0 0 60 60 0

66 CRC PJC VASQUEZ CALDERON Valeria 60 0 0 60 60 0

73 UZB JUA IMOMNAZAROVA Gulbahor 60 0 0 60 20 40

74 ISR EJU HADAR Noa 58 0 0 58 50 2 6 0

75 HUN EJU VEG Luca 57 6 1 60 12 2 16 40 4 20 40

76 SLO EJU TOMC Nika 57 0 6 51 6 100 2

77 GER EJU BOZKURT Narin 56 0 0 56 6 50

78 POL EJU KUCHARZ Maja 56 0 0 56 40 16

79 CRO EJU BALIC Lucija 52 0 0 52 2 50

80 ESP EJU ARCONES MONTENEGRO Maria Del Rocio 50 0 6 44 6 4 0 20 60

81 TUN AJU BEN MEHREZ Arwa 50 0 0 50 50

81 ALG AJU BRAHIMI Hanane 50 0 0 50 100

81 POL EJU MOS Marika 50 0 0 50 50

84 ESP EJU FERRERAS GARCIA Alba 48 0 0 48 30 18

85 IND JUA NAVROOP Navroop 43 2 1 40 4 2 40 0

86 TJK JUA KHANJARBEKOVA Rahmiya 42 2 0 40 4 40

87 CAN PJC TRITTON Emma 42 0 0 42 2 40

88 ANG AJU SEBASTIAO Manuela 41 0 41 0 40 2

89 MGL JUA BATBILEG Batsuvd 40 0 40 0 40

89 KOR JUA SON Chaeyeong 40 0 40 0 40

91 KSA JUA ALQANBAR Noor 40 0 0 40 40

91 UZB JUA BOLTAEVA Kamila 40 0 0 40 40

91 KOS EJU DODAJ Sidorela 40 0 0 40 40

91 CMR AJU GUIOLOBO MBILI Marie France 40 0 0 40 40

91 FRA EJU IDDIR Feroudja 40 0 0 40 40 0

91 FRA EJU LAHRIFI Lalla-Dounia 40 0 0 40 40

91 KOR JUA LEE Sihyun 40 0 0 40 40

91 UZB JUA OMONOVA Farangiz 40 0 0 40 40

91 CRO EJU TUCAJ Martina 40 0 0 40 40

100 UZB JUA DAVRONOVA Aziza 40 0 0 40 20 20 20

101 DOM PJC VILLANUEVA MOTA Luisa 35 0 3 32 2 2 2 20 40

102 ITA EJU STORIONE Elena 35 0 0 35 30 4 2

103 KAZ JUA TURGYN Symbat 33 0 0 33 16 16 2

104 RSA AJU DE OLIVEIRA Catalina 32 0 32 0 32 0

105 CUB PJC ACOSTA Naylen 32 0 2 30 2 60
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106 CZE EJU KORCAKOVA Marketa 32 0 0 32 30 2

106 ROU EJU TEISANU Teodora 32 0 0 32 30 2

106 ESP EJU VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ Irene 32 0 0 32 2 30

109 SWE EJU BABULFATH Hanna 32 0 0 32 12 20

110 CHI PJC PALMA Isidora 30 4 6 20 4 6 0 40

111 FRA EJU ABDALLAH Talyana 30 0 0 30 30

111 TPE JUA KO Ni-Erh 30 0 0 30 60

111 TUN AJU OTHMENI Malek 30 0 0 30 60

111 SLO EJU SORSAK Ziva 30 0 0 30 30 0

115 CHI PJC MORENO Martina 29 0 7 22 6 2 2 0 20 20

116 SUI EJU PROBST Eileen 26 0 6 20 6 16 2 2

117 ROU EJU KRAUS Daria 26 0 2 24 2 4 20 0

118 TUR EJU OZTURK Zeynep 25 0 2 23 2 2 20 0 2

119 FIN EJU KARJALAINEN Ella 24 0 2 22 2 6 16

120 ISR EJU GEV Shira 24 0 0 26 2 6 16 2

121 ISR EJU SHMUEL Zohar 23 0 3 20 6 40

122 GER EJU BROEHL Narawadee 23 0 0 23 20 2 2

123 RUS EJU BOSIEK Evelina 22 12 0 10 12 20

124 BRA PJC FRADE Victoria 22 0 0 22 2 40

125 GAB AJU BELLA BOUANGA Germaine Nadege 21 0 1 20 2 20

126 USA PJC ABBOTT Ellianna 20 0 0 20 20 0 0

126 FRA EJU BENYAHYA Chaima 20 0 0 20 40

126 CAN PJC BONDARENKO Myroslava 20 0 0 20 40

126 MGL JUA ENKHBOLD Oyundelger 20 0 0 20 40

126 ANG AJU ESTEVES Beatriz 20 0 0 20 40

126 SYR JUA HALAPY Haneen 20 0 0 20 20

126 TJK JUA ISANBAEVA Fotima 20 0 0 20 20

126 CUB PJC JUBIEL AVILES Evelyn 20 0 0 20 40

126 KOR JUA KIM Minji 20 0 0 20 40

126 ANG AJU MUENGO Jemima 20 0 0 20 40

126 BRA PJC ROCHA Mariana 20 0 0 20 40

126 UZB JUA SAPAROVA Ramajon 20 0 0 20 20

126 RUS EJU SHESTOPALOVA Aleksandra 20 0 0 20 40

126 BDI AJU UWIMANA Natacha 20 0 0 20 20

140 UKR EJU VERBETSKA Evelina 20 0 0 20 16 2 2

141 PAR PJC RASKEVICHUS Dylzhat 20 0 0 20 20 20

142 PAN PJC DE LEON Laura 18 0 2 16 2 16

143 SRB EJU SIMIC Andjela 18 0 0 18 2 16

144 SUI EJU ZUEND Annika 17 0 0 17 0 0 16 2

145 ECU PJC FERRIN Irene 16 0 16 0 32

145 MEX PJC MOSQUEDA LOPEZ Montserrat 16 0 16 0 32 0

147 HUN EJU DRABIK Zsofia 16 0 0 16 16 0

147 CAN PJC KOSTROVETS Valeria 16 0 0 16 16

147 UKR EJU LEVCHENKO Anastasiia 16 0 0 16 0 16

147 HUN EJU MRAZ Dora 16 0 0 16 16

147 KOS EJU MUSAJ Erlule 16 0 0 16 0 16

147 GER EJU RICHTER Miu 16 0 0 16 16 0 0

147 UZB JUA SUNNATILLAYEVA Mehribon 16 0 0 16 16

154 AZE EJU GASIMOVA Fidan 15 0 1 14 2 0 0 4 4 16

155 ITA EJU CAPEZZUTO Martina 15 0 0 15 6 0 0 16 2

156 POR EJU CHERNOVA Carina 14 0 0 14 2 12

156 POR EJU XAVIER Maria 14 0 0 14 2 12

158 ISR EJU SOCOLSKY Adi 14 0 0 14 4 20

159 ITA EJU CARDELLA Sara 14 0 0 14 2 4 0 16

160 TJK JUA KAN Aleksandra 13 12 1 0 24 2 0

161 MGL JUA TERBISH Ariunzaya 12 12 0 0 24 0

162 KAZ JUA KHEGAY Kira 12 0 0 12 12

163 KOR JUA JO Hanseul 10 0 0 10 20

163 GER EJU KAISER Katharina 10 0 0 10 20

163 BRA PJC MENEZES Larissa 10 0 0 10 20

163 UZB JUA MUSAEVA Fotima 10 0 0 10 20

163 PUR PJC SERRANO Saicha 10 0 0 10 20

163 MGL JUA TSELMEN Gantigmaa 10 0 0 10 20 0

169 GBR EJU SATARI Zhaklin 9 0 0 9 2 16

170 GBR EJU KISSENISKY Maddy 9 0 0 9 6 2 0 2 0

171 MGL JUA TUMENJARGAL Otgonnyam 8 0 6 2 6 2

172 CAN PJC LEFEBVRE Anais 8 0 0 8 16

172 ESP EJU MARTIN GIL Aitana 8 0 0 8 16

172 CUB PJC ROVIRA CRESPO Helen 8 0 0 8 16

172 BEL EJU STERNON Camille 8 0 0 8 16 0

172 UZB JUA TOSHTEMIROVA Oysuluv 8 0 0 8 16

172 FRA EJU ZENGAL Jade 8 0 0 8 16

178 POR EJU ANTONIO Beatriz 8 0 0 8 2 6

178 GEO EJU KHARAISHVILI Nino 8 0 0 8 2 6

178 POL EJU KOLAKOWSKA Zuzanna 8 0 0 8 6 0 0 2

178 ESP EJU MORALES IMBERNON Claudia 8 0 0 8 6 2 0

182 ITA EJU GAMBARDELLA Nina 8 0 0 8 6 0 0 2 2

183 POL EJU ZOZULINSKA Kalina 8 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 0

184 PER PJC SAAVEDRA Leticia 6 4 2 0 4 2

185 LTU EJU SKERYTE Ugne 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 0

186 ESP EJU ALONSO FERNANDEZ Sara 6 0 0 6 6

186 ESP EJU GIMENO PEREIRA Julia 6 0 0 6 6

186 FRA EJU HANKART Isae 6 0 0 6 6

186 CZE EJU HOMOLOVA Kristyna 6 0 0 6 6 0

186 POL EJU KOWALSKA Anna 6 0 0 6 6 0

186 AUT EJU MIKOTA Katharina 6 0 0 6 6 0 0

186 FRA EJU NICOLAS Ielena 6 0 0 6 6 0

186 LTU EJU ZARUBA Viktorija 6 0 0 6 6

194 SWE EJU SASSEN Hailey 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 4

195 ISR EJU WEICHERT Dar 6 0 0 6 2 2 4 0

196 GER EJU KOSTER Skadi 5 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 2

197 TUR EJU KILIC Elif 4 4 0 0 4

198 BLR EJU KSIONZHYK Emiliya 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 2

199 SWE EJU CABOURI Tindra 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0

199 ESP EJU GARCIA PONCE Leire 4 0 0 4 2 2

199 ESP EJU MACIAS CONTRERAS Claudia 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

199 HUN EJU PALLAI Dora 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

199 ROU EJU POMANA Silvia 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

199 NED EJU RUSTIGE Elise 4 0 0 4 0 2 2

199 CRO EJU SKOMERSIC Maria 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

206 BUR AJU BERTHE Assita 3 0 3 0 6

207 BDI AJU NISHIMWE Monia 3 0 3 0 2 2 0 0

208 USA PJC MACIAS Jasmine 2 2 0 0 4

209 INA JUA APRINA Risma Cerly 2 0 2 0 2

209 GUA PJC CARRANZA Darlin 2 0 2 0 2 0

209 MDA EJU DUTCA Tatiana 2 0 2 0 2 0

209 VIE JUA HUYNH Tu Hao 2 0 2 0 2

209 ANG AJU KIALA Anizy 2 0 2 0 2

209 MAC JUA LEI Lok I 2 0 2 0 2

209 GEO EJU NATELAURI Mariam 2 0 2 0 2

209 VIE JUA PHAM Minh Tuyet 2 0 2 0 2

209 THA JUA WICHAN Natthakun 2 0 2 0 2

218 ARG PJC MAIDANA Juana 2 0 1 1 2 2 0

219 POR EJU ALARCAO Matilde 2 0 0 2 2

219 FRA EJU BARBIER Emma 2 0 0 2 2

219 ESP EJU BARRIS CODINA Helga 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

219 FRA EJU CHASSAN Eunice 2 0 0 2 2

219 NED EJU COLBERS Marlouk 2 0 0 2 0 2

219 ESP EJU DE LA ROSA GONZALEZ Claudia 2 0 0 2 2

219 ROU EJU DROBOTA Rebecca 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0



219 KGZ JUA DZHAROVA Samira 2 0 0 2 2 0

219 ESP EJU ENRIQUE CABALLERO Elena 2 0 0 2 2

219 AZE EJU GADASHOVA Khadizha 2 0 0 2 2

219 LTU EJU GRAJAUSKAITE Samanta 2 0 0 2 2

219 TUN AJU JOMLI Tasnim 2 0 0 2 2

219 KAZ JUA KALMEN Marzhan 2 0 0 2 2

219 ISR EJU KOSHNITZKY Maya 2 0 0 2 2

219 SRB EJU MILENOVIC Anastasija 2 0 0 2 2

219 FRA EJU MOHAMED Sarah 2 0 0 2 2

219 SEN AJU NDIAYE Rokhaya 2 0 0 2 2

219 ITA EJU NIUTTA Sofia 2 0 0 2 2

219 FRA EJU NKAYILU Armynda 2 0 0 2 2

219 KAZ JUA NURPEISOVA Gulnur 2 0 0 2 2

219 KOR JUA PARK Chaeryeong 2 0 0 2 2

219 SRB EJU POZNANOVIC Ekaterina 2 0 0 2 2

219 ESP EJU RAMIREZ DIAZ Gabriela 2 0 0 2 2

219 ESP EJU SANCHEZ PRIETO Alba 2 0 0 2 2

219 NED EJU SCHRICKX Rosalien 2 0 0 2 2

219 MAR AJU SELLAMI Hajar 2 0 0 2 2

219 TKM JUA SEYITKULOVA Shadyyana 2 0 0 2 2

219 AUT EJU SEYR Julia 2 0 0 2 2

219 CRO EJU SKALJIC Sejla 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

219 POL EJU SZOPA Martyna 2 0 0 2 2 0

219 POR EJU TORRES Catarina 2 0 0 2 2

219 GER EJU URBAN Pia 2 0 0 2 2

219 AZE EJU VERDIYEVA Aytan 2 0 0 2 0 2

219 NED EJU WAITZ Zeta 2 0 0 2 0 2

219 ESP EJU ZAPATERO MONTES Sara 2 0 0 2 2

254 SLO EJU MESICEK Neza 2 0 0 2 0 2 2

255 TOG AJU NOUWOKLO Akou A. Kekeli 1 0 1 0 2

255 CMR AJU TABOULA DJUIYEP Blessing Morane 1 0 1 0 2

255 CAF AJU WESSETHON Jennifer 1 0 1 0 2 0

258 AUS OJU BANNISTER Callie 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

258 FRA EJU BEAUQUEY Lola 1 0 0 1 2

258 UZB JUA KUKLAMOVA Gulguncha 1 0 0 1 2

258 ESP EJU PAZOS TRILLO Lucia 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

258 MNE EJU PRASCEVIC Vedrana 1 0 0 1 0 2

258 GBR EJU RAINE Kenady 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

258 ESP EJU TORRES IBARCENA Isabel 1 0 0 1 0 2

258 SRB EJU VUKADINOVIC Djurdja 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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1 SLO EJU TSURKAN Ilariia 446 80 16 418 80 32 70 20 60 40 100 100 100 40 16

2 USA PJC JASPE Emily Daniela 428 12 132 294 12 32 200 0 4 100 100 40 20 60 60

3 BRA PJC BASTOS Eduarda 390 18 200 192 12 200 12 2 40 20 100 40 60 60

4 IND JUA CHANAMBAM Linthoi 383 200 81 102 200 80 2 100 0 2

5 RUS EJU MARTYNENKO Viktoriia 346 300 6 40 300 6 40

6 UZB JUA SAPARBOEVA Nigina 340 100 120 120 100 120 0 20 100

7 CRC PJC AGUILAR BRAVO Noilyn 286 0 100 186 80 40 100 40 0 16 60 16

8 COL PJC CHOCO Ingrid 248 6 92 150 4 32 4 120 60 20 100 0 40

9 CAN PJC VAN ZYL Carla 240 0 0 242 2 100 100 40

10 SLO EJU MESICEK Neza 222 80 40 102 80 40 40 2 0 60 60

11 ESP EJU CARPIO FERNANDEZ Lucia 217 12 2 203 12 2 100 2 20 60 100 2

12 SRB EJU NISAVIC Jelena 216 4 41 193 4 40 2 30 100 20 20 2 0 40 0 0 2 0

13 AUS OJU TANDEAN Bianca 204 0 0 208 0 2 40 4 2 100 20 100

14 TUR EJU ORUC Sinem 201 6 35 160 4 32 4 6 100 0 40 40

15 VEN PJC FUENTES Ivette 196 0 120 76 120 16 0 20 100

16 FRA EJU CHIPAN Jaelynn 180 0 0 202 20 60 60 40 2 40

17 HKG JUA MAK Ching Man 176 0 6 170 6 70 100 0

18 UKR EJU OPANASENKO Kristina 170 0 0 210 50 60 40 0 60

19 BRA PJC FEITOSA Ana Beatriz 164 12 40 113 12 80 4 60 20 60 2 16

20 FRA EJU AGATI-ALOUACHE Manon 160 0 0 176 50 16 20 40 100

21 ISR EJU BOARON Lihi 156 0 22 134 2 40 70 4 40 60 20 0

22 TUN AJU ROMDHANI Ons 142 0 40 102 40 2 100 100

23 KAZ JUA TELMAN Karlygash 141 0 0 141 100 20 20 0 0 0 2

24 SLO EJU TOMC Nika 140 0 0 140 100 40

25 AUT EJU ROTTENHOFER Helena 136 0 0 158 70 40 4 16 16 2 0 0 20 0

26 MEX PJC CRUZ Maria 130 6 80 44 4 40 4 80 16 0 40 16

27 ANG AJU LUAMBA Rosa 130 0 100 30 80 40 60

28 CIV AJU DABONNE Sarah 130 0 0 130 100 60

29 EGY AJU GHONIM Sagda 120 0 120 0 120

30 ESP EJU ARCONES MONTENEGRO Maria Del Rocio 120 0 0 120 70 50

31 BLR EJU FIODARAVA Viyaleta 112 0 2 110 2 100 0 20

32 CMR AJU BONABA  MOUKALA Royale Ange-Sheryl 102 0 2 100 2 100

33 SWE EJU MOCANOSKI Andrea 102 0 0 102 2 100

33 POL EJU WOZNICZKO Nadia 102 0 0 102 2 100

35 SEN AJU CISSE Ndack 100 0 0 100 100 0

35 POL EJU ZAITSEVA Hanna 100 0 0 100 100

37 MKD EJU BOGDANOVSKA Iva 100 0 0 100 60 40 0 0

38 GER EJU KONRAD Sveyarike 100 0 0 100 50 40 20

39 ALG AJU BENYOUCEF Kamilia 90 0 80 10 80 20 0

40 SLO EJU MAZOUZI Leila 86 0 6 80 6 100 60

41 POR EJU SILVEIRA Maria 82 0 0 82 40 40 4

42 KAZ JUA OTEULI Sezim 80 0 0 80 40 40

43 EGY AJU EDRIS Boushra 70 0 0 70 70

44 GRE EJU PAPASTERGIOU Anna 70 0 0 70 50 0 40

45 KAZ JUA DOSBERGEN Dilnaz 64 4 0 60 4 60

46 GER EJU STEINEBRUNNER Salome 64 0 6 58 6 16 2 0 40

47 JOR JUA KHADER Taleen 64 0 2 62 2 2 40 20

48 CAN PJC BEAUDIN Sara-Anne 63 0 2 61 2 2 20 100

49 UZB JUA ARALBAEVA Aselkhan 60 0 0 60 60

49 MAR AJU BOUAZZAOUI Abir 60 0 0 60 60

49 USA PJC GONZALEZ Rachel 60 0 0 60 60

49 KOR JUA HAN Yulgyeom 60 0 0 60 60

49 DOM PJC LEYBA LIRIANO Elizabeth 60 0 0 60 60

49 MGL JUA LKHAGVA Narmandakh 60 0 0 60 60

49 SYR JUA OBEID Sandra 60 0 0 60 60

49 JPN JUA ORIMO Toa 60 0 0 60 60

49 CAN PJC SUMMERS Victoria 60 0 0 60 60

58 UZB JUA ABILKHASIMOVA Adina 60 0 0 60 40 20

58 MAR AJU HADRI Marwa 60 0 0 60 40 40

58 UZB JUA KARIMDJANOVA Asal 60 0 0 60 0 40 0 40

58 JPN JUA KIMURA Honoka 60 0 0 60 40 40

58 SLO EJU SELAN Paulina 60 0 0 60 40 20

63 AUS OJU COOK Mackenzie 60 0 0 60 40 40 40

64 CRO EJU MARKULIN Nika 59 6 1 52 12 2 20 60 0 0 4

65 HUN EJU TOROK Csenge 58 0 0 58 40 16 2 0

66 POL EJU PTASINSKA Amelia 57 12 2 43 12 2 2 40 2

67 ECU PJC DANIN Domenica 57 4 3 50 4 2 2 40 0 0 20 0

68 MNE EJU NURKOVIC Aisa 57 0 0 57 50 6 0 0 2 0

69 ITA EJU PAGLIARO Maila 56 0 0 58 12 2 0 20 6 16 20

70 ITA EJU FROSONI Giorgia 56 0 0 56 6 50

70 LTU EJU SKERYTE Ugne 56 0 0 56 6 50

72 FRA EJU GIRARD-POMBIEILH Margot 56 0 0 56 12 40 4

73 TPE JUA WU Shiau-Chi 54 12 2 40 12 2 40

74 MAR AJU ABBOUCHA Amina 54 0 2 52 2 2 40 20

75 ISR EJU SOCOLSKY Adi 52 0 0 52 50 2

76 GEO EJU GULBIANI Nana 52 0 0 52 40 12

77 CAN PJC THOMSON Maia 52 0 0 52 6 6 40 0 0

78 ESP EJU VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL Leyre 52 0 0 52 12 30 0 16 4

79 LAT EJU PONOMARJOVA Sofija 51 0 1 50 2 40 20 0

80 ITA EJU CAVAGLIA Marika 50 0 0 50 50

80 TUN AJU FARHAT Asma 50 0 0 50 50 0

80 FIN EJU PEKKI Sofia 50 0 0 50 50

80 KOR JUA SON Chaeyeong 50 0 0 50 100

80 KOR JUA SONG Dayeong 50 0 0 50 100

85 POR EJU DIAS Maria 50 0 0 50 40 20

86 POL EJU BAGNIEWSKA Amelia 48 0 0 51 30 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 16 2

87 CZE EJU VONDRAKOVA Lada 48 0 0 48 40 6 2 0

88 KAZ JUA ASSYLKHANOVA Damelya 46 0 32 14 32 2 2 20 0

89 BIH EJU SKILJEVIC Ana 46 0 0 46 6 40

90 CAN PJC CHEVALIER Margot 44 0 16 28 32 20 16

91 GER EJU GARLAND Marley 43 0 0 44 2 0 4 20 16 0 2 16 2

92 ANG AJU QUEQUE Isabel 42 0 32 10 32 20

93 FIN EJU MYLLYLA Riina 42 0 2 40 2 0 20 40

94 EGY AJU ABDELAZIZ Mariam 40 0 40 0 40

94 CMR AJU FENOU SEUGUE Paola Yvonne 40 0 40 0 80

94 KOR JUA YANG Jieon 40 0 40 0 40 0

97 KSA JUA ALBOHASSAN Maryam 40 0 0 40 40

97 TUN AJU BE NASR Yosr 40 0 0 40 40

97 UZB JUA BOLTAEVA Komila 40 0 0 40 40

97 TUN AJU DHIB Maram 40 0 0 40 40

97 ESA PJC ESCOBAR Amy 40 0 0 40 40

97 FRA EJU GALLUDEC Emmy 40 0 0 40 40

97 ECU PJC MAIGUA Naomi 40 0 0 40 40

97 AUS OJU YAMANAKA Sakura 40 0 0 40 40

105 ESP EJU MORALES ROSIQUE Claudia 39 0 0 39 12 6 0 0 40 2
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106 TUR EJU KILICKAYA Rumeysa Hatice 36 0 0 36 6 30

106 ISR EJU YERMIAHU Mai 36 0 0 36 30 6

108 KAZ JUA MURADASSYL Zarina 36 0 0 36 16 40

109 GRE EJU SIRINIDOU Galini 33 0 6 27 6 6 20 0 0 0 0 2 0

110 COD AJU KONGOLO  BITOTA Seraphine 32 0 32 0 32

111 PER PJC LAM Hilary 31 4 7 20 4 6 2 0 20 20

112 NED EJU HANGYI Eva 31 0 0 31 0 20 2 20

113 RUS EJU BELIAEVA Sofia 30 0 2 28 2 20 16

114 CAN PJC BATBAYAR Maralgoo 30 0 0 30 60

114 ITA EJU COMBA Anita 30 0 0 30 30

114 FRA EJU DALMASSO Madeleine 30 0 0 30 30

114 BRA PJC SANTOS Aline 30 0 0 30 60

114 FIN EJU TENHU Elsa 30 0 0 30 30

119 AUT EJU BETZ Lisa 30 0 0 30 4 40 16

120 BRA PJC SPERLING Anna Julia 28 0 0 28 16 40

121 MGL JUA DARKHANBATBAYAR Yesui 22 2 20 0 4 40

122 IRI JUA KHAKKHAH Samira 22 0 22 0 6 32 0

123 SRB EJU PAVLOVIC Nevena 22 0 0 22 6 16

124 ANG AJU ALVARO Suzana 21 0 1 20 2 40

124 GAB AJU BIDOULE ASSEGHE Djora Chaiman Catoucha 21 0 1 20 2 40

126 MAR AJU ATTATOU Zineb 20 0 0 20 40

126 UZB JUA EGAMBERGANOVA Dinora 20 0 0 20 40

126 ALG AJU GUERFAOUI Rahma 20 0 0 20 40

126 TPE JUA JHU Jia-Ci 20 0 0 20 20 0

126 CUB PJC MORALES ROMERO Thalia 20 0 0 20 40

126 CAN PJC NGOMBI Miguela 20 0 0 20 20 0

126 KGZ JUA OMURZAKOVA Zhibek 20 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0

126 POL EJU PAKULA Zuzanna 20 0 0 20 0 20

126 ANG AJU PEDRO Catarina 20 0 0 20 40

126 CUB PJC RAMIRES LUNA Karla 20 0 0 20 40

126 ECU PJC RODRIGUEZ PAPA Marilin 20 0 0 20 20

126 LUX EJU SCHILLINGS Chloe 20 0 0 20 40

126 JPN JUA SHIMIZU Yuri 20 0 0 20 40

126 KAZ JUA ULUGBEKOVA Nurbibi 20 0 0 20 20

140 TUN AJU BEN SLIMAN Ranim 18 0 18 0 2 32

141 FRA EJU GOMBA-LOUIS-JEAN Kaylia 18 0 0 18 18

141 FRA EJU NKAYILU Armynda 18 0 0 18 18

143 POL EJU KUZMINSKA Oliwia 18 0 0 18 2 16 0

143 GER EJU SEMOUD Luna 18 0 0 18 2 0 0 16

143 FRA EJU ZENGAL Jade 18 0 0 18 16 2

146 GER EJU WOLSFELD Sara-Tamar 17 0 0 21 6 6 4 4 2

147 USA PJC BUNTON Mackenzee 16 0 16 0 32

148 CAN PJC GESA Dilana 16 0 0 16 16

148 KAZ JUA ISSAYEVA Ayaulym 16 0 0 16 16

148 POR EJU MACOVEI Laura 16 0 0 16 16 0 0

148 KAZ JUA ZHENGIS Nuray 16 0 0 16 16

152 FRA EJU DYE Isciane 12 0 0 12 12

152 FRA EJU GUENNEUGUES Audren 12 0 0 12 12

152 SVK EJU MATUSZEKOVA Paula 12 0 0 12 12 0

152 FRA EJU MOUSSATI Inaya 12 0 0 12 12

156 MNE EJU PRASCEVIC Vedrana 12 0 0 12 6 2 0 4

157 ALB EJU KOVACI Kasandra 11 0 0 11 0 2 20

158 GEO EJU DOLIASHVILI Nona 10 2 0 8 4 16

159 AZE EJU RZAYEVA Nilgun 10 0 0 12 2 2 4 0 4 0

160 ESA PJC AUBERT GOMEZ Maya 10 0 0 10 20

160 CUB PJC CASTELLANO Jessica 10 0 0 10 20

160 BRA PJC DA COSTA Ana Caroline 10 0 0 10 20

160 CIV AJU DONHO Nelly Ida Grace Karelle 10 0 0 10 20

160 ANG AJU GASPAR Paula 10 0 0 10 20

160 ESP EJU HREBENYK SAVCHAK Olena Suzanna 10 0 0 10 20 0

160 MGL JUA KHURELCHULUUN Maralmaa 10 0 0 10 20

160 SAM OJU PITTARD Regina 10 0 0 10 0 20

160 DOM PJC SAVINON MARTE Dafne 10 0 0 10 0 20

160 UZB JUA SUVONKULOVA Gulirano 10 0 0 10 20

160 AUS OJU TAI TIN Lily 10 0 0 10 20 0

160 NED EJU VAN DER MAAS Kim 10 0 0 10 20

172 SUI EJU HALBHEER Svenja 10 0 0 10 16 4

173 ISR EJU ELKABAZ Hadar 10 0 0 10 2 6 2

174 POR EJU COSTA Leonor 9 0 0 9 6 2 0 2

174 ESP EJUMARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS Beatriz 9 0 0 9 6 2 2

174 ESP EJU OBRADOR GONZALEZ Martina 9 0 0 9 6 2 2 0

177 SVK EJU DRDAKOVA Martina 8 0 2 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 4

178 NED EJU OFFENBERG Leah 8 0 0 10 2 2 2 4

179 ISR EJU BADASH Naama 8 0 0 8 0 16

179 CAN PJC COUTURE Metis 8 0 0 8 16

179 GER EJU JURKUTAT Laura 8 0 0 8 16

179 FIN EJU KUOSMANEN Jenna 8 0 0 8 16

179 SRB EJU SADIKU Dunja 8 0 0 8 0 0 16

184 ESP EJU PAZOS TRILLO Lucia 8 0 0 8 6 2

184 POR EJU SANTOS Sofia 8 0 0 8 2 6 0

184 CZE EJU SISKOVA Stela 8 0 0 8 6 0 2

184 POL EJU TATAJ Julia 8 0 0 8 6 0 2 0 0

184 POL EJU WOZNIAK Urszula 8 0 0 8 6 2

184 KAZ JUA ZHAISSANGBAY Zhibek 8 0 0 8 6 0 2

190 LTU EJU KUCHAR Varvara 7 2 3 2 4 6 2 0

191 ITA EJU BASILI Nicole 7 0 0 7 2 0 0 4 2

192 KAZ JUA ORYMBEK Korkem 6 6 0 0 12

193 MGL JUA BUYANTSOGT Saruul 6 0 6 0 6

194 AUT EJU BACHLER Anna 6 0 0 6 6

194 MDA EJU DUTCA Tatiana 6 0 0 6 6 0

194 GEO EJU GAMIASHVILI Tamar 6 0 0 6 6

194 FRA EJU LOPEZ Alice 6 0 0 6 6

194 POR EJU MARRAZES Mafalda 6 0 0 6 6

194 SRB EJU VUKADINOVIC Djurdja 6 0 0 6 6 0 0

200 ROU EJU ADAMACHI Maya 6 0 0 6 2 4

200 FRA EJU PHINERA Ines 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 4

202 GER EJU ECKMANN Greta 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0

203 POL EJU SIENNICKA Antonina 5 0 0 5 2 2 2

204 CHI PJC MALDONADO Tiare 4 4 0 0 4 0

205 GEO EJU KHUNJUA Nino 4 0 2 2 2 2

206 AUT EJU WURTH Nadine 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 0

207 LTU EJU ANDRIULIONYTE Auste 4 0 0 4 2 2

207 ESP EJU BLANCO ARMENTEROS Laura 4 0 0 4 2 2

207 ESP EJU BLANCO GARCIA Aroa 4 0 0 4 2 2

207 ESP EJU ESCASO HURTADO Visitacion 4 0 0 4 2 2

207 GER EJU MUELLER Katharina 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2

207 CRO EJU POPOVIC Kaja 4 0 0 4 2 2 0

207 ESP EJU SANCHEZ VARAS Carlota 4 0 0 4 2 2

207 GBR EJU SATARI Zhaklin 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

207 GER EJU SCHWARZENBERG Julia 4 0 0 4 0 2 2 0

207 SVK EJU ZELENAKOVA Zuzana 4 0 0 4 2 0 2

217 INA JUA AQILLAH Fiza 3 0 3 0 2 2

218 CRO EJU IMERI Sara 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 2

218 SUI EJU LUETHI Sinja 3 0 0 3 2 2

220 TKM JUA NARYMANOVA Nasiba 2 2 0 0 4 0

220 KEN AJU WEKESA Christine Naliaka 2 2 0 0 4

222 KEN AJU JUMA Triza 2 0 2 0 2

222 MGL JUA KHUKHUUSUREN Ariuntungalag 2 0 2 0 2

222 IRI JUA SAFARIFAKHR Mahshid 2 0 2 0 2

225 MAR AJU ABOURRABYA Aya 2 0 0 2 2



225 GER EJU AKOPJAN Adele 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 ESP EJU ALVAREZ NAVARRO Ariadna 2 0 0 2 2

225 UZB JUA ASHURMATOVA Mehribon 2 0 0 2 2

225 ITA EJU ASPICO Elisa 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 FRA EJU BENGHEZAL Emma 2 0 0 2 2

225 ITA EJU BERGAMIN Giorgia 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

225 GEO EJU BIDZINASHVILI Maia 2 0 0 2 4

225 SVK EJU BOLTVANOVA Lea 2 0 0 2 2

225 POL EJU BORCOWSKA Antonina 2 0 0 2 2

225 ITA EJU CARDELLA Sara 2 0 0 2 2

225 LTU EJU CINIKAITE Liepa 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 ESP EJU CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS Ana Laura 2 0 0 2 2

225 FRA EJU DOS REIS Constance 2 0 0 2 2

225 GBR EJU DUDKO Aleksandra 2 0 0 2 2

225 BDI AJU DUSENGE Kevine 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU FERNANDEZ MUNOZ Ainhoa 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU GARCIA MONTES Judith Eloisa 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU GONZALEZ PEDRERO Eider 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU HERNANDEZ CALVO Silvia 2 0 0 2 2

225 GER EJU KAISER Katharina 2 0 0 2 2

225 GER EJU KALBE Annemarie 2 0 0 2 2

225 POL EJU KOMODOWSKI Ingrid 2 0 0 2 2

225 BIH EJU KOVACEVIC Natalija 2 0 0 2 2

225 ALB EJU KOVACI Krista 2 0 0 2 2

225 UZB JUA KUKLAMOVA Gulguncha 2 0 0 2 2

225 KGZ JUA KYIALBEKOVA Aaisha 2 0 0 2 2

225 SRB EJU MILENOVIC Anastasija 2 0 0 2 2

225 CAN PJC MORASCH Finley 2 0 0 2 2

225 ITA EJU MORUZZI Rachele 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 FIN EJU NARVA Ada-Alexia 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

225 GEO EJU NATELAURI Mariam 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

225 DEN EJU NOERSKOV Mai 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

225 ROU EJU PAVEN Amelia 2 0 0 2 2

225 POL EJU PIETRZAK Gabriela 2 0 0 2 4

225 USA PJC PUAHALA Logyn Lynn 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU QUIROGA PEREGRINA Sofia 2 0 0 2 2

225 ESP EJU RODRIGUEZ DUARTE Ainara 2 0 0 2 2

225 NED EJU SCHOONEN Liv 2 0 0 2 2

225 CRO EJU SLEZAK Greta 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 UKR EJU SOTNYK Viktoriia 2 0 0 2 2

225 NED EJU SPINDER Faye 2 0 0 2 2

225 GER EJU STORM Sophia Grace 2 0 0 2 2

225 UKR EJU TERLETSKA Olha 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 CAN PJC TKACHENKO Alyssa 2 0 0 2 2 0

225 ESP EJU TORRES IBARCENA Isabel 2 0 0 2 2

225 ITA EJU ZEDDA Lucrezia 2 0 0 2 2

272 RSA AJU DE OLIVEIRA Catalina 1 0 1 0 2 0

272 CMR AJU MEFO MEULI TCHOUONZE Manuela 1 0 1 0 2

274 KAZ JUA BITIMBAY Shynar 1 0 0 1 2 0

274 ISR EJU GEV Shira 1 0 0 1 2

274 CRO EJU IMERI Esra 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

274 RUS EJU ISLAMOVA Karina 1 0 0 1 2

274 GRE EJU MATSIRIDI Sophia 1 0 0 1 0 2

274 NED EJU RIDDERING Suus 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

274 POL EJU SCHENK Magdalena 1 0 0 1 2

274 SLO EJU SIKOSEK Ajda 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

274 ROU EJU UNGUREANU Bianca 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

274 GER EJU WINTER Leya 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0

274 POL EJU WITKOWSKA Wiktoria 1 0 0 1 2
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1 MAR AJU HARISS Yasmine 610 0 240 460 200 80 50 70 100 40 100 40 60 100

2 SRB EJU ANDRIC Aleksandra 576 306 40 230 300 12 80 100 100 0 60

3 CRO EJU CVJETKO Jana 535 202 5 368 200 2 4 6 100 20 100 40 20 0 100 60 16

4 COL PJC SANTILLANA Heydi 410 4 96 310 4 80 32 100 100 100 100 20

5 RUS EJU OGNIVOVA Eva 362 82 80 200 80 80 4 100 100 100

6 KGZ JUA MOLDOKULOVA Alina 352 92 120 140 80 80 24 80 20 100 20

7 CAN PJC THIBAULT Charlie 350 0 80 360 80 30 50 70 100 0 20 40 100

8 POL EJU PTASINSKA Amelia 260 0 0 300 100 100 40 60

9 IND JUA KHAIDEM Taibanganbi Chanu 254 4 80 170 4 80 70 100

10 BIH EJU DZIDIC Korina 227 4 2 221 4 2 100 100 0 0 2 40

11 BUL EJU JAAFAR Nadie 223 0 5 234 2 6 70 100 40 16 0 0 16

12 KOR JUA MO Sumin 200 0 200 0 200

13 USA PJC GONZALEZ Shavon 200 0 160 40 120 80 0 20 60

14 UKR EJU OLIINYK-KORNIIKO Anna 200 0 0 200 60 40 100

15 AUS OJU HAYES Taylah 192 12 0 180 12 40 100 40 40 0 0

16 POL EJU MARCZAK Julia 189 6 3 192 12 6 60 40 60 20 60 40 2 2

17 KAZ JUA BITIMBAY Shynar 188 0 120 68 120 6 0 60 2

18 CRO EJU SLACEK Nika 182 12 0 306 12 50 50 16 40 40 40 40 60

19 CAN PJC DORVAL MBELE Missy Jen 172 0 2 170 2 50 40 60 40

20 TUN AJU HAMDI Aya 170 0 120 50 120 0 100

21 BRA PJC MARCON Carolina 170 0 40 130 40 0 60 40 60

22 DOM PJC RAMIREZ PEGUERO Victoria 167 0 7 160 6 2 100 0 20 100

23 ANG AJU BENTO Olga 150 0 100 50 80 40 100

24 LTU EJU NAVICKAITE Marta 143 2 3 140 2 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 100 40 2 16 2 4

25 TPE JUA KO Hua-Fang 141 0 41 100 40 2 100 0

26 URU PJC BRUN Maria Eugenia 132 0 32 100 32 100 0

27 MNE EJU SUTOVIC Andrijana 131 0 1 130 2 70 40 0 0 40

28 BLR EJU SITNIK Hanna 126 4 2 120 4 2 60 40 40

29 EST EJU POGOSYAN Gayane 122 0 32 90 32 50 30 0 20

30 KAZ JUA ORYMBEK Korkem 120 4 0 116 4 100 16

31 AUT EJU BAYR Leonie 116 0 6 132 6 50 20 40 16 0 2 4 0 0

32 AUS OJU MCHENRY Hannah 116 0 6 110 6 60 60 40 0

33 ITA EJU VIRGILIO Sara 111 12 2 97 12 2 40 16 0 20 40 0 0 2

34 SLO EJU MAZOUZI Leila 110 0 0 110 70 40

35 MEX PJC SANDOVAL Renata 106 0 20 94 40 16 16 40 60 40

36 SEN AJU CORREA Germaine 102 0 2 100 2 100

37 UKR EJU VOZNIUK Liudmyla 100 0 0 102 40 2 40 20

38 KGZ JUA BEGMAMAT KYZY Aisuluu 100 0 0 100 100

38 MRI AJU FLORE Marie Camilla Serena Sandrina 100 0 0 100 100

38 FRA EJU JEAN Chloe 100 0 0 100 100

38 JPN JUA KOMINE Aoi 100 0 0 100 100

42 USA PJC WILLIAMS Chloe 98 6 32 60 4 32 4 40 20 0

43 ROU EJU USURELU Alexia 98 0 0 104 6 0 40 40 16 4

44 CMR AJU ABOMO Genevieve Rolande Yaelle 91 0 41 50 40 2 100

45 JOR JUA AHMAD Rama 86 4 0 82 4 40 2 40

46 FRA EJU NEBOUT Anais 86 0 0 88 30 16 40 2 0

46 CZE EJU NEMCOVA Barbora 86 0 0 88 30 2 40 0 0 0 16 0 0

48 POL EJU SCHENK Magdalena 80 0 0 82 40 0 0 2 20 20 0

49 TUR EJU GULENAY Tuana 76 6 20 50 12 40 100

50 POL EJU GLUBIAK Magda 76 0 32 56 32 0 2 2 40 4 20 20 0 20

51 CRO EJU BESKER Ana 76 0 0 76 40 20 16 0

52 ROU EJU SUCIU Anamaria 74 0 0 84 6 30 16 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 16

53 KAZ JUA ADIL Sagira 70 0 40 30 80 0 20 0 40 0

54 POL EJU BENKOVA Diana 70 0 0 70 70 0

55 MGL JUA JADAMBA Urangoo 70 0 0 70 40 100

56 SLO EJU HLADNIK Neza 68 0 0 68 60 16 0

57 NED EJU DE KOCK Luna 68 0 0 68 60 0 4 0 0 4

58 ALG AJU HAMIDI Amina Fatima Zahra 60 0 40 20 40 40

59 ECU PJC BENITEZ Kerly 60 0 0 60 60

59 DOM PJC FIGUEROA SANTANA Jholanlly 60 0 0 60 60

59 TPE JUA HUANG Zhi-Ling 60 0 0 60 0 60

59 MGL JUA KHURELCHULUUN Maralmaa 60 0 0 60 60

59 CMR AJU OMBEDE AYISSI Antoinette Mafleur 60 0 0 60 60

59 LBN JUA TARABAY Yara 60 0 0 60 60

65 SLO EJU KNAFELC Noeli 54 0 0 54 50 0 0 2 2 0

66 ROU EJU BOB Isabel 52 0 0 52 50 2

67 GRE EJU XANTHOPOULOU Sofia 50 0 2 48 2 12 16 2 0 20 16 0

68 ALG AJU ADDA Dounia 50 0 0 50 100

68 TUN AJU BEN SLIMAN Ranim 50 0 0 50 50

68 CUB PJC CARVAJAL RAMOS Yilian 50 0 0 50 100

68 FRA EJU DUCHAUSSOY Laura 50 0 0 50 50

68 EGY AJU FOUAD Jana 50 0 0 50 50

68 FRA EJU HUBERT Prisca 50 0 0 50 50

68 BRA PJC MOREIRA Ana Beatriz 50 0 0 50 100

68 NCL OJU SUTA DIT SAPONIA Ashley 50 0 0 50 100

76 BEL EJU DESCHEPPER Aicha 48 0 6 42 6 40 2 0

77 GER EJU BAUR Coco-Mia 44 0 0 46 16 16 4 2 16

78 NED EJU SCHIPPER Yael 44 0 0 44 4 0 40

79 ECU PJC AREVALO Marcela 43 0 3 40 2 2 40

80 GER EJU LISTL Emma 43 0 0 43 2 20 0 2 60 0

81 TKM JUA RUSLANOVA Oguljan 42 2 0 40 4 40

82 ITA EJU GRASSI Giorgia 42 0 0 42 40 2

82 LTU EJU RAGAUSKAITE Viktorija 42 0 0 42 40 2

84 INA JUA UFAIRA Najwa 40 0 40 0 40

85 KAZ JUA ABDIRAIYM Burym 40 0 0 40 0 40

85 EGY AJU DAOUD Iten 40 0 0 40 40

85 MGL JUA ENKHTAIVAN Anujin 40 0 0 40 40

85 KOR JUA PARK Seonju 40 0 0 40 40

85 FRA EJU PISTOL Alicia 40 0 0 40 40

90 RUS EJU SUPRUNENKO Zlata 40 0 0 40 20 40

91 BEL EJU BOUVIER Marielle 37 0 0 37 0 20 16 2 0

92 POL EJU ZYS Roksana 34 0 0 34 30 4

93 ISR EJU DABUSH Avigail 32 0 0 32 2 30

93 GBR EJU KEANE Paige 32 0 0 32 2 30 0 0 0 0 0

95 ITA EJU ESPOSITO Alessia 30 0 0 30 30

95 KOR JUA JEONG Yedam 30 0 0 30 60

95 BIH EJU JOVICIC Mila 30 0 0 30 30

95 MAR AJU LAKHAL Malak 30 0 0 30 0 60

95 BRA PJC RESENDE Livia 30 0 0 30 60

100 KAZ JUA MARLEN Guldana 26 0 0 26 0 16 20

101 IND JUA NGANGBAM Dipapati 22 2 20 0 4 40 0

102 ESP EJU SALA CANO Aitana 22 0 0 24 6 2 2 4 20

103 MAR AJU EL YASSINI Aya 22 0 0 22 2 40

103 SRB EJU ORLOVIC Olga 22 0 0 22 2 20

105 ALG AJU BOUZA Manel 20 0 0 20 40 0
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105 CAN PJC COSSITT Elizabeth 20 0 0 20 20 0

105 ANG AJU FRANCISCO Euriana 20 0 0 20 40

105 CAN PJC GODIN Aryanna 20 0 0 20 20

105 CUB PJC GONZALEZ BONNET Lisrialis 20 0 0 20 40

105 TKM JUA HASANOVA Jennet 20 0 0 20 20

105 POR EJU MOREIRA Joana 20 0 0 20 40

105 BRA PJC RESENDE Maria 20 0 0 20 40

105 BEL EJU ROUSSEAU Leah 20 0 0 20 20

105 MAR AJU SAAD Aya 20 0 0 20 40

105 POL EJU SKORUPINSKA Martyna 20 0 0 20 20

105 KAZ JUA YERKIMBAY Zhuldyzay 20 0 0 20 20

117 BIH EJU MICIC Una 20 0 0 20 0 16 0 0 2 0 2

118 ECU PJC CASIERRA Odeth 20 0 0 20 20 20

119 ESP EJU ALIAS SAURA Leire 20 0 0 20 6 6 16

120 SRB EJU IVANOVIC Andjela 18 0 0 18 2 16

121 ESP EJU SANCHEZ VALLE Andrea 18 0 0 18 6 12 0

122 CMR AJU FOMO Durelle Dorvanne 16 0 16 0 32

123 UZB JUA KHUDARGANOVA Gulruhsor 16 0 0 16 16

123 UZB JUA OBLAKULOVA Gulasal 16 0 0 16 16

123 UZB JUA ORINBAEVA Dilfuza 16 0 0 16 16

123 UZB JUA RAFKATOVA Sarvinoz 16 0 0 16 16

127 PER PJC NEVADO Zoyla 14 12 2 0 12 2 0

128 LUX EJU SCHILLINGS Chloe 14 0 2 12 2 0 2 0 20

129 JPN JUA TAKAHASHI Yoshino 12 12 0 0 12

130 POR EJU FREITAS Daniela 12 0 0 12 12

131 NED EJU JACOBS Kiki 11 0 0 11 20 2

132 BRA PJC BERTUZZE Linda 10 0 0 10 20

132 ITA EJU COUTO HOTTIS Maria Julia 10 0 0 10 20

132 ALG AJU DERIDI Malika 10 0 0 10 20

132 CUB PJC LIZAMA BUDN Yaimaceli 10 0 0 10 20

132 CUB PJC PEREZ AVILA Sheila 10 0 0 10 20

132 FRA EJU ROMER Lise May 10 0 0 10 0 20

132 BIH EJU SMILJIC Anja 10 0 0 10 20

139 NED EJU JONGSTRA Luca 10 0 0 10 2 4 0 4

140 GER EJU HAPPE Lilli 9 0 0 9 2 0 0 16

141 GER EJU MUELLER Hannah 8 0 0 10 2 2 4 2

142 SLO EJU CARGO GOROGRANC Ula 8 0 0 8 16

142 ESP EJU GARCIA-PATOS MATEO Maria 8 0 0 8 16

142 THA JUA LAMCHUMCHANG Prangchnok 8 0 0 8 16

142 BRA PJC OLIVEIRA Alicia 8 0 0 8 16

142 BRA PJC SCHRAMM Beatriz 8 0 0 8 16

147 ISL EJU BJARNADOTTIR Helena 8 0 0 8 2 6

147 ROU EJU BOGDAN Smaranda 8 0 0 8 2 6 0

147 GEO EJU ROBAKIDZE Keti 8 0 0 8 2 6

150 AUT EJU WERNERT Jael 8 0 0 8 4 0 4

151 HUN EJU KRUPL Georgina 7 0 0 7 2 0 4 2 0

152 NED EJU VAN DEN HIL Danielle 7 0 0 7 2 2 0 2 2 2

153 ITA EJU CAPUANO Irene 6 0 0 6 6

153 MDA EJU DUMINICA Madina 6 0 0 6 6

153 GEO EJU KVARTSKHAVA Lizi 6 0 0 6 6

153 ITA EJU SADIO Awa 6 0 0 6 6

153 ITA EJU SCANZI Elisa 6 0 0 6 6

153 KAZ JUA TURLYBEK Nursezim 6 0 0 6 6

159 ITA EJU GIANESE Asia 6 0 0 6 2 0 0 4 0 0

159 GER EJU WINTER Leya 6 0 0 6 2 4 0 0

161 CHI PJC MUNOZ Antonia 4 4 0 0 4

162 ESP EJU HREBENYK SAVCHAK Olena Suzanna 4 0 0 4 2 2

162 JOR JUA MAREI Talin 4 0 0 4 2 2

162 ESP EJU MARTINEZ RIOBOO Laura 4 0 0 4 2 2

162 GER EJU THIELE Alica 4 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0

166 CAN PJC BOURQUE Charline 3 0 3 0 6

167 MGL JUA AMGALANGANGAA Lkhagvajav 2 0 2 0 2

167 MGL JUA JADAMBA Delger 2 0 2 0 2

167 PER PJC LAM DIAZ Prizzila 2 0 2 0 2

167 CUB PJC SANCHEZ RIVERA Yusmelys 2 0 2 0 2 0

167 KEN AJU WAYUA Lydia 2 0 2 0 2

172 HUN EJU BOTZHEIM Bodza 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 ESP EJU DE PALMA  LEON Luca 2 0 0 2 2

172 DEN EJU EHMSEN Karen 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

172 SEN AJU FAYE Aissatou 2 0 0 2 2

172 POR EJU GIL LEITAO Madalena 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 TUN AJU GWIAA Aya 2 0 0 2 2

172 NED EJU HANGYI Eva 2 0 0 2 2

172 SLO EJU JAMER Lara 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 SWE EJU JOHANSSON Ronja 2 0 0 2 0 2

172 CZE EJU JURCIKOVA Viktorie 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

172 KGZ JUA KONOKBAEVA Azima 2 0 0 2 2

172 ESP EJU LIZARRIBAR PESTANA Elene 2 0 0 2 2

172 POR EJU LOUREIRO Maria 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

172 BIH EJU LULEDZIJA Marija 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 ESP EJU MERA CARMONA Aitana 2 0 0 2 2

172 GER EJU NEUMANN Malin 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

172 JPN JUA NISHINO Aika 2 0 0 2 2

172 ESP EJU PEREZ HERNANDEZ Nur 2 0 0 2 2

172 POL EJU PIETRZAK Gabriela 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 FRA EJU POATY Beyhane 2 0 0 2 2

172 AUT EJU RABL Mavie 2 0 0 2 2

172 POR EJU ROSA Beatriz 2 0 0 2 2 0

172 MAR AJU SABOULI Maha 2 0 0 2 2

172 GER EJU SCHLIEPER Carlotta 2 0 0 2 0 2

172 FIN EJU SEIKKULA Pihla-Maria 2 0 0 2 2

172 ESP EJU SEOANE ABADIAS Aroa 2 0 0 2 2

172 UKR EJU TITOVETS Kira 2 0 0 2 2

172 LUX EJU WELTER Leni 2 0 0 2 2

172 POL EJU WITKOWSKA Wiktoria 2 0 0 2 2

172 ITA EJU ZENUNI Sara 2 0 0 2 2

172 TUR EJU ZONGUR Ayse 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

203 GEO EJU GELASHVILI Emmanouela 1 0 1 0 2 0

203 BDI AJU IRAKOZE Verra Camille 1 0 1 0 2

203 CMR AJU TETNDA KOUONGNI Berthe Dyvane 1 0 1 0 2

206 FRA EJU DJURIC Tanita 1 0 0 1 2

206 BIH EJU PAUNIC Dragana 1 0 0 1 2

206 CZE EJU SIMUNKOVA Adela 1 0 0 1 0 2
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1 BRA PJC CAMILLO Dandara 680 300 300 80 200 200 200 200 0 40 40 0 40

2 ITA EJU CAPONETTO Cinzia 341 80 33 228 80 32 2 100 20 0 40 100 16 20 0

3 BIH EJU KLINGER Johanna Elisabeth 303 80 2 337 80 2 50 70 40 100 40 20 16 2 0

4 MAR AJU LAKHAL Malak 282 0 80 202 80 2 100 50 0 0 100

5 CZE EJU KOSNAROVA Marie 274 44 83 147 4 80 80 6 100 16 20 40 2

6 IND JUA NARANG Ishroop 266 6 160 100 4 120 4 80 100 0 0

7 ALG AJU KECHOUT Lydia 254 4 200 50 4 200 100

8 GBR EJU WOOD Nicole 244 12 2 301 12 2 70 2 40 0 0 60 40 20 60 0 40 2 16 20

9 CIV AJU BAH Lou Carlie 240 0 40 200 80 100 100 100

10 CZE EJU HOJDAROVA Stepanka 231 4 7 280 4 6 2 100 40 40 20 40 20 0 40 20

11 POL EJU BANASZEWSKA Zuzanna 222 12 80 130 12 80 60 0 100 40

12 UZB JUA AMINOVA Shoira 200 0 40 160 40 100 60

13 BIH EJU DZIDIC Korina 200 0 0 200 100 100

14 NED EJU VAN LIJF Xanne 176 12 2 162 12 2 60 2 100

15 ITA EJU MENGIA Aurora 160 0 0 160 50 50 60

16 TPE JUA WANG Chieh-Hsi 154 14 140 0 12 80 4 120

17 CUB PJC GONZALEZ BONNET Lisrialis 152 12 80 60 12 80 60

18 POL EJU SKORUPINSKA Martyna 152 0 0 152 50 0 2 100

19 KAZ JUA AKHMETOVA Saltanat 149 4 2 145 4 2 2 0 60 60 2 2 0 40

20 CRO EJU AJDUKOVIC Antea 140 0 0 140 40 100

20 POL EJU GLUBIAK Magda 140 0 0 140 100 40

22 TUR EJU KOCABEY Ceylan 126 0 6 136 6 30 30 60 16 0

23 EGY AJU DAOUD Iten 120 0 120 0 120

24 AUT EJU SCHRATTENHOLZER Helene 120 0 0 120 60 60

25 DOM PJC MATOS Yhoseli Stephania 114 4 80 30 4 80 0 0 60

26 FRA EJU ESSIEMI OKALE Sweety 112 0 0 112 50 2 40 40

27 KAZ JUA YERGALI Tomiris 100 0 80 20 80 0 20

28 CMR AJU ABOMO Genevieve Rolande Yaelle 100 0 0 100 100

28 CAN PJC ALIYEVA Emiliya 100 0 0 100 100

28 CMR AJU FOMO Durelle Dorvanne 100 0 0 100 100

28 JPN JUA IWATA Nanako 100 0 0 100 100

28 SEN AJU KHADY Gueye 100 0 0 100 100 0

33 USA PJC FULP Jayda 94 4 0 90 4 40 100

34 ANG AJU PEDRO Odete 90 0 40 50 40 100

35 RUS EJU SULEIMANOVA Madina 90 0 0 90 70 20

36 GER EJU MANUKYAN Mia 80 0 0 82 20 40 20 2 0

37 CAN PJC SMITH Abigail 80 0 0 80 60 0 0 40

38 GEO EJU KVARTSKHAVA Lizi 77 0 7 70 6 2 40 20 40

39 GER EJU HAPPE Lilli 76 0 0 80 40 16 4 20

40 KAZ JUA KEMELKHANKYZY Nurshat 76 0 0 76 20 40 16 0

41 ITA EJU MAGLI Lucia 74 0 0 74 50 16 16

42 ESP EJU CENTENO TERAN Patricia 72 0 0 72 70 2

43 GER EJU SCHREIBER Zyna 71 0 2 69 2 40 20 0 16 2

44 RUS EJU KONOVALOVA Kristina 70 4 6 60 4 6 40 40

45 TUN AJU NAMOUCHI Maram 70 0 0 70 70

45 KAZ JUA TURLYBEK Gulsezim 70 0 0 70 70

47 ESP EJU AYENSA GARCIA Maria Pilar 70 0 0 70 40 30

47 CRO EJU JELCIC Ani 70 0 0 70 30 0 40

47 ECU PJC PESANTEZ Maria 70 0 0 70 40 60

50 NOR EJU JOHANNESSEN Eva 62 0 6 56 6 40 0 0 16 0

51 EGY AJU IBRAHIM Jana 60 0 60 0 120 0

52 SYR JUA ALTURKEY Ghofran 60 0 0 60 60

52 ECU PJC CASIERRA Odeth 60 0 0 60 60

54 SLO EJU ZAVRSNIK Masa 60 0 0 60 2 0 100 0 0 16

55 FRA EJU CLOTEAUX Manon 60 0 0 60 40 20

56 MAR AJU EL HAL Saloua 60 0 0 60 60 60

57 EGY AJU ABDELAAL Yasmin 50 0 0 50 50

57 KOR JUA BYEON Gabeen 50 0 0 50 100

57 FRA EJU DIANKOLELA-BINIAKOUNOU Quessia 50 0 0 50 50

57 KOR JUA KIM Goeun 50 0 0 50 100

57 UKR EJU TITOVETS Kira 50 0 0 50 50

62 AUS OJU SAZDOV Mia 50 0 0 50 40 0 60

63 GEO EJU GELASHVILI Barbare 46 0 0 46 40 6

64 KGZ JUA TURDAZHIEVA Akmarzhan 42 0 2 40 2 40 0 0

65 KOR JUA LEE Songju 40 0 40 0 40

65 CHI PJC NUNEZ Maria Jose 40 0 40 0 40

65 USA PJC SCHULTZ Mackenzie 40 0 40 0 80 0

68 UKR EJU DOLIA Daria 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0

68 UKR EJU DOVHUN Yana 40 0 0 40 40

68 FRA EJU KAMGA NGANGOUM Yvana Trecy 40 0 0 40 40

68 AUS OJU NOURAFSHAN Anita 40 0 0 40 40

68 POL EJU ZAREBA Nikola 40 0 0 40 40

73 ITA EJU PARIS Rachele 40 0 0 40 30 0 20

74 KAZ JUA OMAROVA Bakytkul 36 0 0 36 20 16 0

75 CAN PJC HARRIS Emily 34 4 0 30 4 60

76 UZB JUA AFSALOVA Mushtariybegim 32 0 0 32 16 16

77 TUR EJU DILBIRLIGI Kevser 31 0 0 31 2 0 0 20 16 2

78 BRA PJC MAIA Vitoria 30 0 0 30 60

78 FRA EJU MENANTEAU Jeanne 30 0 0 30 30

78 UKR EJU TKACHOVA Anna 30 0 0 30 30

81 KAZ JUA BAIDILDA Zhanel 28 0 0 28 20 16 0

82 RUS EJU SOLOVEI Valeriia 22 2 0 20 4 40

83 BIH EJU MICIC Una 22 0 0 22 2 20

83 MNE EJU VLAHOVIC Teodora 22 0 0 22 2 20

85 JPN JUA OTAWA Kokoro 20 10 0 10 4 12 20

86 FRA EJU FEUILLET--NGUIMGO Emma 20 0 0 20 20

86 KOR JUA HAN Yeju 20 0 0 20 20

86 KOR JUA LEE Chaemin 20 0 0 20 20

86 BRA PJC MAFRA Isabelle 20 0 0 20 40

86 FRA EJU RANDRIANJOHANY Amoussatou 20 0 0 20 40

86 MNE EJU TURCINOVIC Andrea 20 0 0 20 0 20 0

92 GBR EJU WILSON Gracie 19 0 0 19 16 0 0 20 2

93 POL EJU PIKOSZ Nicole 18 0 0 18 2 16

93 POL EJU WIDLAK Nicole 18 0 0 18 2 16

95 GER EJU LUEDEMANN Jessie 17 0 0 17 16 0 0 2

96 HUN EJU BOTZHEIM Bodza 16 0 0 16 16

96 JPN JUA KATSUMATA Misuzu 16 0 0 16 16

96 FRA EJU NLEMBE Lou Cecile 16 0 0 16 16

99 POR EJU JESUS Beatriz 14 0 0 14 2 2 20

100 UZB JUA KUCHIMOVA Marjona 12 12 0 0 12 0

100 LTU EJU NAVICKAITE Marta 12 12 0 0 12

102 EST EJU POGOSYAN Gayane 11 0 1 10 2 20

103 ESP EJU CALDERON LUNA Mar 10 0 0 10 0 0 20

103 UZB JUA KHOLMURZAEVA Mekhruzabonu 10 0 0 10 0 20

103 AUS OJU MCDONALD Nikita 10 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 0
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103 BRA PJC MIRANDA Hanna Lethicia 10 0 0 10 20

107 TUR EJU GOKTAS Haticenur 10 0 0 10 2 16

108 EST EJU TALVET Iti 9 0 1 8 2 0 16 0

109 CRO EJU HOGL Dunja 8 0 0 8 0 0 16

109 ISR EJU HORES Tali 8 0 0 8 0 16

109 CRO EJU HRANILOVIC Lorenna 8 0 0 8 16

112 PER PJC AREVALO Eloisa 6 4 2 0 4 2

113 FRA EJU BOUM-MAHOP Morgane 6 0 0 6 6

114 POR EJU BARRADAS Sara 4 0 0 4 2 2

115 LTU EJU EININGE Saule 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2

116 INA JUA AGUSTIN Silfi 2 0 2 0 2

116 INA JUA AISAH Adelia 2 0 2 0 2

116 LTU EJU POKUSAEVA Anastasija 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

119 POR EJU BARREIRA Beatriz 2 0 0 2 2

119 TUN AJU BEN OTHMEN Achwak 2 0 0 2 2

119 LTU EJU BUTKUTE Regvita 2 0 0 2 2 0

119 MAR AJU HACHAD Imane 2 0 0 2 2

119 NED EJU JACOBS Kiki 2 0 0 2 0 2

119 ESP EJU JANUARIO RODRIGUEZ Antia 2 0 0 2 2

119 BIH EJU LASIC Ana 2 0 0 2 2 0

119 POR EJU LIMA Leonor Dias 2 0 0 2 2

119 POL EJU MAMON Emilia 2 0 0 2 2

119 TUN AJU MEJBRI Meriem 2 0 0 2 2

119 LAT EJU NORGELAITE Viktorija 2 0 0 2 2

119 ESP EJU PEREZ MUR Candela 2 0 0 2 2

119 AUT EJU SOKCEVIC Christina 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 BIH EJU TREBOVIC Sarah 2 0 0 2 2

119 ESP EJU VICO RODRIGUEZ Carla 2 0 0 2 2

119 TUR EJU YAHSI Ela Naz 2 0 0 2 2

119 GER EJU YILMAZ Mia 2 0 0 2 2

136 KGZ JUA KELESH Aishe 1 0 1 0 2

136 CAN PJC MINEQUE Zen 1 0 1 0 2

136 MGL JUA TSEND-AYUSH Chinbolor 1 0 1 0 2

139 CRO EJU MILJEVIC Vedrana 1 0 0 1 0 2

139 AUT EJU WERNERT Jael 1 0 0 1 2
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1 FRA EJU CANCAN Celia 1080 650 300 130 500 200 300 200 100 100 60

2 UZB JUA NIGMATOVA Umida 766 306 200 260 300 200 12 60 100 100

3 FRA EJU MINKADA-CAQUINEAU Leonie 640 200 120 320 200 120 100 100 100 100 40

4 TUN AJU TROUDI Zeineb 580 0 180 400 120 120 100 100 100 100 100

5 EGY AJU SOLIMAN Safa 500 200 300 0 100 200 200 200 0 0

6 EST EJU AKTAS Emma-Melis 390 100 140 150 100 80 120 100 100

7 ROU EJU VISA Roxana 360 12 40 364 12 40 100 100 40 100 16 0 16

8 KOR JUA LEE Hyeonji 350 250 100 0 500 200

9 KAZ JUA MAKHATOVA Ruslana 292 2 40 250 4 80 100 20 60 0 100 40

10 POL EJU KOCIEBA Aleksandra 280 0 2 338 2 100 70 20 100 40 16

11 BRA PJC SOARES Ana 274 4 120 150 4 120 40 40 40 60

12 TPE JUA SU Pin-Tzu 266 6 160 100 4 120 4 80 100

13 SVK EJU FILKOROVA Nina 254 4 40 250 4 40 50 60 0 40 100

14 ROU EJU TUDORACHE Daria 250 12 48 192 12 32 32 50 40 40 2 40 20 60 0

15 IND JUA KAUR Kanwarpreet 244 4 80 160 4 80 100 60

16 BRA PJC OLIVEIRA Olivia 210 50 40 120 100 80 100 40 0 100

17 BRA PJC DAS CHAGAS PEREIRA Evellyn Vitoria 210 0 100 110 200 20 100 20 60

18 MAR AJU ABOULIZZA Taouab 202 0 0 202 30 2 50 40 100 100

19 CAN PJC LAVIGNE Frederique 200 0 0 200 100 100

20 CHI PJC CASAS Kharla 184 4 120 60 4 80 80 0 60 60

21 KAZ JUA BAKYTBEK Korkem 180 0 80 100 80 40 40 0 40

22 RUS EJU SAFONOVA Kira 170 0 0 170 50 100 40

23 JPN JUA YAMAGUCHI Chihiro 150 100 0 50 200 100

24 DOM PJC GOMEZ Marielin 150 0 0 150 100 100

25 CUB PJC ALPAJON LEYVA Aslin 140 0 80 60 80 60 0

26 TUR EJU METE Sema 132 4 2 126 4 2 40 16 40 20 40

27 CAN PJC WISNIOWSKI Olivia 130 0 0 130 70 60

28 CRO EJU NIKETIC Leona 120 0 0 122 2 20 60 40

29 TUR EJU ARDIC Hayrun Nisa 110 0 0 110 70 40 0 0

30 GER EJU PLOEHNERT Peppa 102 0 2 100 2 40 20 0 0 40

31 ESP EJU COULIBALY TOURE Mama 102 0 0 102 100 2

32 JOR JUA AL REFAEE Hajar 100 0 0 100 100

32 ESA PJC RUGAMAS Camila 100 0 0 100 100

34 TUN AJU SABBAGH Cherifa 100 0 0 100 70 60

35 ITA EJU KUBLER Sofia 100 0 0 100 40 60

36 ESP EJU COULIBALY TOURE Ballalo 90 0 0 90 50 40

37 POR EJU MANE Rosa 82 0 2 80 2 40 40 40

38 FRA EJU HEURTEAU Bleuene 70 0 0 70 70

39 ITA EJU TELESCA Giulia 70 0 0 70 50 0 20 0

40 CAN PJC KOFMAN Alisa 64 4 60 0 4 120

41 UZB JUA AFSALOVA Mushtariybegim 60 0 0 60 60

42 KAZ JUA ARSTANBEKOVA Ramilya 60 0 0 60 40 20

43 GEO EJU PAPIDZE Nino 52 2 20 30 4 40 20 20 20

44 KGZ JUA TURDAZHIEVA Akmarzhan 50 0 20 30 40 60

45 CUB PJC ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ Naomi 50 0 0 50 100

45 TUN AJU BEN ZID Siwar 50 0 0 50 50 0

45 KOR JUA LEE Seungjin 50 0 0 50 0 100

45 FRA EJU TCHAMI YAMEDJEU Angella 50 0 0 50 50

49 ESP EJU MARIN Alejandra Beatriz 50 0 0 50 60 20 20

50 RUS EJU PETRUNINA Anna 46 0 6 40 6 40

51 USA PJC FERGUSON Rhadi 44 4 40 0 4 40

52 CZE EJU KROUZKOVA Anna 44 4 0 40 4 0 40 0

53 CMR AJU NSANGOU SECKE Mayra Evelyne Shareefa 42 0 42 0 2 80 0

54 KGZ JUA KALYEVA Aidemi 42 0 2 40 2 40 0

55 POR EJU PEREIRA Kelly 42 0 0 42 40 2

56 ANG AJU ANTONIO Marta 40 0 40 0 40

56 MGL JUA TSEND-AYUSH Chinbolor 40 0 40 0 40

58 CAN PJC KARAS Marianna 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 0

58 JPN JUA OGINO Yuri 40 0 0 40 40

58 TPE JUA XU Shi-Yu 40 0 0 40 0 40

61 KAZ JUA TENGELBAYEVA Guldana 40 0 0 40 40 40

62 SUI EJU EBONA Tessa 40 0 0 40 20 20 20

63 KAZ JUA DUMANKYZY Aiymzada 36 0 0 36 0 20 16 0

64 CRC PJC CHAVES GONZALEZ Arianna 31 0 1 30 2 0 60 0

65 JPN JUA INOUE Tomoka 30 0 0 30 60

65 GEO EJU KVARATSKHELIA Nona 30 0 0 30 30

67 MEX PJC PADILLA Barbara 22 0 2 20 2 0 40

68 TUN AJU NAMOUCHI Maram 20 0 20 0 40 0

69 GER EJU BAJRA Eljesa 20 0 0 20 20 0

69 UZB JUA SHUBLADZE Yulianna 20 0 0 20 20

69 BRA PJC SIQUEIRA Vitoria 20 0 0 20 40

69 DOM PJC TAVERAS BONIFACIO Dayrelis 20 0 0 20 0 40

73 MGL JUA BAYARMAA Jargalmaa 16 0 16 0 32

74 TUR EJU GUCTEKIN Irmak Ceylan 16 0 0 16 16

74 CZE EJU KASZPEROVA Kristyna 16 0 0 16 16

76 GBR EJU QUINLAN Cordelia 12 0 0 12 2 20

77 GER EJU NIEWELER Malin 8 0 0 8 16 0

77 GER EJU SHVYDKA Sofiia 8 0 0 8 16

77 ESP EJU VICO RODRIGUEZ Carla 8 0 0 8 16

80 POR EJU FERREIRA Margarida 4 0 0 4 2 2

81 MGL JUA GANBAT Egshiglen 2 0 2 0 2

81 INA JUA PURBA Wenny Luna San 2 0 2 0 2

81 ARG PJC ROBLEDO Ana 2 0 2 0 2

81 ANG AJU VANESSA Timoteo 2 0 2 0 2

85 UKR EJU BAHMET Kira 2 0 0 2 2

85 GAB AJU BILONGO IBINGA Esther Marguerite 2 0 0 2 2

85 ESP EJU DELGADO ROSADO Naroa 2 0 0 2 2

85 MAR AJU EL ALAMI Khadija 2 0 0 2 2

85 MAR AJU EL MANSOURI Jihane Rahma 2 0 0 2 2

85 BIH EJU KAJTAZOVIC Danijela 2 0 0 2 2 0

85 ITA EJU LANDOLFA Valeria Luisa Maria 2 0 0 2 2 0

92 INA JUA AISAH Adelia 1 0 1 0 2

92 VEN PJC BALETRINI Jeslenny 1 0 1 0 2 0

92 CRC PJC HERNANDEZ Valeria 1 0 1 0 2
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